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Dental Services Directory  

APPANOOSE County 

CENTERVILLE 

 HINDLEY, NICHOLAS G, 
DDS 

NICHOLAS G HINDLEY DDS 

203 W WASHINGTON ST  

CENTERVILLE, IA 52544-1438 

641-856-4103 

Prov. No: A00000023800 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1942383542 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HINDLEY, NICHOLAS G, DDS#># *<*CENTERVILLE, APPANOOSE, IA*>* 
 

 ROOK, BRANDON DDS 

RIVER HILLS COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1015 N 18TH ST STE C  

CENTERVILLE, IA 52544-1170 

641-856-4400 

Prov. No: 000012547899 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1477964476 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ROOK, BRANDON DDS#># *<*CENTERVILLE, APPANOOSE, IA*>* 
 

 ROOK, MAYRA DDS 

RIVER HILLS COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1015 N 18TH ST STE C  

CENTERVILLE, IA 52544-1170 

641-856-4400 

Prov. No: 000012580177 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1326449356 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ROOK, MAYRA DDS#># *<*CENTERVILLE, APPANOOSE, IA*>* 
 

BENTON County 

BELLE PLAINE 

 DUROSEAU, DANIEL DDS 

DANIEL DUROSEAU 

804 12TH ST  

BELLE PLAINE, IA 52208-1709 

319-444-3343 

Prov. No: 000015637960 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1932239845 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DUROSEAU, DANIEL DDS#># *<*BELLE PLAINE, BENTON, IA*>* 
 

 PALMER, BRYON DDS 

BRYON L PALMER DDS 

804 12TH ST  

BELLE PLAINE, IA 52208-1709 

319-444-3343 

Prov. No: 000001609399 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1538182159 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PALMER, BRYON DDS#># *<*BELLE PLAINE, BENTON, IA*>* 
 

VINTON 

 HANNEMAN, DOUGLAS W, 
DDS 

DR VANDELLO FAMILY 
DENTISTRY PC 

410 W 4TH ST  

VINTON, IA 52349-1126 

319-472-3515 

Prov. No: 000012698070 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1922163948 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HANNEMAN, DOUGLAS W, DDS#># *<*VINTON, BENTON, IA*>* 
 

 HORAK, BRYAN M, DDS 

VINTON FAMILY DENTAL 

410 W 4TH ST  

VINTON, IA 52349-1126 

319-472-3515 

Prov. No: 000014141213 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1831645548 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HORAK, BRYAN M, DDS#># *<*VINTON, BENTON, IA*>* 
 

 VANDELLO, MICHAEL W, 
DDS 

VINTON FAMILY DENTAL 

410 W 4TH ST  

VINTON, IA 52349-1126 

319-472-3515 

Prov. No: 000014110614 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1114367273 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VANDELLO, MICHAEL W, DDS#># *<*VINTON, BENTON, IA*>* 
 

BLACK HAWK County 

CEDAR FALLS 

 ADAMS, ERIC P, DDS 

VALLEY PARK FAMILY 
DENTAL PC 

1915 VALLEY PARK DR  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-4443 

319-277-1454 

Prov. No: 000000718109 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1346301272 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ADAMS, ERIC P, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 BAGNABANA, LAWKPEZI 
A, DDS 

MIDWEST DENTAL OF IOWA 
PLC 

2300 MAIN ST # 401  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-4258 

319-277-7441 

Prov. No: 000015582425 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1093334971 

Languages: 
English;French;Chinese;Korean;
Gujarati 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BAGNABANA, LAWKPEZI A, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000013660698 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1912918269 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000015397727 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1457193815 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
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 BRENNER, JORDAN DDS 

PARKWAY FAMILY 
DENTISTRY PC 

715 BLUEGRASS CIR  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7978 

319-266-3545 

Prov. No: 000015046204 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1902152887 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BRENNER, JORDAN DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 BRUMMER, MEGAN E, DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

3722 CEDAR HEIGHTS DR  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-6207 

319-266-7559 

Prov. No: 000012619048 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1679887426 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BRUMMER, MEGAN E, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 HANSEN, DOUGLAS A, DDS 

GREENHILL FAMILY DENTAL 
PC 

4507 CHADWICK RD  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7958 

319-266-1433 

Prov. No: 000013556386 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1942375894 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HANSEN, DOUGLAS A, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 HART, RACHEL DDS 

GREENHILL FAMILY DENTAL 
PC 

4507 CHADWICK RD  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7958 

319-266-1433 

Prov. No: 000014897824 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740974120 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HART, RACHEL DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, 
DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000015638287 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881584688 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 HONES, JOSHUA D, DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

3722 CEDAR HEIGHTS DR  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-6207 

319-266-7559 

Prov. No: 000013886541 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1154980100 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HONES, JOSHUA D, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000014095355 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023687340 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000013661577 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1861059586 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 KIM, SAMUEL DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

3722 CEDAR HEIGHTS DR  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-6207 

319-266-7559 

Prov. No: 000013254722 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740698992 

Languages: English;Korean 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIM, SAMUEL DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000013663873 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1639180920 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000014871382 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508544198 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000013681537 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1003088774 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000014095354 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1982273397 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 MAHIPALA, KEITH H, DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

3722 CEDAR HEIGHTS DR  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-6207 

319-266-7559 

Prov. No: 000013628887 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1972027811 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHIPALA, KEITH H, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 MAIERS, REED E, DDS 

GREENHILL FAMILY DENTAL 
PC 

4507 CHADWICK RD  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7958 

319-266-1433 

Prov. No: 000014892577 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1730863911 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAIERS, REED E, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 MCCONAUGHY, MARK R, 
DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

3722 CEDAR HEIGHTS DR  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-6207 

319-266-7559 

Prov. No: 000012618959 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1346382728 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MCCONAUGHY, MARK R, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER BALLARD, 
JENNIFER R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000014169583 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1811028053 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER BALLARD, JENNIFER R, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000015639635 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1396477543 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, 
DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000013889976 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508435637 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000015635157 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316591738 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 SCHLOERB, DILLON W, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000014117130 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386296671 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHLOERB, DILLON W, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 STOLL-PFRIMMER, 
ASHLEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000013660635 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1194164343 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STOLL-PFRIMMER, ASHLEY M, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 TRUNNELL, HOWARD M, 
DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

3722 CEDAR HEIGHTS DR  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-6207 

319-266-7559 

Prov. No: 000012618981 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1679615041 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TRUNNELL, HOWARD M, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 VADDADI, SATYA VIJAY 
DDS 

VADDADI ASSOCIATES PLC 

1421 W 1ST ST  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-2115 

319-483-6444 

Prov. No: 000013887221 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1588895262 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VADDADI, SATYA VIJAY DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000013662440 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1932362886 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
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 WALKER, SPENCER W, 
DDS 

MIDWEST DENTAL OF IOWA 
PLC 

2300 MAIN ST # 401  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-4258 

319-277-7441 

Prov. No: 000015486025 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1154613750 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WALKER, SPENCER W, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 WIESE, CHAD M, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000015640507 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1043265200 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WIESE, CHAD M, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 ZHANG, SHAO DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000014871390 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053003178 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ZHANG, SHAO DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

EVANSDALE 

 WERNER, LEIGH B, DDS 

LEIGH WERNER DDS 

3534 LAFAYETTE RD  

EVANSDALE, IA 50707-1025 

319-233-9903 

Prov. No: 000001958570 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1053676437 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WERNER, LEIGH B, DDS#># *<*EVANSDALE, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

LA PORTE CITY 

 BOERM, BRENDON T, DDS 

ROBERT PIPHO 

508 HIGHWAY 218 N  

LA PORTE CITY, IA 50651-1009 

319-342-3622 

Prov. No: 000013590683 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1477113959 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BOERM, BRENDON T, DDS#># *<*LA PORTE CITY, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 PIPHO, ROBERT R, DDS 

ROBERT PIPHO 

508 HIGHWAY 218 N  

LA PORTE CITY, IA 50651-1009 

319-342-3622 

Prov. No: 000000427321 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336302769 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PIPHO, ROBERT R, DDS#># *<*LA PORTE CITY, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

WATERLOO 

 ALDRICH, CHRISTOPHER 
DDS 

WATERLOO DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

2102 KIMBALL AVE  

WATERLOO, IA 50702-5037 

319-233-3506 

Prov. No: 000006661608 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1073956454 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ALDRICH, CHRISTOPHER DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000012759604 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740439843 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000000694358 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1912918269 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 BOHR, KATHLEEN J, DDS 

BENJAMIN R SQUIRES DDS 

3308 KIMBALL AVE  

WATERLOO, IA 50702-5758 

319-233-6177 

Prov. No: 000013946692 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1013563303 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BOHR, KATHLEEN J, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 COX, AMBER DMD 

ASPEN DENTAL 

2765 CROSSROADS BLVD  

WATERLOO, IA 50702-4409 

319-233-2400 

Prov. No: 000014146454 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1023731270 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#COX, AMBER DMD#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 DEERY, HANNAH G, DDS 

RIDGEWAY DENTAL 

1866 W RIDGEWAY AVE  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-4546 

319-235-0164 

Prov. No: 000014143469 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1063039618 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DEERY, HANNAH G, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 HALLORAN, CAROL A, DDS 

DR CAROL HALLORAN 

1950 PLYMOUTH AVE  

WATERLOO, IA 50702-3524 

319-291-3908 

Prov. No: 000001499186 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1407831746 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HALLORAN, CAROL A, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 HANSEN, WILL J, DDS 

RIDGEWAY DENTAL 

1866 W RIDGEWAY AVE  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-4546 

319-235-0164 

Prov. No: 000012899861 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1730673146 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HANSEN, WILL J, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000015638286 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881584688 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 HILLMAN, TYLER DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000015602186 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1720973704 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HILLMAN, TYLER DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000014095357 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023687340 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000013302600 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1861059586 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000010403807 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1639180920 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000014871380 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508544198 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 KURTZ, LAURA C, DDS 

EDWARDS AND SMITH 
FAMILY DENTISTRY 

4031 BANKERS BLVD  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-7900 

319-232-9023 

Prov. No: 000012115634 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1134535818 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KURTZ, LAURA C, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000014095356 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1982273397 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 MARTIN, RICHARD F, DDS 

PEOPLES COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CLINIC INC 

905 FRANKLIN ST  

WATERLOO, IA 50703-4407 

319-874-3000 

Prov. No: 000015096039 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1487870580 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MARTIN, RICHARD F, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER BALLARD, 
JENNIFER R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000014169582 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1811028053 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER BALLARD, JENNIFER R, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000015639634 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1396477543 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, 
DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
FAMILY DENTISTRY 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000013889978 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508435637 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000015635156 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316591738 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
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 OBE, OLAJIDE T, DDS 

PEOPLES COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CLINIC INC 

905 FRANKLIN ST  

WATERLOO, IA 50703-4407 

319-874-3000 

Prov. No: 000015400621 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1952955528 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#OBE, OLAJIDE T, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 RICHTER, EMMA DDS 

EDWARDS AND SMITH 
FAMILY DENTISTRY 

4031 BANKERS BLVD  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-7900 

319-232-9023 

Prov. No: 000014084223 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1851021596 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RICHTER, EMMA DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 RITTER, AUSTIN M, DDS 

RIDGEWAY DENTAL 

1866 W RIDGEWAY AVE  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-4546 

319-235-0164 

Prov. No: 000013766992 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1467070060 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RITTER, AUSTIN M, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 SCHLOERB, DILLON W, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000014117131 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386296671 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHLOERB, DILLON W, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 SMITH, JEFFREY J, DDS 

EDWARDS AND SMITH 
FAMILY DENTISTRY 

4031 BANKERS BLVD  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-7900 

319-232-9023 

Prov. No: 000000263018 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1114033248 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SMITH, JEFFREY J, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 SPURGEON, ERIC J, DDS 

MIDWEST DENTAL OF IOWA 
PLC 

441 E SAN MARNAN DR STE 
100  

WATERLOO, IA 50702-5900 

319-272-8500 

Prov. No: 000012458467 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1962816587 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SPURGEON, ERIC J, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 SQUIRES, BENJAMIN R, 
DDS 

BENJAMIN R SQUIRES DDS 

3308 KIMBALL AVE  

WATERLOO, IA 50702-5758 

319-233-6177 

Prov. No: 000000403576 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1235390295 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SQUIRES, BENJAMIN R, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 STOLL-PFRIMMER, 
ASHLEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000013660757 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1194164343 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STOLL-PFRIMMER, ASHLEY M, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 VITZTHUM, ALEX DDS 

RIDGEWAY DENTAL 

1866 W RIDGEWAY AVE  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-4546 

319-235-0164 

Prov. No: 000012639501 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1013447515 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VITZTHUM, ALEX DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000012154559 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1932362886 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 WHITTEMORE, KEITH j, 
DDS 

KEITH J WHITTEMORE DDS 
PC 

3120 KIMBALL AVE  

WATERLOO, IA 50702-5272 

319-232-1354 

Prov. No: 000000732885 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1306987789 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WHITTEMORE, KEITH j, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 WIESE, CHAD M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000015640506 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1043265200 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WIESE, CHAD M, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 ZHANG, SHAO DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000014871391 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053003178 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ZHANG, SHAO DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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BOONE County 

BOONE 

 BRICKER, HALIE M, DDS 

MIDWEST DENTAL OF IOWA 
PLC 

1905 S MARSHALL ST  

BOONE, IA 50036-5401 

515-432-3511 

Prov. No: 000015073727 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1184076051 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BRICKER, HALIE M, DDS#># *<*BOONE, BOONE, IA*>* 
 

 GRIMLEY, JEFFREY M, DDS 

MIDWEST DENTAL OF IOWA 
PLC 

1905 S MARSHALL ST  

BOONE, IA 50036-5401 

515-432-3511 

Prov. No: 000015098718 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1538153440 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GRIMLEY, JEFFREY M, DDS#># *<*BOONE, BOONE, IA*>* 
 

 OWJI, MILAD DMD 

MIDWEST DENTAL OF IOWA 
PLC 

1905 S MARSHALL ST  

BOONE, IA 50036-5401 

515-432-3511 

Prov. No: 000015008668 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1477239945 

Languages: 
English;Spanish;Turkish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#OWJI, MILAD DMD#># *<*BOONE, BOONE, IA*>* 
 

BREMER County 

DENVER 

 BOERM, BRENDON T, DDS 

DENVER FAMILY DENTAL 
PLLC 

131 TOWER ST  

DENVER, IA 50622-2201 

319-984-6191 

Prov. No: 000013624446 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1477113959 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BOERM, BRENDON T, DDS#># *<*DENVER, BREMER, IA*>* 
 

 PIPHO, ROBERT R, DDS 

DENVER FAMILY DENTAL 
PLLC 

131 TOWER ST  

DENVER, IA 50622-2201 

319-984-6191 

Prov. No: 000013635690 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336302769 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PIPHO, ROBERT R, DDS#># *<*DENVER, BREMER, IA*>* 
 

WAVERLY 

 BRUMMER, MEGAN E, DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

105 20TH ST NW  

WAVERLY, IA 50677-2059 

319-352-4488 

Prov. No: 000012065198 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1679887426 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BRUMMER, MEGAN E, DDS#># *<*WAVERLY, BREMER, IA*>* 
 

 HONES, JOSHUA D, DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

105 20TH ST NW  

WAVERLY, IA 50677-2059 

319-352-4488 

Prov. No: 000013887612 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1154980100 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HONES, JOSHUA D, DDS#># *<*WAVERLY, BREMER, IA*>* 
 

 KIM, JUNYOUNG DDS 

MIDWEST DENTAL OF IOWA 
PLC 

1400 10TH AVE SW  

WAVERLY, IA 50677-3752 

515-432-3511 

Prov. No: 000015352108 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1215787239 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIM, JUNYOUNG DDS#># *<*WAVERLY, BREMER, IA*>* 
 

 KIM, SAMUEL DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

105 20TH ST NW  

WAVERLY, IA 50677-2059 

319-352-4488 

Prov. No: 000013855322 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740698992 

Languages: English;Korean 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIM, SAMUEL DDS#># *<*WAVERLY, BREMER, IA*>* 
 

 MAHIPALA, KEITH H, DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

105 20TH ST NW  

WAVERLY, IA 50677-2059 

319-352-4488 

Prov. No: 000013614834 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1972027811 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHIPALA, KEITH H, DDS#># *<*WAVERLY, BREMER, IA*>* 
 

 MCCONAUGHY, MARK R, 
DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

105 20TH ST NW  

WAVERLY, IA 50677-2059 

319-352-4488 

Prov. No: 000012064122 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1346382728 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MCCONAUGHY, MARK R, DDS#># *<*WAVERLY, BREMER, IA*>* 
 

 TRUNNELL, HOWARD M, 
DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

105 20TH ST NW  

WAVERLY, IA 50677-2059 

319-352-4488 

Prov. No: 000012066465 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1679615041 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TRUNNELL, HOWARD M, DDS#># *<*WAVERLY, BREMER, IA*>* 
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BUTLER County 

CLARKSVILLE 

 CHASE, KRISTA L, DDS 

PEOPLES COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CLINIC INC 

118 S MAIN ST  

CLARKSVILLE, IA 50619-2008 

319-278-2090 

Prov. No: 000013909241 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1174517171 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CHASE, KRISTA L, DDS#># *<*CLARKSVILLE, BUTLER, IA*>* 
 

 OBE, OLAJIDE T, DDS 

PEOPLES COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CLINIC INC 

118 S MAIN ST  

CLARKSVILLE, IA 50619-2008 

319-278-2090 

Prov. No: 000015434274 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1952955528 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#OBE, OLAJIDE T, DDS#># *<*CLARKSVILLE, BUTLER, IA*>* 
 

PARKERSBURG 

 HONES, JOSHUA D, DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

808 LINCOLN ST  

PARKERSBURG, IA 50665-
1023 

319-224-5800 

Prov. No: 000013887613 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1154980100 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HONES, JOSHUA D, DDS#># *<*PARKERSBURG, BUTLER, IA*>* 
 

 KIM, SAMUEL DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

808 LINCOLN ST  

PARKERSBURG, IA 50665-
1023 

319-224-5800 

Prov. No: 000013885108 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740698992 

Languages: English;Korean 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIM, SAMUEL DDS#># *<*PARKERSBURG, BUTLER, IA*>* 
 

 MAHIPALA, KEITH H, DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

808 LINCOLN ST  

PARKERSBURG, IA 50665-
1023 

319-224-5800 

Prov. No: 000013636627 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1972027811 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHIPALA, KEITH H, DDS#># *<*PARKERSBURG, BUTLER, IA*>* 
 

 MASON, LORI A, DDS 

LORI A MASON DDS 

1306 HIGHWAY 57 STE E  

PARKERSBURG, IA 50665-
1075 

319-346-1092 

Prov. No: 000000437796 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386667418 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MASON, LORI A, DDS#># *<*PARKERSBURG, BUTLER, IA*>* 
 

 MCCONAUGHY, MARK R, 
DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

808 LINCOLN ST  

PARKERSBURG, IA 50665-
1023 

319-224-5800 

Prov. No: 000013658560 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1346382728 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MCCONAUGHY, MARK R, DDS#># *<*PARKERSBURG, BUTLER, IA*>* 
 

 TRUNNELL, HOWARD M, 
DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

808 LINCOLN ST  

PARKERSBURG, IA 50665-
1023 

319-224-5800 

Prov. No: 000013606788 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1679615041 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TRUNNELL, HOWARD M, DDS#># *<*PARKERSBURG, BUTLER, IA*>* 
 

CARROLL County 

MANNING 

 SCHWARTZ, DEREK D, DDS 

DEREK SCHWARTZ 

717 3RD ST  

MANNING, IA 51455-1007 

712-655-4040 

Prov. No: 000013609775 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881255644 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHWARTZ, DEREK D, DDS#># *<*MANNING, CARROLL, IA*>* 
 

CASS County 

ATLANTIC 

 MENEELY, CHET J, DDS 

HIGHWAY 83 DENTISTRY LLC 

402 POPLAR ST  

ATLANTIC, IA 50022-1250 

712-243-3275 

Prov. No: 000013617162 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1235799230 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MENEELY, CHET J, DDS#># *<*ATLANTIC, CASS, IA*>* 
 

Cedar County 

Lowden 

 KIM, BRIAN T, DDS 

LOWDEN DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES PLLC 

305 MCKINLEY AVE  

Lowden, IA 52255 

563-941-5281 

Prov. No: 000010214887 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1639511991 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIM, BRIAN T, DDS#># *<*Lowden, Cedar, IA*>* 
 

 SMOLENSKI, DUSTIN M, 
DDS 

LOWDEN DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES PLLC 

305 MCKINLEY AVE  

Lowden, IA 52255 

563-941-5281 

Prov. No: 000002024099 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1245469881 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SMOLENSKI, DUSTIN M, DDS#># *<*Lowden, Cedar, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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CEDAR County 

TIPTON 

 BLANK, MELISSA J, DDS 

CEDAR RIDGE DENTAL OF 
TIPTON INC 

100 COMMERCE BLVD  

TIPTON, IA 52772-1768 

563-886-1800 

Prov. No: 000012500631 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1255643391 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BLANK, MELISSA J, DDS#># *<*TIPTON, CEDAR, IA*>* 
 

 PUFFER, CRAIG S, DDS 

CEDAR RIDGE DENTAL OF 
TIPTON INC 

100 COMMERCE BLVD  

TIPTON, IA 52772-1768 

563-886-1800 

Prov. No: 000000347104 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1245307339 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PUFFER, CRAIG S, DDS#># *<*TIPTON, CEDAR, IA*>* 
 

CERRO GORDO County 

CLEAR LAKE 

 LEHMANN, GRANT M, DDS 

GRANT LEHMANN 

108 S 4TH ST  

CLEAR LAKE, IA 50428-1940 

641-357-3315 

Prov. No: 000013991523 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1437728151 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEHMANN, GRANT M, DDS#># *<*CLEAR LAKE, CERRO GORDO, IA*>* 
 

MASON CITY 

 BURLESON, BRIAN K, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER OF FORT DODGE INC 

404 N FEDERAL AVE  

MASON CITY, IA 50401-3214 

641-450-0601 

Prov. No: 000013014112 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1679619373 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BURLESON, BRIAN K, DDS#># *<*MASON CITY, CERRO GORDO, IA*>* 
 

 HARDINGER, JON L, DDS 

JON L HARDINGER DDS 

1339 6TH ST SW  

MASON CITY, IA 50401-4815 

641-423-6172 

Prov. No: 000000319981 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336259878 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HARDINGER, JON L, DDS#># *<*MASON CITY, CERRO GORDO, IA*>* 
 

 KAR, KUMARI DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER OF FORT DODGE INC 

404 N FEDERAL AVE  

MASON CITY, IA 50401-3214 

641-450-0601 

Prov. No: 000015420692 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1619706421 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KAR, KUMARI DDS#># *<*MASON CITY, CERRO GORDO, IA*>* 
 

 LOW, MATTHEW R, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER OF FORT DODGE INC 

404 N FEDERAL AVE  

MASON CITY, IA 50401-3214 

641-450-0601 

Prov. No: 000013505516 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1407389117 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LOW, MATTHEW R, DDS#># *<*MASON CITY, CERRO GORDO, IA*>* 
 

CLARKE County 

OSCEOLA 

 EDWARDS, ASHLEY L, DDS 

CLARKE COUNTY DENTAL 
HEALTH CENTER PC 

423 S MAIN ST  

OSCEOLA, IA 50213-1634 

641-342-6079 

Prov. No: 000012144363 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1558660738 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#EDWARDS, ASHLEY L, DDS#># *<*OSCEOLA, CLARKE, IA*>* 
 

 FRAIN, ALLI DDS 

INFINITY HEALTH 

131 W WASHINGTON ST  

OSCEOLA, IA 50213-1248 

641-446-2383 

Prov. No: 000015627980 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1144063819 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FRAIN, ALLI DDS#># *<*OSCEOLA, CLARKE, IA*>* 
 

 FRAIN, ALLI DDS 

INFINITY HEALTH 

219 W WASHINGTON ST STE 
100  

OSCEOLA, IA 50213-1249 

641-342-9000 

Prov. No: 000015370498 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1144063819 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FRAIN, ALLI DDS#># *<*OSCEOLA, CLARKE, IA*>* 
 

 GOLD, RODNEY J, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER SOUTHERN IOWA 

219 W WASHINGTON ST STE 
100  

OSCEOLA, IA 50213-1249 

641-342-9000 

Prov. No: 000015086445 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1346256252 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GOLD, RODNEY J, DDS#># *<*OSCEOLA, CLARKE, IA*>* 
 

 GOLD, RODNEY J, DDS 

INFINITY HEALTH 

131 W WASHINGTON ST  

OSCEOLA, IA 50213-1248 

641-446-2383 

Prov. No: 000015627981 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1346256252 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GOLD, RODNEY J, DDS#># *<*OSCEOLA, CLARKE, IA*>* 
 

 HOPPER, JACOB L, DDS 

INFINITY HEALTH 

131 W WASHINGTON ST  

OSCEOLA, IA 50213-1248 

641-446-2383 

Prov. No: 000014261580 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1326451253 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOPPER, JACOB L, DDS#># *<*OSCEOLA, CLARKE, IA*>* 
 

 MCCALLEY, EMILY DDS 

CLARKE COUNTY DENTAL 
HEALTH CENTER PC 

423 S MAIN ST  

OSCEOLA, IA 50213-1634 

641-342-6079 

Prov. No: 000015631393 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1285420398 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MCCALLEY, EMILY DDS#># *<*OSCEOLA, CLARKE, IA*>* 
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 MEYER, ALISON K, DDS 

CLARKE COUNTY DENTAL 
HEALTH CENTER PC 

423 S MAIN ST  

OSCEOLA, IA 50213-1634 

641-342-6079 

Prov. No: 000012501036 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1134579253 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MEYER, ALISON K, DDS#># *<*OSCEOLA, CLARKE, IA*>* 
 

 MEYER, JOHN W, DDS 

CLARKE COUNTY DENTAL 
HEALTH CENTER PC 

423 S MAIN ST  

OSCEOLA, IA 50213-1634 

641-342-6079 

Prov. No: 000000043646 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1154457653 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MEYER, JOHN W, DDS#># *<*OSCEOLA, CLARKE, IA*>* 
 

CLAY County 

SPENCER 

 LOPEZ-AVILA, SANDY DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER OF SPENCER 

223 W 7TH ST  

SPENCER, IA 51301-3704 

712-232-4300 

Prov. No: 000015644703 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1720701287 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LOPEZ-AVILA, SANDY DDS#># *<*SPENCER, CLAY, IA*>* 
 

 PEARSON, AMBER L, DDS 

BILL PHELPS DDS PC 

110 W 4TH ST STE 1  

SPENCER, IA 51301-3858 

712-262-9133 

Prov. No: 000015644813 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386704757 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PEARSON, AMBER L, DDS#># *<*SPENCER, CLAY, IA*>* 
 

 PHELPS, GEORGE DDS 

BILL PHELPS DDS PC 

110 W 4TH ST STE 1  

SPENCER, IA 51301-3858 

712-262-9133 

Prov. No: 000012539438 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1528170461 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PHELPS, GEORGE DDS#># *<*SPENCER, CLAY, IA*>* 
 

CLAYTON County 

GUTTENBERG 

 WALKE, ALICIA K, DDS 

RIVER TOWN FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

511 N BLUFF ST  

GUTTENBERG, IA 52052-9465 

563-252-2150 

Prov. No: 000013603771 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1144602632 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WALKE, ALICIA K, DDS#># *<*GUTTENBERG, CLAYTON, IA*>* 
 

CLINTON County 

CLINTON 

 Breneman-Wisong, Lynn 
DDS 

TODAYS DENTAL 

1801 MANUFACTURING DR  

CLINTON, IA 52732-6730 

563-242-4917 

Prov. No: 000012090130 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1497815948 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Breneman-Wisong, Lynn DDS#># *<*CLINTON, CLINTON, IA*>* 
 

 DEVER, KELSEY L, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

925 S 4TH ST  

CLINTON, IA 52732-5726 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000012613526 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316477094 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DEVER, KELSEY L, DDS#># *<*CLINTON, CLINTON, IA*>* 
 

 HENDRICKS, DEMI N, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

925 S 4TH ST  

CLINTON, IA 52732-5726 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000012501391 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336693290 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HENDRICKS, DEMI N, DDS#># *<*CLINTON, CLINTON, IA*>* 
 

 HORIHAN, KATE DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

925 S 4TH ST  

CLINTON, IA 52732-5726 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000012482065 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1659724813 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HORIHAN, KATE DDS#># *<*CLINTON, CLINTON, IA*>* 
 

 KRUEGER, MICHAEL J, 
DDS 

CLINTON SMILES 

1127 N 2ND ST  

CLINTON, IA 52732-3746 

563-243-3350 

Prov. No: 000000411204 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1730250572 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KRUEGER, MICHAEL J, DDS#># *<*CLINTON, CLINTON, IA*>* 
 

 Liu, Christopher Z, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

925 S 4TH ST  

CLINTON, IA 52732-5726 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013686445 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336640713 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Liu, Christopher Z, DDS#># *<*CLINTON, CLINTON, IA*>* 
 

 SCHMITT, PHILIP L, DDS 

SCHMITT FAMILY DENTISTRY 

300 N 2ND ST  

CLINTON, IA 52732-4031 

563-243-2324 

Prov. No: 000001323914 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1407143258 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHMITT, PHILIP L, DDS#># *<*CLINTON, CLINTON, IA*>* 
 

 STEER, JAMES E, DMD 

JAMES E STEER JR DDS 

408 S 3RD ST  

CLINTON, IA 52732-4318 

563-242-2046 

Prov. No: 000000194129 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1902900913 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STEER, JAMES E, DMD#># *<*CLINTON, CLINTON, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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DE WITT 

 MATHEWS, ALEC DDS 

DEWITT DENTAL ASSOCIATES 

907 11TH ST  

DE WITT, IA 52742-1207 

563-659-3411 

Prov. No: 000015682255 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881266542 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MATHEWS, ALEC DDS#># *<*DE WITT, CLINTON, IA*>* 
 

DALLAS County 

ADEL 

 SEDARS, KELLY DDS 

ADEL FAMILY DENTISTRY 

1202 GREENE ST  

ADEL, IA 50003-1714 

515-993-3701 

Prov. No: 000002539059 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356428742 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SEDARS, KELLY DDS#># *<*ADEL, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

CLIVE 

 FORREST, STEPHEN DDS 

STEPHEN FORREST DDS 

2375 BERKSHIRE PKWY  

CLIVE, IA 50325-4677 

515-987-7670 

Prov. No: 000000299807 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1477538965 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FORREST, STEPHEN DDS#># *<*CLIVE, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

 KECK, NATHAN DDS 

WESTOWN PARKWAY 
DENTAL AFFLIATES PC 

2375 BERKSHIRE PKWY  

CLIVE, IA 50325-4677 

515-987-7670 

Prov. No: 000014087182 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1083344410 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KECK, NATHAN DDS#># *<*CLIVE, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

 MARKOWSKI, BRADLEY 
DDS 

STEPHEN FORREST DDS 

2375 BERKSHIRE PKWY  

CLIVE, IA 50325-4677 

515-987-7670 

Prov. No: 000001611610 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1144204090 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MARKOWSKI, BRADLEY DDS#># *<*CLIVE, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

PERRY 

 LEINEN, NATHAN A, DDS 

SUMMIT FAMILY DENTAL 

2605 IOWA ST  

PERRY, IA 50220-2413 

515-465-2633 

Prov. No: 000015565035 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1942345103 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEINEN, NATHAN A, DDS#># *<*PERRY, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

 MILLARD, BRANDON W, 
DDS 

SUMMIT FAMILY DENTAL 

2605 IOWA ST  

PERRY, IA 50220-2413 

515-465-2633 

Prov. No: 000015561807 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1437414349 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLARD, BRANDON W, DDS#># *<*PERRY, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

 STEFFEN, GREGORY DDS 

PERRY FAMILY DENTISTRY 
PLC 

1020 OTLEY AVE  

PERRY, IA 50220-1713 

515-465-3501 

Prov. No: 000000076862 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1447325667 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STEFFEN, GREGORY DDS#># *<*PERRY, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

URBANDALE 

 DONNELL-RANDALL, 
STEFANIE C, DDS 

THE DENTAL LOFT 

4555 156TH ST STE E  

URBANDALE, IA 50323-2459 

515-512-1087 

Prov. No: 000013039563 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1679621320 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DONNELL-RANDALL, STEFANIE C, DDS#># *<*URBANDALE, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

 SKINNER, WILLIAM DDS 

SOLACE DENTAL PC 

14381 HICKMAN RD  

URBANDALE, IA 50323-2792 

515-412-4200 

Prov. No: 000013053202 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1700899358 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SKINNER, WILLIAM DDS#># *<*URBANDALE, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

WAUKEE 

 LAUGHLIN, T CRAIG C, DDS 

LAUGHLIN FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

238 W HICKMAN RD  

WAUKEE, IA 50263-5004 

515-987-9797 

Prov. No: 000013145559 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1073727962 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LAUGHLIN, T CRAIG C, DDS#># *<*WAUKEE, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

WEST DES MOINES 

 FRETTE, AUBREY R, DDS 

WEST LAKES FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

6800 LAKE DR STE 290  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
2544 

515-225-2424 

Prov. No: 000013739947 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386130813 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FRETTE, AUBREY R, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, DALLAS, IA*>* 
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 JOHNSON, JESSICA DDS 

VALLEY RIDGE FAMILY 
DENTAL 

6150 VILLAGE VIEW DR STE 
109  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
5889 

515-223-9764 

Prov. No: 000010404051 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1245487859 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JOHNSON, JESSICA DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

 SASS, JARED P, DDS 

WEST LAKES FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

6800 LAKE DR STE 290  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
2544 

515-225-2424 

Prov. No: 000012243519 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336522994 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SASS, JARED P, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

DECATUR County 

LEON 

 FRAIN, ALLI DDS 

INFINITY HEALTH 

302 NE 14TH ST  

LEON, IA 50144-1206 

641-446-2383 

Prov. No: 000015370493 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1144063819 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FRAIN, ALLI DDS#># *<*LEON, DECATUR, IA*>* 
 

 GOLD, RODNEY J, DDS 

INFINITY HEALTH 

302 NE 14TH ST  

LEON, IA 50144-1206 

641-446-2383 

Prov. No: 000014978783 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1346256252 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GOLD, RODNEY J, DDS#># *<*LEON, DECATUR, IA*>* 
 

 HOPPER, JACOB L, DDS 

INFINITY HEALTH 

302 NE 14TH ST  

LEON, IA 50144-1206 

641-446-2383 

Prov. No: 000014141184 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1326451253 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOPPER, JACOB L, DDS#># *<*LEON, DECATUR, IA*>* 
 

DES MOINES County 

BURLINGTON 

 KIRK, MATTHEW-JOSEPH 
O, DDS 

BRADLEY RANDOLPH 

3980 DIVISION ST  

BURLINGTON, IA 52601-8626 

319-753-1600 

Prov. No: 000015377778 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1588235733 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIRK, MATTHEW-JOSEPH O, DDS#># *<*BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 MASSNER, KIRK D, DDS 

KIRK D MASSNER DDS 

210 N 4TH ST  

BURLINGTON, IA 52601-5305 

319-752-5494 

Prov. No: 000000205242 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1144274945 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MASSNER, KIRK D, DDS#># *<*BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 MCMANIS, MARY S, DDS 

MARY SCHILLING MCMANIS 
DDS 

1727 DEER RUN DR  

BURLINGTON, IA 52601-2169 

319-752-8142 

Prov. No: 000000042312 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1821162371 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MCMANIS, MARY S, DDS#># *<*BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 RANDOLPH, BRADLEY DDS 

BRADLEY RANDOLPH 

3980 DIVISION ST  

BURLINGTON, IA 52601-8626 

319-753-1600 

Prov. No: 000013859455 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1497757546 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RANDOLPH, BRADLEY DDS#># *<*BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

MEDIAPOLIS 

 Gipple, Barbara DDS 

MARK POTHITAKIS DDS 

511 COLUMBIA ST  

MEDIAPOLIS, IA 52637-7807 

319-394-3255 

Prov. No: 000015011839 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023238474 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Gipple, Barbara DDS#># *<*MEDIAPOLIS, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 POTHITAKIS, MARK DDS 

MARK POTHITAKIS DDS 

511 COLUMBIA ST  

MEDIAPOLIS, IA 52637-7807 

319-394-3255 

Prov. No: 000000436210 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1780799189 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#POTHITAKIS, MARK DDS#># *<*MEDIAPOLIS, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

WEST BURLINGTON 

 BASSLER, ALISHA L, DDS 

POTHITAKIS DENTAL GROUP 
WEST BURLINGTON 

1223 S GEAR AVE STE 302  

WEST BURLINGTON, IA 52655-
1694 

319-753-2515 

Prov. No: 000014375634 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1720428857 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BASSLER, ALISHA L, DDS#># *<*WEST BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 BURNHAM, JAMES S, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTERS OF SEIA INC 

1706 W AGENCY RD  

WEST BURLINGTON, IA 52655-
1667 

319-768-5858 

Prov. No: 000014106677 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1932322039 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BURNHAM, JAMES S, DDS#># *<*WEST BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 DACIN, NATALIA DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

401 S GEAR AVE STE 101  

WEST BURLINGTON, IA 52655-
1067 

319-754-1800 

Prov. No: 000014091049 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1578125753 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DACIN, NATALIA DDS#># *<*WEST BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 Gipple, Barbara DDS 

POTHITAKIS DENTAL GROUP 
WEST BURLINGTON 

1223 S GEAR AVE STE 302  

WEST BURLINGTON, IA 52655-
1694 

319-753-2515 

Prov. No: 000015011838 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023238474 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Gipple, Barbara DDS#># *<*WEST BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 HOPKINS, SAMATHA DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTERS OF SEIA INC 

1706 W AGENCY RD  

WEST BURLINGTON, IA 52655-
1667 

319-768-5858 

Prov. No: 000015406442 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1598373474 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOPKINS, SAMATHA DDS#># *<*WEST BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 JUDGE, ARWINDER S, DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

401 S GEAR AVE STE 101  

WEST BURLINGTON, IA 52655-
1067 

319-754-1800 

Prov. No: 000005605219 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1952522278 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JUDGE, ARWINDER S, DDS#># *<*WEST BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 LIU, JAMIE DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTERS OF SEIA INC 

1706 W AGENCY RD  

WEST BURLINGTON, IA 52655-
1667 

319-768-5858 

Prov. No: 000015545692 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1487339438 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LIU, JAMIE DDS#># *<*WEST BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 NOURAHMED, HIBA E, DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

401 S GEAR AVE STE 101  

WEST BURLINGTON, IA 52655-
1067 

319-754-1800 

Prov. No: 000008360088 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1942634902 

Languages: English;Arabic 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NOURAHMED, HIBA E, DDS#># *<*WEST BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 POTHITAKIS, MARK DDS 

POTHITAKIS DENTAL GROUP 
WEST BURLINGTON 

1223 S GEAR AVE STE 302  

WEST BURLINGTON, IA 52655-
1694 

319-753-2515 

Prov. No: 000000254229 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1780799189 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#POTHITAKIS, MARK DDS#># *<*WEST BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 RODEFFER, SARA A, DMD 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTERS OF SEIA 

1706 W AGENCY RD  

WEST BURLINGTON, IA 52655-
1667 

319-768-5858 

Prov. No: 000013018109 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1578915260 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RODEFFER, SARA A, DMD#># *<*WEST BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 SAPIAIN, DOMINIQUE M, 
DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTERS OF SEIA INC 

1706 W AGENCY RD  

WEST BURLINGTON, IA 52655-
1667 

319-768-5858 

Prov. No: 000015600022 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1164317244 

Languages: 
English;Spanish;French 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SAPIAIN, DOMINIQUE M, DDS#># *<*WEST BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

 TIKHONOVA, INDIRA DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTERS OF SEIA INC 

1706 W AGENCY RD  

WEST BURLINGTON, IA 52655-
1667 

319-768-5858 

Prov. No: 000015647630 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1396438636 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TIKHONOVA, INDIRA DDS#># *<*WEST BURLINGTON, DES MOINES, IA*>* 
 

DICKINSON County 

SPIRIT LAKE 

 DOTSON, DARREN J, DDS 

HILL AVENUE DENTAL LLC 

1510 HILL AVE STE D  

SPIRIT LAKE, IA 51360-1676 

712-336-4895 

Prov. No: 000012584858 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1649374901 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DOTSON, DARREN J, DDS#># *<*SPIRIT LAKE, DICKINSON, IA*>* 
 

 HARTZELL, AMY E, DDS 

HILL AVENUE DENTAL LLC 

1510 HILL AVE STE D  

SPIRIT LAKE, IA 51360-1676 

712-336-4895 

Prov. No: 000012618894 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1104987593 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HARTZELL, AMY E, DDS#># *<*SPIRIT LAKE, DICKINSON, IA*>* 
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DUBUQUE County 

DUBUQUE 

 BREITBACH, JEFFRY D, 
DDS 

BIERIE DENTAL PC 

3455 STONEMAN RD  

DUBUQUE, IA 52002-5269 

563-556-3213 

Prov. No: 000015086477 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1881189553 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BREITBACH, JEFFRY D, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 EUDY, AMANDA J, DDS 

BRETT KILBURG DDS 

1890 JOHN F KENNEDY RD  

DUBUQUE, IA 52002-3810 

563-556-4234 

Prov. No: 000015563095 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1306523816 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#EUDY, AMANDA J, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 FRITSCH, LAYTON J, DDS 

ABBADENT DENTAL LLC 

3430 DODGE ST UNIT 21  

DUBUQUE, IA 52003-5218 

563-556-8388 

Prov. No: 000013795525 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1760007850 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FRITSCH, LAYTON J, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 HEMANN, LUCAS J, DDS 

BIERIE DENTAL PC 

3455 STONEMAN RD  

DUBUQUE, IA 52002-5269 

563-556-3213 

Prov. No: 000002023524 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1508112244 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HEMANN, LUCAS J, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 HOLLEY, LEIGHTON N, DDS 

RIVERVIEW FAMILY 
DENTISTRY PC 

3480 HILLCREST RD  

DUBUQUE, IA 52002-3877 

563-583-3788 

Prov. No: 000014153091 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1841613049 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOLLEY, LEIGHTON N, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 HUMKE, SAMANTHA S, 
DDS 

MIDWEST DENTAL OF IOWA 
PLC 

2055 HOLLIDAY DR STE 100  

DUBUQUE, IA 52002-0415 

563-588-2585 

Prov. No: 000013879089 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1063784288 

Languages: English;Japanese 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HUMKE, SAMANTHA S, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 MCDEVITT, LACEY L, DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

3432 DODGE ST STE 102  

DUBUQUE, IA 52003-5254 

563-557-0500 

Prov. No: 000000411973 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1255595831 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MCDEVITT, LACEY L, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 NEMMERS, JAMES J, DDS 

JAMES J NEMMERS DDS PC 

968 W 3RD ST STE 100  

DUBUQUE, IA 52001-6606 

563-583-5617 

Prov. No: 000000115161 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1902810518 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NEMMERS, JAMES J, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 NEMMERS, PETER J, DDS 

PETER NEMMERS 

968 W 3RD ST STE 100  

DUBUQUE, IA 52001-6606 

563-583-5617 

Prov. No: 000013489863 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1447810908 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NEMMERS, PETER J, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 OSTERHAUS, JACK E, DDS 

ABBADENT DENTAL LLC 

3430 DODGE ST UNIT 21  

DUBUQUE, IA 52003-5218 

563-556-8388 

Prov. No: 000014101767 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1427480177 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#OSTERHAUS, JACK E, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 PRIETO, LYDIA I, DDS 

CRESCENT COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1690 ELM ST STE 300  

DUBUQUE, IA 52001-3686 

563-690-2850 

Prov. No: 000013784796 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1770145328 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PRIETO, LYDIA I, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 RAUEN, AARON J, DDS 

ABBADENT DENTAL LLC 

3430 DODGE ST UNIT 21  

DUBUQUE, IA 52003-5218 

563-556-8388 

Prov. No: 000000318572 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1285709923 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RAUEN, AARON J, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 RAUEN, AARON J, DDS 

BRACES BY ABBADENT 

3430 DODGE ST UNIT 19  

DUBUQUE, IA 52003-5218 

563-239-9077 

Prov. No: 000013629361 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1285709923 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RAUEN, AARON J, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 RISMA, KAYLA M, DDS 

CRESCENT COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1690 ELM ST STE 300  

DUBUQUE, IA 52001-3686 

563-690-2850 

Prov. No: 000015451325 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1104145465 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RISMA, KAYLA M, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 ROUMAN, MARCO DDS 

CRESCENT COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1690 ELM ST STE 300  

DUBUQUE, IA 52001-3686 

563-690-2850 

Prov. No: 000013791338 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1780886788 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ROUMAN, MARCO DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 SCHAU, LAUREN F, DDS 

Wildflower Kids Dentistry 

250 MERCY DR  

DUBUQUE, IA 52001-7320 

563-589-8000 

Prov. No: 000015524137 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1639532286 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHAU, LAUREN F, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 SCHAU, LAUREN F, DDS 

Wildflower Kids Dentistry 

350 N GRANDVIEW AVE  

DUBUQUE, IA 52001-6388 

563-582-1881 

Prov. No: 000015451415 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1639532286 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHAU, LAUREN F, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 WANG, SHIQI DMD 

CRESCENT COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1690 ELM ST STE 300  

DUBUQUE, IA 52001-3686 

563-690-2850 

Prov. No: 000015009160 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1174256028 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WANG, SHIQI DMD#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

EMMET County 

ESTHERVILLE 

 WILLIAMS, GREGORY J, 
DDS 

GREGORY J WILLIAMS DDS 

326 W CENTRAL AVE  

ESTHERVILLE, IA 51334-1827 

712-362-4449 

Prov. No: 000000302088 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1174619266 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WILLIAMS, GREGORY J, DDS#># *<*ESTHERVILLE, EMMET, IA*>* 
 

FAYETTE County 

OELWEIN 

 SCHARES, JENNA L, DDS 

JENNA SCHARES DDS PC 

11 1ST AVE NE  

OELWEIN, IA 50662-1752 

319-283-4738 

Prov. No: 000012906002 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1427480920 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHARES, JENNA L, DDS#># *<*OELWEIN, FAYETTE, IA*>* 
 

GRUNDY County 

GRUNDY CENTER 

 WEAVER, RYAN S, DDS 

GRUNDY CENTER FAMILY 
AND IMPLANT DENTISTRY 

106 E G AVE  

GRUNDY CENTER, IA 50638-
2000 

319-824-6948 

Prov. No: 000001279772 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1629363023 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WEAVER, RYAN S, DDS#># *<*GRUNDY CENTER, GRUNDY, IA*>* 
 

REINBECK 

 JANKUNAS, SIGITA DDS 

SIGITA JANKUNAS DDS 

501 MAIN ST STE 2  

REINBECK, IA 50669-1023 

319-345-6667 

Prov. No: 000012659386 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1295981025 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JANKUNAS, SIGITA DDS#># *<*REINBECK, GRUNDY, IA*>* 
 

 JANKUNAS, SIGITA DDS 

SIGITA JANKUNAS DDS PC 

402 MAIN ST STE A  

REINBECK, IA 50669-1010 

319-345-6661 

Prov. No: 000015684193 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1295981025 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JANKUNAS, SIGITA DDS#># *<*REINBECK, GRUNDY, IA*>* 
 

GUTHRIE County 

GUTHRIE CENTER 

 NELSON, DANIEL A, DDS 

DANIEL NELSON 

214 STATE ST  

GUTHRIE CENTER, IA 50115-
1350 

641-332-3100 

Prov. No: 000012957163 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1588140719 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NELSON, DANIEL A, DDS#># *<*GUTHRIE CENTER, GUTHRIE, IA*>* 
 

HAMILTON County 

WEBSTER CITY 

 MAHARRY, GREGORY J, 
DDS 

MAHARRY FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

601 FAIR MEADOW DR  

WEBSTER CITY, IA 50595-3108 

515-832-4511 

Prov. No: 000012248994 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1568485902 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHARRY, GREGORY J, DDS#># *<*WEBSTER CITY, HAMILTON, IA*>* 
 

HANCOCK County 

GARNER 

 WILSON, JACOB S, DDS 

WILSON DENTAL CLINIC PLC 

160 W 4TH ST  

GARNER, IA 50438-1329 

641-923-2294 

Prov. No: 000015603038 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1427943968 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WILSON, JACOB S, DDS#># *<*GARNER, HANCOCK, IA*>* 
 

 WILSON, SCOTT DDS 

WILSON DENTAL CLINIC PLC 

160 W 4TH ST  

GARNER, IA 50438-1329 

641-923-2294 

Prov. No: 000015387503 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1326121229 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WILSON, SCOTT DDS#># *<*GARNER, HANCOCK, IA*>* 
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HARDIN County 

ELDORA 

 ANDERSON, SARA A, DDS 

AFD LLP 

1906 EDGINGTON AVE  

ELDORA, IA 50627-1128 

641-939-7900 

Prov. No: 000000287486 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1649355512 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSON, SARA A, DDS#># *<*ELDORA, HARDIN, IA*>* 
 

 FLOYD, KALE DDS 

AFD LLP 

1906 EDGINGTON AVE  

ELDORA, IA 50627-1128 

641-939-7900 

Prov. No: 000012625239 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1912429853 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FLOYD, KALE DDS#># *<*ELDORA, HARDIN, IA*>* 
 

HARRISON County 

MISSOURI VALLEY 

 MACAITIS, MICHAEL K, 
DDS 

MISSOURI VALLEY DENTAL 
GROUP LLC 

220 E ERIE ST  

MISSOURI VALLEY, IA 51555-
1533 

712-642-4136 

Prov. No: 000000029294 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1679664049 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MACAITIS, MICHAEL K, DDS#># *<*MISSOURI VALLEY, HARRISON, IA*>* 
 

 PUTMAN, BLAKE DDS 

MISSOURI VALLEY DENTAL 
GROUP LLC 

220 E ERIE ST  

MISSOURI VALLEY, IA 51555-
1533 

712-642-4136 

Prov. No: 000014916272 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1760166599 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PUTMAN, BLAKE DDS#># *<*MISSOURI VALLEY, HARRISON, IA*>* 
 

 YEN, MATTHEW DDS 

MISSOURI VALLEY DENTAL 
GROUP LLC 

220 E ERIE ST  

MISSOURI VALLEY, IA 51555-
1533 

712-642-4136 

Prov. No: 000012377762 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1407237407 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#YEN, MATTHEW DDS#># *<*MISSOURI VALLEY, HARRISON, IA*>* 
 

HENRY County 

MOUNT PLEASANT 

 MAHER, KARLA DDS 

MT PLEASANT DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES PLLC 

304 N JEFFERSON ST  

MOUNT PLEASANT, IA 52641-
1621 

319-385-8912 

Prov. No: 000012010129 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1801234711 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHER, KARLA DDS#># *<*MOUNT PLEASANT, HENRY, IA*>* 
 

 SITAR, JEFFREY E, DDS 

MT PLEASANT DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES PLLC 

304 N JEFFERSON ST  

MOUNT PLEASANT, IA 52641-
1621 

319-385-8912 

Prov. No: 000000243001 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1346380920 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SITAR, JEFFREY E, DDS#># *<*MOUNT PLEASANT, HENRY, IA*>* 
 

NEW LONDON 

 POTHITAKIS, MARK DDS 

MARK POTHITAKIS 

503 W MAIN ST  

NEW LONDON, IA 52645-1312 

319-367-2311 

Prov. No: 000013970415 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1780799189 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#POTHITAKIS, MARK DDS#># *<*NEW LONDON, HENRY, IA*>* 
 

IOWA County 

MARENGO 

 BABOR, TERRY L, DDS 

TERRY BABOR 

599 EASTERN AVE  

MARENGO, IA 52301-1705 

319-642-7341 

Prov. No: 000013766647 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1659382596 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BABOR, TERRY L, DDS#># *<*MARENGO, IOWA, IA*>* 
 

 DEMRO, JAMES DDS 

REMO R JAMES DDS 

1085 COURT AVE  

MARENGO, IA 52301-1439 

319-741-3214 

Prov. No: 000001157401 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1912060898 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DEMRO, JAMES DDS#># *<*MARENGO, IOWA, IA*>* 
 

 GOETTSCH, EVA DDS 

DR EVA M GOETTSCH 

112 E WASHINGTON ST  

MARENGO, IA 52301-1545 

319-642-7212 

Prov. No: 000010120808 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1407871387 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GOETTSCH, EVA DDS#># *<*MARENGO, IOWA, IA*>* 
 

JASPER County 

NEWTON 

 ECKSTEIN, SARAH A, DDS 

ASSOCIATED DENTISTS PC 

600 E 17TH ST S STE A  

NEWTON, IA 50208-4094 

641-792-4832 

Prov. No: 000014111015 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1073240834 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ECKSTEIN, SARAH A, DDS#># *<*NEWTON, JASPER, IA*>* 
 

 MIARI, HAMZA DDS 

ASSOCIATED DENTISTS PC 

600 E 17TH ST S STE A  

NEWTON, IA 50208-4094 

641-792-4832 

Prov. No: 000015648741 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1477433605 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MIARI, HAMZA DDS#># *<*NEWTON, JASPER, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 PARSONS, JACOB D, DDS 

HOMETOWN DENTAL OF 
NEWTON PC 

804 IOWA SPEEDWAY DR  

NEWTON, IA 50208-8186 

641-417-6010 

Prov. No: 000015226031 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881012169 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PARSONS, JACOB D, DDS#># *<*NEWTON, JASPER, IA*>* 
 

JEFFERSON County 

FAIRFIELD 

 ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554278 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740439843 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554269 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1912918269 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554279 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1457193815 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015629825 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881584688 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 HOLT, MATTHEW W, DDS 

FAIRFIELD DENTAL CLINIC 

51 W ADAMS AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3471 

641-472-3158 

Prov. No: 000014069512 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1972942662 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOLT, MATTHEW W, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554275 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023687340 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 JONES, TIMOTHY P, DDS 

FAIRFIELD DENTAL CLINIC 

51 W ADAMS AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3471 

641-472-3158 

Prov. No: 000013677483 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1679890578 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JONES, TIMOTHY P, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554266 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1861059586 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554265 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1639180920 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554267 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508544198 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554271 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1003088774 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554274 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1982273397 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
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 MILLER BALLARD, 
JENNIFER R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554277 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1811028053 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER BALLARD, JENNIFER R, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015629710 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1396477543 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554270 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508435637 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015635166 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316591738 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 NORTON, MELANIE A, DDS 

ROTH & NORTON FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

205 N B ST  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-2944 

641-472-3044 

Prov. No: 000012721956 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881123750 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NORTON, MELANIE A, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554280 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740859883 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 ROTH, ALEX DDS 

ROTH & NORTON FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

205 N B ST  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-2944 

641-472-3044 

Prov. No: 000012458846 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1114206513 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ROTH, ALEX DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 SCHLOERB, DILLON W, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554276 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386296671 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHLOERB, DILLON W, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 STOLL-PFRIMMER, 
ASHLEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554273 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1194164343 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STOLL-PFRIMMER, ASHLEY M, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 TOWER, JOHN B, DDS 

JOHN TOWER DDS 

305 W LOWE AVE STE 201  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-2495 

641-472-8188 

Prov. No: 000000696832 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1467671487 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TOWER, JOHN B, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554268 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1932362886 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 WIESE, CHAD M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015620912 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1043265200 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WIESE, CHAD M, DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

 ZHANG, SHAO DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
FALLS PLLC 

106 E WASHINGTON AVE  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556-3326 

641-472-3147 

Prov. No: 000015554281 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053003178 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ZHANG, SHAO DDS#># *<*FAIRFIELD, JEFFERSON, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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JOHNSON County 

CORALVILLE 

 HARMAN, BOND J, DDS 

NICHOLE S MILLER DDS PC 

3290 RIDGEWAY DR STE 4  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-2023 

319-626-2119 

Prov. No: 000015624441 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1598287369 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HARMAN, BOND J, DDS#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 HARVEY, CAMILA A, DMD 

ASPEN DENTAL 

1810 N CORAL ST STE A  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-7607 

319-887-3000 

Prov. No: 000015611194 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1841080223 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HARVEY, CAMILA A, DMD#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 JAISWAL, DEEPIKA DDS 

CARE DENTAL PLC 

2441 CORAL CT STE 2  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-2872 

319-337-2599 

Prov. No: 000015407548 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1154009744 

Languages: English;Hindi 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JAISWAL, DEEPIKA DDS#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 JALIL, RASHA DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

3280 REDHAWK ST  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-8537 

319-800-2055 

Prov. No: 000015336688 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1174303846 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JALIL, RASHA DDS#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 JOHNSON, DOUGLAS E, 
DDS 

NICHOLE S MILLER DDS PC 

3290 RIDGEWAY DR STE 4  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-2023 

319-626-2119 

Prov. No: 000015635029 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1639575855 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JOHNSON, DOUGLAS E, DDS#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 MCBRIDE, WILLIAM G, DDS 

MIDWEST DENTAL OF IOWA 
PLC 

2601 JAMES ST STE 300  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-1959 

319-359-3430 

Prov. No: 000013678557 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1962719716 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MCBRIDE, WILLIAM G, DDS#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 NARAD, CHINTAN DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

1810 N CORAL ST STE A  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-7607 

319-887-3000 

Prov. No: 000015524063 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1952119745 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NARAD, CHINTAN DDS#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 QAISI, MAYTHAM F, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

3280 REDHAWK ST  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-8537 

319-800-2055 

Prov. No: 000015295671 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1306407226 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#QAISI, MAYTHAM F, DDS#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 RAPANOTTI, ELVA DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

3280 REDHAWK ST  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-8537 

319-800-2055 

Prov. No: 000014094344 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1326614884 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RAPANOTTI, ELVA DDS#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 SENN, WILLIAM DMD 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

3280 REDHAWK ST  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-8537 

319-800-2055 

Prov. No: 000014202851 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1356838403 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SENN, WILLIAM DMD#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 SWETT TAPIA, JORGE R, 
DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

3280 REDHAWK ST  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-8537 

319-800-2055 

Prov. No: 000014069289 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1891228342 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SWETT TAPIA, JORGE R, DDS#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 TEAHEN, CARRIE C, DDS 

MIDWEST DENTAL OF IOWA 
PLC 

2601 JAMES ST STE 300  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-1959 

319-359-3430 

Prov. No: 000013678558 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023365525 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TEAHEN, CARRIE C, DDS#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 TRIMBLE, KELLEY A, DDS 

NICHOLE S MILLER DDS PC 

3290 RIDGEWAY DR STE 4  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-2023 

319-626-2119 

Prov. No: 000013889004 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1033788229 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TRIMBLE, KELLEY A, DDS#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

IOWA CITY 

 ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000013716539 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740439843 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
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 BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000014026910 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1912918269 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 CLEMONS, SCOTT B, DDS 

RIVER CITY DENTAL CARE PC 

1950 LOWER MUSCATINE RD  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-3108 

319-337-6226 

Prov. No: 000012153757 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356478275 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CLEMONS, SCOTT B, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 DEARDORFF, DAVID J, 
DMD 

RIVER CITY DENTAL CARE PC 

1950 LOWER MUSCATINE RD  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-3108 

319-337-6226 

Prov. No: 000013783127 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1649839887 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DEARDORFF, DAVID J, DMD#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 DOWNES, TERI K, DDS 

TERI DOWNES DDS 

601 HOLLYWOOD BLVD STE 4  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-4481 

319-337-4121 

Prov. No: 000000235893 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1265507594 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DOWNES, TERI K, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 DUFFY, FINNEGAN F, DDS 

IOWA CITY DENTAL HEALTH 

2109 ROCHESTER AVE  

IOWA CITY, IA 52245-3528 

319-338-0707 

Prov. No: 000015543366 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316783277 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DUFFY, FINNEGAN F, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 HAMILTON, SUNNY L, DDS 

SUNNY LYNNE HAMILTON 

1705 S 1ST AVE STE P  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6037 

319-338-7172 

Prov. No: 000013884609 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1730353772 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HAMILTON, SUNNY L, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000015638292 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881584688 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000014168487 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023687340 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000014026748 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1861059586 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000014026832 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1639180920 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000014871384 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508544198 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000014190002 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1003088774 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000014168486 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1982273397 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER BALLARD, 
JENNIFER R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000010404782 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1811028053 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER BALLARD, JENNIFER R, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000015639643 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1396477543 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000014027114 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508435637 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000015635164 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316591738 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 PLANK, BENJAMIN T, DDS 

BENJAMIN T PLANK DDS 

1700 S 1ST AVE STE 29  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6036 

319-338-9761 

Prov. No: 000001263611 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1720376981 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PLANK, BENJAMIN T, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 SCHLOERB, DILLON W, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000014168489 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386296671 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHLOERB, DILLON W, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 STOLL-PFRIMMER, 
ASHLEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000014028388 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1194164343 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STOLL-PFRIMMER, ASHLEY M, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000014026615 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1932362886 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 VOSHELL, KOBI DDS 

Willow Creek Family Dentistry 
PLLC 

2346 MORMON TREK BLVD 
STE 2600  

IOWA CITY, IA 52246-4368 

319-339-4456 

Prov. No: 000014086001 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356073936 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VOSHELL, KOBI DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 WIESE, CHAD M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000015640512 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1043265200 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WIESE, CHAD M, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 YOWELL, ANDREW DDS 

IOWA CITY DENTAL HEALTH 

2109 ROCHESTER AVE  

IOWA CITY, IA 52245-3528 

319-338-0707 

Prov. No: 000015346999 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1013759604 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#YOWELL, ANDREW DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 YOWELL, GLENN D, DDS 

IOWA CITY DENTAL HEALTH 

2109 ROCHESTER AVE  

IOWA CITY, IA 52245-3528 

319-338-0707 

Prov. No: 000000122088 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1568424497 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#YOWELL, GLENN D, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 ZHANG, SHAO DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000014871389 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053003178 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ZHANG, SHAO DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
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NORTH LIBERTY 

 CLAWSON, MACKENZIE 
DMD 

DENTISTRY FOR CHILDREN 
OF IOWA 2 PLLC 

1738 LININGER LN  

NORTH LIBERTY, IA 52317-
2316 

319-665-2573 

Prov. No: 000015420436 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1851969968 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CLAWSON, MACKENZIE DMD#># *<*NORTH LIBERTY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 DUONG, CAROLYN DDS 

GENTLE FAMILY DENTISTS 

350 BEAVER KREEK CTR APT 
1  

NORTH LIBERTY, IA 52317-
9238 

563-288-2612 

Prov. No: 000014040255 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1376037291 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DUONG, CAROLYN DDS#># *<*NORTH LIBERTY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 MORENO, CAROL L, DDS 

GENTLE FAMILY DENTISTS 

350 BEAVER KREEK CTR UNIT 
A  

NORTH LIBERTY, IA 52317-
9239 

563-288-2612 

Prov. No: 000015442213 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1174635221 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MORENO, CAROL L, DDS#># *<*NORTH LIBERTY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 MORENO, ROBERTO DDS 

GENTLE FAMILY DENTISTS 

350 BEAVER KREEK CTR UNIT 
A  

NORTH LIBERTY, IA 52317-
9239 

563-288-2612 

Prov. No: 000013890196 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1396056685 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MORENO, ROBERTO DDS#># *<*NORTH LIBERTY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 SPRANGER, GRANT R, DDS 

GENTLE FAMILY DENTISTS 

350 BEAVER KREEK CTR UNIT 
A  

NORTH LIBERTY, IA 52317-
9239 

563-288-2612 

Prov. No: 000015481136 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1780425900 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SPRANGER, GRANT R, DDS#># *<*NORTH LIBERTY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

TIFFIN 

 JALIL, RASHA DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

450 CROELL AVE  

TIFFIN, IA 52340-4778 

319-645-8130 

Prov. No: 000015061811 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1174303846 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JALIL, RASHA DDS#># *<*TIFFIN, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 PRIETO, LYDIA I, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

450 CROELL AVE  

TIFFIN, IA 52340-4778 

319-645-8130 

Prov. No: 000015570229 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1770145328 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PRIETO, LYDIA I, DDS#># *<*TIFFIN, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

JONES County 

ANAMOSA 

 OLDHAM, DEBRA K, DDS 

DEBRA K OLDHAM DDS 

702 W MAIN ST  

ANAMOSA, IA 52205-1636 

319-462-2531 

Prov. No: 000000325055 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1700874617 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#OLDHAM, DEBRA K, DDS#># *<*ANAMOSA, JONES, IA*>* 
 

 SLATER, JOSLYN A, DDS 

DEBRA K OLDHAM DDS 

702 W MAIN ST  

ANAMOSA, IA 52205-1636 

319-462-2531 

Prov. No: 000000401000 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1679736474 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SLATER, JOSLYN A, DDS#># *<*ANAMOSA, JONES, IA*>* 
 

MONTICELLO 

 WOLKEN, RICHARD J, DDS 

WOLKEN DENTAL 

216 N MAIN ST STE 1  

MONTICELLO, IA 52310-1748 

319-465-4666 

Prov. No: 000000226768 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1932269859 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WOLKEN, RICHARD J, DDS#># *<*MONTICELLO, JONES, IA*>* 
 

KEOKUK County 

RICHLAND 

 JOSEPH, JONELLE DDS 

RIVER HILLS COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

100 W MAIN ST  

RICHLAND, IA 52585-9212 

319-456-2045 

Prov. No: 000015561676 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1225872005 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JOSEPH, JONELLE DDS#># *<*RICHLAND, KEOKUK, IA*>* 
 

LEE County 

FORT MADISON 

 BASSLER, ALISHA L, DDS 

MARK POTHITAKIS 

4723 AVENUE J  

FORT MADISON, IA 52627-
9511 

319-372-4882 

Prov. No: 000014375631 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1720428857 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BASSLER, ALISHA L, DDS#># *<*FORT MADISON, LEE, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 COURTNEY, DAVID R, DDS 

MARK POTHITAKIS 

4723 AVENUE J  

FORT MADISON, IA 52627-
9511 

319-372-4882 

Prov. No: 000014375663 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1245364033 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#COURTNEY, DAVID R, DDS#># *<*FORT MADISON, LEE, IA*>* 
 

 POTHITAKIS, MARK DDS 

MARK POTHITAKIS 

4723 AVENUE J  

FORT MADISON, IA 52627-
9511 

319-372-4882 

Prov. No: 000012862756 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1780799189 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#POTHITAKIS, MARK DDS#># *<*FORT MADISON, LEE, IA*>* 
 

 POTHITAKIS, MARK DDS 

MARK POTHITAKIS DDS 

726 AVENUE G  

FORT MADISON, IA 52627-
2927 

319-372-2614 

Prov. No: 000000465760 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1780799189 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#POTHITAKIS, MARK DDS#># *<*FORT MADISON, LEE, IA*>* 
 

KEOKUK 

 JOHNSON, TESSA J, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTERS OF SEIA INC 

3460 MAIN ST  

KEOKUK, IA 52632-2226 

319-768-5858 

Prov. No: 000012560042 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1487613816 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JOHNSON, TESSA J, DDS#># *<*KEOKUK, LEE, IA*>* 
 

 RODEFFER, SARA A, DMD 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTERS OF SEIA INC 

1618 MAIN ST  

KEOKUK, IA 52632-3928 

319-524-5734 

Prov. No: 000012880149 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1578915260 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RODEFFER, SARA A, DMD#># *<*KEOKUK, LEE, IA*>* 
 

 SAPIAIN, DOMINIQUE M, 
DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTERS OF 
SOUTHEASTERN IOWA INC 

1618 MAIN ST  

KEOKUK, IA 52632-3928 

319-524-5734 

Prov. No: 000015600021 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1164317244 

Languages: 
English;Spanish;French 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SAPIAIN, DOMINIQUE M, DDS#># *<*KEOKUK, LEE, IA*>* 
 

LINN County 

CEDAR RAPIDS 

 AL AANI, HEBA DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

2215 EDGEWOOD RD SW STE 
1  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-4734 

319-409-5950 

Prov. No: 000015362985 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1306674106 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#AL AANI, HEBA DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
RAPIDS 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000012833634 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740439843 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 BAHADUR, SHACHINDRA 
DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

2315 EDGEWOOD RD SW 
UNIT 160  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-3391 

319-390-1400 

Prov. No: 000000436326 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1730320110 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BAHADUR, SHACHINDRA DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 BEHRENDT, ZACHARY DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

2215 EDGEWOOD RD SW STE 
1  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-4734 

319-409-5950 

Prov. No: 000014121362 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1851964639 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BEHRENDT, ZACHARY DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 BUDDING, TYLER J, DDS 

MIDWEST DENTAL OF IOWA 
PLC 

1935 1ST AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402-5325 

319-362-1262 

Prov. No: 000015288289 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1528796471 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BUDDING, TYLER J, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 CHAMBERLAIN, JOSHUA 
DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

2315 EDGEWOOD RD SW 
UNIT 160  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-3391 

319-390-1400 

Prov. No: 000015554935 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1780316224 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CHAMBERLAIN, JOSHUA DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

P
ro

vi
de

r 
D

ire
ct

or
yGENERAL DENTISTS

23



Dental Services Directory 

 

 Wheelchair Accessible 

*N/A = Not Applicable 

 24  

 GREIF, STEVEN P, DDS 

NORTHEAST FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

203 29TH ST NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402-4862 

319-364-0472 

Prov. No: 000000265034 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1306010343 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GREIF, STEVEN P, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 GRIEBAHN JR, LYNN R, 
DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

2315 EDGEWOOD RD SW 
UNIT 160  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-3391 

319-390-1400 

Prov. No: 000014007855 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1548349954 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GRIEBAHN JR, LYNN R, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, 
DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000015638288 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881584688 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 HINKLE, AUSTIN DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
RAPIDS 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000015595697 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1013802644 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HINKLE, AUSTIN DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000014095353 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023687340 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 JONES, DIANA L, DDS 

EASTERN IOWA DENTAL 
CENTER 

1225 3RD AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403-4009 

319-730-7300 

Prov. No: 000015370574 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1578011359 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JONES, DIANA L, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 JONES, DIANA L, DDS 

EASTERN IOWA HEALTH 
CENTER 

1210 4TH AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403-4085 

319-730-7300 

Prov. No: 000012688588 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1578011359 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JONES, DIANA L, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 KASIK, CORTLYN J, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
RAPIDS 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000015632313 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1346970878 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KASIK, CORTLYN J, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000013684790 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1639180920 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000014849612 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508544198 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 LEMBURG, LUCAS A, DDS 

EASTERN IOWA DENTAL 
CENTER 

1225 3RD AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403-4009 

319-730-7300 

Prov. No: 000015370575 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1225290141 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEMBURG, LUCAS A, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 LEMBURG, LUCAS A, DDS 

EASTERN IOWA HEALTH 
CENTER 

1210 4TH AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403-4085 

319-730-7300 

Prov. No: 000015018198 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1225290141 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEMBURG, LUCAS A, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000013678075 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1003088774 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 MADIGAN, JACKSON M, 
DDS 

32 GENTLE DENTAL LLC 

2335 BLAIRS FERRY RD NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402-1918 

319-393-7000 

Prov. No: 000015593346 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1699515692 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MADIGAN, JACKSON M, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000014095352 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1982273397 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 MATHIS, KATIE A, DDS 

Prairie Creek Dental PC 

3555 STONE CREEK CIRCLE 
SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404 

319-540-8626 

Prov. No: 000014167663 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1811348428 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MATHIS, KATIE A, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 MESSNER, RODNEY A, DDS 

GLASS ROAD FAMILY 
DENTISTRY PC 

4250 GLASS RD NE STE 220  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402-2500 

319-395-7207 

Prov. No: 000015498864 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1043399538 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MESSNER, RODNEY A, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER BALLARD, 
JENNIFER R, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000014169584 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1811028053 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER BALLARD, JENNIFER R, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000015639638 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1396477543 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 MORIARITY, THOMAS J, 
DDS 

EASTERN IOWA DENTAL 
CENTER 

1225 3RD AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403-4009 

319-730-7300 

Prov. No: 000015370573 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1922187160 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MORIARITY, THOMAS J, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 MORIARITY, THOMAS J, 
DDS 

EASTERN IOWA HEALTH 
CENTER 

1210 4TH AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403-4085 

319-730-7300 

Prov. No: 000015008129 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1922187160 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MORIARITY, THOMAS J, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, 
DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000013889977 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508435637 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 NEVILLE, STEVEN A, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
RAPIDS 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000015632312 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053691378 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NEVILLE, STEVEN A, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000015635158 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316591738 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 PARUPALLY, ANKUR DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

2315 EDGEWOOD RD SW 
UNIT 160  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-3391 

319-390-1400 

Prov. No: 000014883472 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1437836541 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PARUPALLY, ANKUR DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 PHILIP, JACOB DDS 

32 GENTLE DENTAL LLC 

2335 BLAIRS FERRY RD NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402-1918 

319-393-7000 

Prov. No: 000015198066 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1407261852 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PHILIP, JACOB DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 PRIETO, LYDIA I, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

2215 EDGEWOOD RD SW STE 
1  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-4734 

319-409-5950 

Prov. No: 000015570215 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1770145328 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PRIETO, LYDIA I, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

P
ro

vi
de

r 
D

ire
ct

or
yGENERAL DENTISTS

25



Dental Services Directory 

 

 Wheelchair Accessible 

*N/A = Not Applicable 

 26  

 RUGGIERO, PETER J, DDS 

CEDAR DENTAL 

4201 1ST AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402-3144 

319-364-7108 

Prov. No: 000013881240 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1366824773 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RUGGIERO, PETER J, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 Saur, Natalie E, DDS 

EASTERN IOWA DENTAL 
CENTER 

1225 3RD AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403-4009 

319-730-7300 

Prov. No: 000015370576 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1073042669 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Saur, Natalie E, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 Saur, Natalie E, DDS 

EASTERN IOWA HEALTH 
CENTER 

1210 4TH AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403-4085 

319-730-7300 

Prov. No: 000012891734 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1073042669 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Saur, Natalie E, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 SCHLOERB, DILLON W, 
DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000014117133 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386296671 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHLOERB, DILLON W, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 SENN, WILLIAM DMD 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

2215 EDGEWOOD RD SW STE 
1  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-4734 

319-409-5950 

Prov. No: 000014202857 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1356838403 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SENN, WILLIAM DMD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 SIJUWOLA, ADEOLUWA 
DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

2315 EDGEWOOD RD SW 
UNIT 160  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-3391 

319-390-1400 

Prov. No: 000015606660 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1861250433 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SIJUWOLA, ADEOLUWA DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 SWETT TAPIA, JORGE R, 
DDS 

EASTERN IOWA DENTAL 
CENTER 

1225 3RD AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403-4009 

319-730-7300 

Prov. No: 000015370577 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1891228342 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SWETT TAPIA, JORGE R, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 SWETT TAPIA, JORGE R, 
DDS 

EASTERN IOWA HEALTH 
CENTER 

1210 4TH AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403-4085 

319-730-7300 

Prov. No: 000015200378 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1891228342 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SWETT TAPIA, JORGE R, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 TORANO RODRIGUEZ, ADA 
M, DMD 

GLASS ROAD FAMILY 
DENTISTRY PC 

4250 GLASS RD NE STE 220  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402-2500 

319-395-7207 

Prov. No: 000013696485 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1578117891 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TORANO RODRIGUEZ, ADA M, DMD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 VADDADI, SATYA VIJAY 
DDS 

RAPIDS DENTAL 

1000 42ND ST SE STE B  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403-3987 

319-249-6970 

Prov. No: 000014262275 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1588895262 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VADDADI, SATYA VIJAY DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000013662442 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1932362886 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 WIESE, CHAD M, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000015640508 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1043265200 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WIESE, CHAD M, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 WOODWARD, MCKENNA J, 
DDS 

EASTERN IOWA DENTAL 
CENTER 

1225 3RD AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403-4009 

319-730-7300 

Prov. No: 000015370578 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1245960012 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WOODWARD, MCKENNA J, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 WOODWARD, MCKENNA J, 
DDS 

EASTERN IOWA HEALTH 
CENTER 

1210 4TH AVE SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403-4085 

319-730-7300 

Prov. No: 000015223426 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1245960012 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WOODWARD, MCKENNA J, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 ZHANG, SHAO DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER CEDAR 
RAPIDS 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000014881008 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053003178 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ZHANG, SHAO DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

CENTRAL CITY 

 NORING, TED E, DDS 

TED NORING DDS PLC 

160 3RD ST N  

CENTRAL CITY, IA 52214-9315 

319-438-6213 

Prov. No: 000001596999 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1851365597 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NORING, TED E, DDS#># *<*CENTRAL CITY, LINN, IA*>* 
 

MARION 

 SIEVERDING, MATTHEW J, 
DDS 

COTTAGE GROVE DENTAL 
CARE 

675 S 11TH ST  

MARION, IA 52302-4962 

319-377-9877 

Prov. No: 000014111468 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1184288276 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SIEVERDING, MATTHEW J, DDS#># *<*MARION, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 VARGAS, CECILIA A, DDS 

IOWA KID PEDIATRIC DENTAL 
INC 

100 6TH AVE  

MARION, IA 52302-3201 

319-449-6789 

Prov. No: 000015388134 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1417791914 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VARGAS, CECILIA A, DDS#># *<*MARION, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 WOLKEN, RICHARD J, DDS 

DR RICHARD J WOLKEN DDS 
PC 

159 MARION BLVD  

MARION, IA 52302-3155 

319-377-4225 

Prov. No: 000000272718 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1932269859 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WOLKEN, RICHARD J, DDS#># *<*MARION, LINN, IA*>* 
 

LOUISA County 

COLUMBUS CITY 

 RODEFFER, SARA A, DMD 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTERS OF 
SOUTHEASTERN IOWA INC 

2409 SPRING ST  

COLUMBUS CITY, IA 52737-
9302 

319-768-5858 

Prov. No: 000013723916 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1578915260 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RODEFFER, SARA A, DMD#># *<*COLUMBUS CITY, LOUISA, IA*>* 
 

 SAPIAIN, DOMINIQUE M, 
DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTERS OF 
SOUTHEASTERN IOWA INC 

2409 SPRING ST  

COLUMBUS CITY, IA 52737-
9302 

319-728-7400 

Prov. No: 000015600017 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1164317244 

Languages: 
English;Spanish;French 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SAPIAIN, DOMINIQUE M, DDS#># *<*COLUMBUS CITY, LOUISA, IA*>* 
 

LUCAS County 

CHARITON 

 TANNER, TYSON DMD 

CHARITON DENTAL 

117 N MAIN ST  

CHARITON, IA 50049-1272 

641-774-2312 

Prov. No: 000013814256 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1124406665 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TANNER, TYSON DMD#># *<*CHARITON, LUCAS, IA*>* 
 

LYON County 

INWOOD 

 BRUNS, JOLENE K, DDS 

JOLENE K BRUNS DDS 

213 S MAIN ST  

INWOOD, IA 51240-7807 

712-753-2323 

Prov. No: 000000333843 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1427198860 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BRUNS, JOLENE K, DDS#># *<*INWOOD, LYON, IA*>* 
 

MADISON County 

WINTERSET 

 ELLIOTT, JAMES DDS 

WINTERSET DENTAL 

225 WAMBOLD DR  

WINTERSET, IA 50273-8028 

515-462-5755 

Prov. No: 000013710106 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336340959 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ELLIOTT, JAMES DDS#># *<*WINTERSET, MADISON, IA*>* 
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 PHELPS, JASON M, DDS 

WINTERSET DENTAL 

225 WAMBOLD DR  

WINTERSET, IA 50273-8028 

515-462-5755 

Prov. No: 000013950111 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1841323896 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PHELPS, JASON M, DDS#># *<*WINTERSET, MADISON, IA*>* 
 

MAHASKA County 

OSKALOOSA 

 MOORE, DOUGLAS W, DDS 

DOUGLAS MOORE DDS 

1011 A AVE W  

OSKALOOSA, IA 52577-1901 

641-673-9411 

Prov. No: 000000318944 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1578621363 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MOORE, DOUGLAS W, DDS#># *<*OSKALOOSA, MAHASKA, IA*>* 
 

MARION County 

KNOXVILLE 

 SECORY, ANDREW J, DDS 

KNOXVILLE DENTAL CENTER 

202 E ROBINSON ST  

KNOXVILLE, IA 50138-2235 

641-828-7777 

Prov. No: 000013350501 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1689986770 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SECORY, ANDREW J, DDS#># *<*KNOXVILLE, MARION, IA*>* 
 

MARSHALL County 

MARSHALLTOWN 

 ANCELL, BRIAN W, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE INC 

101 IOWA AVE W STE 102  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4781 

641-753-4021 

Prov. No: 000014123516 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1609902972 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANCELL, BRIAN W, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000013662686 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740439843 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000012822465 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1912918269 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 BURNHAM, JAMES S, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE INC 

101 IOWA AVE W STE 102  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4781 

641-753-4021 

Prov. No: 000014125206 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1932322039 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BURNHAM, JAMES S, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 DOWNING, KENT J, DMD 

1st Street Dental PC 

110 N 1ST ST  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
5804 

641-752-3337 

Prov. No: 000015031928 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1366826117 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DOWNING, KENT J, DMD#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 GRECIAN, COLENE A, DDS 

EDP OF IOWA PC 

110 N 1ST ST  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
5804 

641-752-3337 

Prov. No: 000000371289 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1912091943 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GRECIAN, COLENE A, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000013895225 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023687340 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN PLLC 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000013661578 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1861059586 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN PLLC 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000013684789 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1639180920 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000014871386 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508544198 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000013681536 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1003088774 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000013894311 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1982273397 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER BALLARD, 
JENNIFER R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000014169586 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1811028053 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER BALLARD, JENNIFER R, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000015635163 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316591738 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 PARSONS, JACOB D, DDS 

MAIN STREET DENTAL PC 

110 N 1ST ST  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
5804 

641-752-3337 

Prov. No: 000014219915 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1881012169 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PARSONS, JACOB D, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 POSTLER, TAYLOR R, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE INC 

101 IOWA AVE W STE 102  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4781 

641-753-4021 

Prov. No: 000014123777 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1134610546 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#POSTLER, TAYLOR R, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 SCHLOERB, DILLON W, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000014168490 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386296671 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHLOERB, DILLON W, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 SPILSKI, ALYSSA M, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE INC 

101 IOWA AVE W STE 102  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4781 

641-753-4021 

Prov. No: 000014123747 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1306463955 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SPILSKI, ALYSSA M, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 STOLL-PFRIMMER, 
ASHLEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN PLLC 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000012758719 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1194164343 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STOLL-PFRIMMER, ASHLEY M, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 THIES, STEPHEN R, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE INC 

101 IOWA AVE W STE 102  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4781 

641-753-4021 

Prov. No: 000014123560 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1588769939 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#THIES, STEPHEN R, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 WIESE, CHAD M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000015640511 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1043265200 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WIESE, CHAD M, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
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 ZHANG, SHAO DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000014871388 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053003178 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ZHANG, SHAO DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

MILLS County 

GLENWOOD 

 ALBERTSON, PAUL DDS 

GLENWOOD FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

107 S LOCUST ST  

GLENWOOD, IA 51534-1773 

712-527-3144 

Prov. No: 000000097489 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1962521237 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ALBERTSON, PAUL DDS#># *<*GLENWOOD, MILLS, IA*>* 
 

MITCHELL County 

OSAGE 

 BOBINET, KYLE L, DDS 

KYLE L BOBINET DDS PC 

132 MAIN ST  

OSAGE, IA 50461-1009 

641-732-3293 

Prov. No: 000000390224 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356428783 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BOBINET, KYLE L, DDS#># *<*OSAGE, MITCHELL, IA*>* 
 

MUSCATINE County 

MUSCATINE 

 CLOVE, BENJAMIN I, DDS 

CLOVE DENTAL 

200 CLEVELAND ST STE C  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-5652 

563-263-1200 

Prov. No: 000013696851 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1588735898 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CLOVE, BENJAMIN I, DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 CLOVE, WILLIAM K, DMD 

CLOVE DENTAL 

200 CLEVELAND ST STE C  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-5652 

563-263-1200 

Prov. No: 000013696852 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1447810049 

Languages: English;Italian 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CLOVE, WILLIAM K, DMD#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 DEVER, KELSEY L, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

1616 CEDAR ST  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3453 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013678000 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1316477094 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DEVER, KELSEY L, DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 DEVER, KELSEY L, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

312 IOWA AVE  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3836 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013688874 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316477094 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DEVER, KELSEY L, DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 DUONG, CAROLYN DDS 

GENTLE FAMILY DENTISTS 

2202 HOUSER ST  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-2306 

563-288-2612 

Prov. No: 000013372313 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1376037291 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DUONG, CAROLYN DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 HENDRICKS, DEMI N, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

1616 CEDAR ST  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3453 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013677979 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1336693290 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HENDRICKS, DEMI N, DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 HENDRICKS, DEMI N, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

312 IOWA AVE  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3836 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013688875 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336693290 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HENDRICKS, DEMI N, DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 HORIHAN, KATE DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

1616 CEDAR ST  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3453 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013678007 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1659724813 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HORIHAN, KATE DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 HORIHAN, KATE DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

312 IOWA AVE  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3836 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013688876 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1659724813 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HORIHAN, KATE DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 LAWHEAD, CARLIN DDS 

LAWHEAD FAMILY 
DENTISTRY PC 

315 SYCAMORE ST  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3824 

563-263-8034 

Prov. No: 000000309787 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1447324223 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LAWHEAD, CARLIN DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 LAWHEAD, CHRISTOPHER 
DDS 

LAWHEAD FAMILY 
DENTISTRY PC 

315 SYCAMORE ST  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3824 

563-263-8034 

Prov. No: 000012970321 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1124504626 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LAWHEAD, CHRISTOPHER DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 Liu, Christopher Z, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

312 IOWA AVE  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3836 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013686955 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336640713 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Liu, Christopher Z, DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 MORENO, CAROL L, DDS 

GENTLE FAMILY DENTISTS 

2202 HOUSER ST  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-2306 

563-288-2612 

Prov. No: 000003910277 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1174635221 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MORENO, CAROL L, DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 MORENO, ROBERTO DDS 

GENTLE FAMILY DENTISTS 

2202 HOUSER ST  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-2306 

563-288-2612 

Prov. No: 000001535911 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1396056685 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MORENO, ROBERTO DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 OBAH, UZOMA C, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

1616 CEDAR ST  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3453 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013677978 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1780055483 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#OBAH, UZOMA C, DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 OLSON, NATHAN DDS 

OLSON FAMILY DENTISTRY 
PLLC 

200 CLEVELAND ST STE F  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-5652 

563-263-8821 

Prov. No: 000000732456 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1285945568 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#OLSON, NATHAN DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 SINGH, ANUPAM DMD 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

1616 CEDAR ST  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3453 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013678002 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1356894752 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SINGH, ANUPAM DMD#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 SINGH, ANUPAM DMD 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

312 IOWA AVE  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3836 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013686957 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356894752 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SINGH, ANUPAM DMD#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 SPRANGER, GRANT R, DDS 

GENTLE FAMILY DENTISTS 

2202 HOUSER ST  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-2306 

563-288-2612 

Prov. No: 000015345437 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1780425900 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SPRANGER, GRANT R, DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 STUMPHY, MARK S, DMD 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

1616 CEDAR ST  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3453 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013678005 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1245607209 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STUMPHY, MARK S, DMD#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

WEST LIBERTY 

 DUONG, CAROLYN DDS 

GENTLE FAMILY DENTISTS 

1205 N COLUMBUS ST  

WEST LIBERTY, IA 52776-9601 

319-627-2612 

Prov. No: 000013157691 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1376037291 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DUONG, CAROLYN DDS#># *<*WEST LIBERTY, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 MORENO, CAROL L, DDS 

GENTLE FAMILY DENTISTS 

1205 N COLUMBUS ST  

WEST LIBERTY, IA 52776-9601 

319-627-2612 

Prov. No: 000000136208 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1174635221 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MORENO, CAROL L, DDS#># *<*WEST LIBERTY, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 MORENO, ROBERTO DDS 

GENTLE FAMILY DENTISTS 

1205 N COLUMBUS ST  

WEST LIBERTY, IA 52776-9601 

319-627-2612 

Prov. No: 000003589276 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1396056685 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MORENO, ROBERTO DDS#># *<*WEST LIBERTY, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 SPRANGER, GRANT R, DDS 

GENTLE FAMILY DENTISTS 

1205 N COLUMBUS ST  

WEST LIBERTY, IA 52776-9601 

319-627-2612 

Prov. No: 000015496916 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1780425900 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SPRANGER, GRANT R, DDS#># *<*WEST LIBERTY, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

PLYMOUTH County 

LE MARS 

 HEDLUND, DESIRAE DDS 

LEMARS DENTAL CENTER 

1311 HAWKEYE AVE SW  

LE MARS, IA 51031-1866 

712-546-5183 

Prov. No: 000015412245 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1295419505 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HEDLUND, DESIRAE DDS#># *<*LE MARS, PLYMOUTH, IA*>* 
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 MUNCH, ELIZABETH J, DDS 

FAMILY FIRST DENTAL 

29 PLYMOUTH ST NE  

LE MARS, IA 51031-3521 

712-546-8823 

Prov. No: 000001660400 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1689750937 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MUNCH, ELIZABETH J, DDS#># *<*LE MARS, PLYMOUTH, IA*>* 
 

 VAN ROEKEL, TRAVIS M, 
DDS 

LEMARS DENTAL CENTER 

1311 HAWKEYE AVE SW  

LE MARS, IA 51031-1866 

712-546-5183 

Prov. No: 000013888873 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1043889546 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VAN ROEKEL, TRAVIS M, DDS#># *<*LE MARS, PLYMOUTH, IA*>* 
 

POLK County 

ALTOONA 

 CONLON, SONYA DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

3219 8TH ST SW  

ALTOONA, IA 50009-1035 

515-412-1410 

Prov. No: 000012616367 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1144757071 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CONLON, SONYA DDS#># *<*ALTOONA, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 DANG, BRIAN DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

3219 8TH ST SW  

ALTOONA, IA 50009-1035 

515-412-1410 

Prov. No: 000015599278 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1497591705 

Languages: English;Vietnamese 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DANG, BRIAN DDS#># *<*ALTOONA, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 FULLER, STEVEN DDS 

STEVEN C FULLER DDS 

410 8TH ST SW  

ALTOONA, IA 50009-1620 

515-967-0019 

Prov. No: 000000275414 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1770629339 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FULLER, STEVEN DDS#># *<*ALTOONA, POLK, IA*>* 
 

ANKENY 

 BINKOWSKI, DANIEL J, 
DDS 

ANKENY SMILES LLC 

225 SE ORALABOR RD STE 3  

ANKENY, IA 50021-9118 

515-630-1816 

Prov. No: 000013647641 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1568758746 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BINKOWSKI, DANIEL J, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BLASS, ANGELINA J, DDS 

BRIARWOOD DENTAL 

2785 N ANKENY BLVD STE 26  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4705 

515-965-5999 

Prov. No: 000000430894 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1639292378 

Languages: English;German 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BLASS, ANGELINA J, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CARLSON, ANDREW J, DDS 

ADVANCED FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

907 N ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4002 

515-964-1490 

Prov. No: 000013902035 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1447820436 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CARLSON, ANDREW J, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CHATTERJEE, RHITI DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

2005 SE DELAWARE AVE STE 
1  

ANKENY, IA 50021-4302 

515-850-1150 

Prov. No: 000015528227 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1518610260 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CHATTERJEE, RHITI DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 DOW, ZACKARY K, DDS 

ANKENY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES PC 

401 NW 18TH ST  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4260 

515-964-0081 

Prov. No: 000000260245 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1265592984 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DOW, ZACKARY K, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 HANSEN, SCOTT E, DDS 

HINTZ FAMILY DENTISTRY PC 

309 N ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-1733 

515-965-1653 

Prov. No: 000013190917 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1295828101 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HANSEN, SCOTT E, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 HASKINS, EVAN DDS 

ADVANCED FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

907 N ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4002 

515-964-1490 

Prov. No: 000015603003 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1437044062 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HASKINS, EVAN DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 HINTZ, JERAD DDS 

HINTZ FAMILY DENTISTRY PC 

309 N ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-1733 

515-965-1653 

Prov. No: 000000406607 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1184887630 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HINTZ, JERAD DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 HOLLEY, LEIGHTON N, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

2005 SE DELAWARE AVE STE 
1  

ANKENY, IA 50021-4302 

515-850-1150 

Prov. No: 000013858410 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1841613049 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOLLEY, LEIGHTON N, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 HUSSONG, RYAN D, DDS 

BRIARWOOD DENTAL 

2785 N ANKENY BLVD STE 26  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4705 

515-965-5999 

Prov. No: 000000738351 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1255539375 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HUSSONG, RYAN D, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KIRSIS, ANDRIS DDS 

Ankeny Dental Clinic 

110 N ANKENY BLVD STE 600  

ANKENY, IA 50023-1750 

515-513-1127 

Prov. No: 000015496136 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1649478355 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIRSIS, ANDRIS DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KIRSIS, ANDRIS DDS 

ANKENY SMILES LLC 

225 SE ORALABOR RD STE 3  

ANKENY, IA 50021-9118 

515-630-1816 

Prov. No: 000014062287 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1649478355 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIRSIS, ANDRIS DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 Klavins, Jameson DDS 

HINTZ FAMILY DENTISTRY PC 

309 N ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-1733 

515-965-1653 

Prov. No: 000012895025 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1184116758 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Klavins, Jameson DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 LEINEN, NATHAN A, DDS 

SUMMIT FAMILY DENTAL 

1705 N ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4102 

515-446-0733 

Prov. No: 000013977393 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1942345103 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEINEN, NATHAN A, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MCCULLOUGH, GREGORY 
S, DDS 

ANKENY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES PC 

401 NW 18TH ST  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4260 

515-964-0081 

Prov. No: 000000316904 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1982760393 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MCCULLOUGH, GREGORY S, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MILLARD, BRANDON W, 
DDS 

SUMMIT FAMILY DENTAL 

1705 N ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4102 

515-446-0733 

Prov. No: 000013974891 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1437414349 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLARD, BRANDON W, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER, BRIAN DMD 

ANKENY DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES PC 

401 NW 18TH ST  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4260 

515-964-0081 

Prov. No: 000012145229 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI:  

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER, BRIAN DMD#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MO, CYNTHIA DDS 

SUMMIT FAMILY DENTAL 

1705 N ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4102 

515-446-0733 

Prov. No: 000014892864 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881046415 

Languages: 
English;Mandarin;Chinese 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MO, CYNTHIA DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 NELSON, DANIEL A, DDS 

Ankeny Dental Clinic 

110 N ANKENY BLVD STE 600  

ANKENY, IA 50023-1750 

515-513-1127 

Prov. No: 000015495961 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1588140719 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NELSON, DANIEL A, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 NELSON, DANIEL A, DDS 

ANKENY SMILES LLC 

225 SE ORALABOR RD STE 3  

ANKENY, IA 50021-9118 

515-630-1816 

Prov. No: 000013787791 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1588140719 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NELSON, DANIEL A, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 PINS, JEREMY A, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

1075 SW ORALABOR RD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-1280 

515-650-4045 

Prov. No: 000014160607 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1174605976 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PINS, JEREMY A, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 POLLARD, JAMES W, DDS 

Ankeny Dental Clinic 

110 N ANKENY BLVD STE 600  

ANKENY, IA 50023-1750 

515-513-1127 

Prov. No: 000015508498 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1215922984 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#POLLARD, JAMES W, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 POLLARD, JAMES W, DDS 

ANKENY SMILES LLC 

225 SE ORALABOR RD STE 3  

ANKENY, IA 50021-9118 

515-630-1816 

Prov. No: 000013793757 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1215922984 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#POLLARD, JAMES W, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 RAMIREZ, JOSEPH A, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

2005 SE DELAWARE AVE STE 
1  

ANKENY, IA 50021-4302 

515-850-1150 

Prov. No: 000013065098 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1003985318 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RAMIREZ, JOSEPH A, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
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 ROCKOW NELSON, AMIE 
DDS 

ANKENY SMILES LLC 

225 SE ORALABOR RD STE 3  

ANKENY, IA 50021-9118 

515-630-1816 

Prov. No: 000013798972 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1316039407 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ROCKOW NELSON, AMIE DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 SANTIAGO-DEL TORO, 
ZULEIMA DMD 

Ankeny Dental Clinic 

110 N ANKENY BLVD STE 600  

ANKENY, IA 50023-1750 

515-513-1127 

Prov. No: 000015522855 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1245883958 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SANTIAGO-DEL TORO, ZULEIMA DMD#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 STEEN, HESTON S, DDS 

HINTZ FAMILY DENTISTRY PC 

309 N ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-1733 

515-965-1653 

Prov. No: 000014849594 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336824788 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STEEN, HESTON S, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 STEWART, AMANDA N, 
DDS 

ADVANCED FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

907 N ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4002 

515-964-1490 

Prov. No: 000000455062 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1689701740 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STEWART, AMANDA N, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 THROCKMORTON, 
BRANDON DDS 

NORTH ANKENY FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

1200 NW 36TH ST STE 103  

ANKENY, IA 50023-8445 

515-666-4042 

Prov. No: 000015378105 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740841592 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#THROCKMORTON, BRANDON DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 WILLIAMS, TERRIS E, DDS 

ADVANCED FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

907 N ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4002 

515-964-1490 

Prov. No: 000012615176 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1124557855 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WILLIAMS, TERRIS E, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 YEGGE, SCOTT D, DDS 

ADVANCED FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

907 N ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4002 

515-964-1490 

Prov. No: 000000455058 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1912042508 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#YEGGE, SCOTT D, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 YEN, FLORA DDS 

ANKENY SMILES LLC 

225 SE ORALABOR RD STE 3  

ANKENY, IA 50021-9118 

515-630-1816 

Prov. No: 000013837031 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1679199574 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#YEN, FLORA DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 YOSHIMURA, CORRIE DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

2005 SE DELAWARE AVE STE 
1  

ANKENY, IA 50021-4302 

515-850-1150 

Prov. No: 000015599011 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1013655109 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#YOSHIMURA, CORRIE DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 YUAN, STEVEN DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

2409 SE DELAWARE AVE STE 
100  

ANKENY, IA 50021-4568 

515-963-4343 

Prov. No: 000013876917 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1053322867 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#YUAN, STEVEN DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ZIMMERMAN, KIMBERLY 
DDS 

ANKENY SMILES LLC 

225 SE ORALABOR RD STE 3  

ANKENY, IA 50021-9118 

515-630-1816 

Prov. No: 000013645368 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1881891778 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ZIMMERMAN, KIMBERLY DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

BONDURANT 

 ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015577800 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740439843 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS

34



Dental Services Directory 

 

 Wheelchair Accessible 

*N/A = Not Applicable 

 35  

 BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015580217 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1912918269 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015577801 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1457193815 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 FISCHER, MARK J, DDS 

BONDURANT DENTAL 
CENTER PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000012848154 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740568831 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FISCHER, MARK J, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015638294 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881584688 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015580223 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023687340 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015580208 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1861059586 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015580207 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1639180920 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015580210 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508544198 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015580218 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1003088774 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015580222 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1982273397 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER BALLARD, 
JENNIFER R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015577799 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1811028053 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER BALLARD, JENNIFER R, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015639645 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1396477543 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015580216 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508435637 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
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 NEVILLE, STEVEN A, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000002017915 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053691378 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NEVILLE, STEVEN A, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015635167 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316591738 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015580227 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740859883 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 SCHLOERB, DILLON W, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015580224 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386296671 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHLOERB, DILLON W, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 STOLL-PFRIMMER, 
ASHLEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015580221 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1194164343 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STOLL-PFRIMMER, ASHLEY M, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015580214 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1932362886 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 WHITE, TREVOR M, DDS 

BONDURANT DENTAL 
CENTER PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000013030697 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1871089144 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WHITE, TREVOR M, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 WIESE, CHAD M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015658576 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1043265200 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WIESE, CHAD M, DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ZHANG, SHAO DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BONDURANT PLLC 

108 MAIN ST NE  

BONDURANT, IA 50035-7722 

515-967-4002 

Prov. No: 000015580226 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053003178 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ZHANG, SHAO DDS#># *<*BONDURANT, POLK, IA*>* 
 

CARLISLE 

 FRETTE, AUBREY R, DDS 

CARLISLE FAMILY DENTISTRY 
PLLC 

2800 NORGARD CIR STE 200  

CARLISLE, IA 50047-8000 

515-706-2844 

Prov. No: 000013739817 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386130813 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FRETTE, AUBREY R, DDS#># *<*CARLISLE, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 SASS, JARED P, DDS 

CARLISLE FAMILY DENTISTRY 
PLLC 

2800 NORGARD CIR STE 200  

CARLISLE, IA 50047-8000 

515-706-2844 

Prov. No: 000013738859 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336522994 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SASS, JARED P, DDS#># *<*CARLISLE, POLK, IA*>* 
 

CLIVE 

 GRASK, WILLIAM DDS 

WILLIAM GRASK DDS 

1601 NW 114TH ST STE 351  

CLIVE, IA 50325-7046 

515-221-0381 

Prov. No: 000000184567 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1649437054 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GRASK, WILLIAM DDS#># *<*CLIVE, POLK, IA*>* 
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DES MOINES 

 AGARWAL, RITI T, DMD 

MATTA DENTAL CARE 

520 SW 9TH ST STE 100  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-1266 

515-262-1923 

Prov. No: 000015642440 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1063832624 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#AGARWAL, RITI T, DMD#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ANCELL, BRIAN W, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1200 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
100  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2355 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000013948276 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1609902972 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANCELL, BRIAN W, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ANCELL, BRIAN W, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1420 MULBERRY ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-3618 

515-284-5719 

Prov. No: 000013948231 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1609902972 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANCELL, BRIAN W, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ANCELL, BRIAN W, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

2353 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1109 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000013948265 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1609902972 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANCELL, BRIAN W, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000013062242 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740439843 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BAIG, FARIHA DDS 

IOWA DENTAL CLINIC PC 

5601 HICKMAN RD STE 5  

DES MOINES, IA 50310-1163 

515-277-1199 

Prov. No: 000000711344 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1154389062 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BAIG, FARIHA DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BALLER, EMMA DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1200 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
100  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2355 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000015365054 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1447000765 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BALLER, EMMA DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BALLER, EMMA DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

2353 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1109 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000015416213 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1447000765 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BALLER, EMMA DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BARSETTI, JAMES L, DDS 

ARIA DENTAL CARE PC 

400 LOCUST ST STE 400  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-2352 

877-674-1211 

Prov. No: 000015545187 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1114554151 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BARSETTI, JAMES L, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BARSETTI, JOSEPH DDS 

DENTAL CONNECTIONS 

1111 9TH ST STE 190  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2527 

515-244-9136 

Prov. No: 000013963166 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1285200071 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BARSETTI, JOSEPH DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BARTO, TAE J, DDS 

SOUTHSIDE DENTAL CLINIC 

5921 SE 14TH ST STE 1500  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1760 

515-285-4759 

Prov. No: 000012510097 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356578975 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BARTO, TAE J, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BECKER, PAMELA DDS 

DENTAL CONNECTIONS INC 

1111 9TH ST STE 190  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2527 

515-244-9136 

Prov. No: 000012541915 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1174546022 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BECKER, PAMELA DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BERTAGNOLLI, RICO L, 
DDS 

RICO L BERTAGNOLLI DDS 

921 E 23RD ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50317-6504 

515-262-9581 

Prov. No: 000000116946 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1699855254 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BERTAGNOLLI, RICO L, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BILBEISI, AYAH DDS 

DENTISTRY ON FIFTH PLLC 

505 5TH AVE STE 939  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-2316 

515-243-4616 

Prov. No: 000013793102 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1073825006 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BILBEISI, AYAH DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
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 BRADY, CORBIN DDS 

BRADY DENTAL CARE PC 

3755 E 33RD ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50317-3844 

515-422-9888 

Prov. No: 000005607060 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1720333230 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BRADY, CORBIN DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BRAUN, JENSEN DDS 

CAPITAL VIEW DENTISTRY 

106 SW 7TH ST STE 101  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-1624 

515-262-2655 

Prov. No: 000015361293 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1932833597 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BRAUN, JENSEN DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BURDS, STEPHEN J, DDS 

GATEWAY DENTAL GROUP 
PC 

1540 HIGH ST STE 201  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-3112 

515-244-9565 

Prov. No: 000000358583 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1154460863 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BURDS, STEPHEN J, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CAMPBELL, JOHN L, DDS 

JOHN  L CAMBELL DDS PC 

4001 6TH AVE  

DES MOINES, IA 50313-3430 

515-288-1343 

Prov. No: 000014024131 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1073993564 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CAMPBELL, JOHN L, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CHOUDHARY, JASPREET 
DDS 

DENTAL CONNECTIONS INC 

1111 9TH ST STE 190  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2527 

515-244-9136 

Prov. No: 000012032310 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1407003007 

Languages: 
English;Hindi;Punjabi 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CHOUDHARY, JASPREET DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CHRISTENSEN, ERIK S, 
DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1200 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
100  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2355 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000012549369 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1730563917 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CHRISTENSEN, ERIK S, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CHRISTENSEN, ERIK S, 
DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1420 MULBERRY ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-3618 

515-284-5719 

Prov. No: 000012549417 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1730563917 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CHRISTENSEN, ERIK S, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CHRISTENSEN, ERIK S, 
DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

2353 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1109 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000012321562 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1730563917 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CHRISTENSEN, ERIK S, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CHYI, FRANKIE DDS 

DENTAL CONNECTIONS INC 

1111 9TH ST STE 190  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2527 

515-244-9136 

Prov. No: 000013785106 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1366051831 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CHYI, FRANKIE DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CONNOLLY, KYLE J, DDS 

SOUTH DES MOINES DENTAL 
PRACTICE INC 

4401 SW 9TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50315-3909 

515-285-9962 

Prov. No: 000012116367 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1134268055 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CONNOLLY, KYLE J, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CROSS, MALLORY DDS 

DENTAL CONNECTIONS INC 

1111 9TH ST STE 190  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2527 

515-244-9136 

Prov. No: 000012201469 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1932584638 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CROSS, MALLORY DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 DERVESH, TRIPTI DDS 

OCEAN DENTAL OF IOWA PC 

1345 E UNIVERSITY AVE # 302  

DES MOINES, IA 50316-2461 

515-264-9022 

Prov. No: 000012542227 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1639594484 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DERVESH, TRIPTI DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 DIXON, THU T, DDS 

DENTAL CONNECTIONS INC 

1111 9TH ST STE 190  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2527 

515-244-9136 

Prov. No: 000015609635 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1194512525 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DIXON, THU T, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 DRAKE, PARKER A, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1200 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
100  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2355 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000015620653 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1588279350 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DRAKE, PARKER A, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
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 DRAKE, PARKER A, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1420 MULBERRY ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-3618 

515-284-5719 

Prov. No: 000014142379 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1588279350 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DRAKE, PARKER A, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 DRAKE, PARKER A, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

2353 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1109 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000014142380 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1588279350 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DRAKE, PARKER A, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 DUNNE, SETH M, DDS 

DENTISTRY 801 GRAND 

801 GRAND AVE STE 150  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-8014 

515-243-3419 

Prov. No: 000014131564 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316518103 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DUNNE, SETH M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 EDWARDS, KELSEY E, DDS 

FULLER ASSOCIATES FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

2822 E 29TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50317-8720 

515-266-3437 

Prov. No: 000014083461 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1063156859 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#EDWARDS, KELSEY E, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 FOLEY II, ALVIN R, DDS 

FOLEY DENTAL PLLC 

2505 WEDGEWOOD RD  

DES MOINES, IA 50317-6027 

515-265-1406 

Prov. No: 000015619307 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1467137547 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FOLEY II, ALVIN R, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 FULLER, STEVEN DDS 

FULLER ASSOCIATES FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

2822 E 29TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50317-8720 

515-266-3437 

Prov. No: 000000082514 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1770629339 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FULLER, STEVEN DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 GARCIA, JANETTE DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1420 MULBERRY ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-3618 

515-284-5719 

Prov. No: 000012653337 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1366963027 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GARCIA, JANETTE DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 GARNER, CORY 
CAMPBELL C, DDS 

SOUTHSIDE SMILES 

3311 SW 9TH ST STE 200  

DES MOINES, IA 50315-7677 

515-243-7641 

Prov. No: 000012222137 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1841429172 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GARNER, CORY CAMPBELL C, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 GOEL, VIKAS DMD 

FRANKLIN PLAZA FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

4944 FRANKLIN AVE STE A  

DES MOINES, IA 50310-1952 

515-277-0222 

Prov. No: 000015579500 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1780891846 

Languages: English;Hindi 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GOEL, VIKAS DMD#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 GOEL, VIKAS DMD 

Paragon Dental PLLC 

7177 HICKMAN RD STE 1  

DES MOINES, IA 50322-4844 

515-253-9655 

Prov. No: 000014143441 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1780891846 

Languages: English;Hindi 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GOEL, VIKAS DMD#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 GREINER, JOHN B, DDS 

JOHN B GREINER DDS 

4214 FLEUR DR STE 6  

DES MOINES, IA 50321-2300 

515-285-1694 

Prov. No: 000000076359 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1639217102 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GREINER, JOHN B, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 GRIEBAHN JR, LYNN R, 
DDS 

DENTISTRY ON FIFTH PLLC 

505 5TH AVE STE 939  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-2316 

515-243-4616 

Prov. No: 000013857251 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1548349954 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GRIEBAHN JR, LYNN R, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 HEISTERKAMP, MARISA A, 
DDS 

CAPITAL VIEW DENTISTRY 

106 SW 7TH ST STE 101  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-1624 

515-262-2655 

Prov. No: 000013662412 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1780244699 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HEISTERKAMP, MARISA A, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000015638289 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881584688 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000014080545 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023687340 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
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 HOWES, MICHAEL J, DDS 

MICHAEL HOWES 

6100 SW 9TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50315-5013 

515-287-5400 

Prov. No: 000000087524 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1063435816 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOWES, MICHAEL J, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 HUTCHISON, DOUGLAS B, 
DDS 

TAYLOR NIELSEN LLC 

801 GRAND AVE STE 150  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-8014 

515-243-3419 

Prov. No: 000012102283 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1841321130 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HUTCHISON, DOUGLAS B, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 JOHNSON, MICHAELA J, 
DDS 

CAPITAL VIEW DENTISTRY 

106 SW 7TH ST STE 101  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-1624 

515-262-2655 

Prov. No: 000014892596 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1598443053 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JOHNSON, MICHAELA J, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 JONES, BRETT DDS 

CAPITAL VIEW DENTISTRY 

106 SW 7TH ST STE 101  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-1624 

515-262-2655 

Prov. No: 000002018854 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1982959722 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JONES, BRETT DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000013684791 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1639180920 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KIRSIS, ANDRIS DDS 

DENTISTRY ON 5TH 

505 5TH AVE STE 939  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-2316 

515-243-4616 

Prov. No: 000014100525 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1649478355 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIRSIS, ANDRIS DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KNOWLES, OLIVIA A, DDS 

HILLTOP DENTAL PC 

2574 HUBBELL AVE STE 105  

DES MOINES, IA 50317 

515-265-0311 

Prov. No: 000014557470 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1659065977 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KNOWLES, OLIVIA A, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000014849605 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508544198 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 LAUER, MORGAN DDS 

SOUTHSIDE DENTAL CLINIC 

5921 SE 14TH ST STE 1500  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1760 

515-285-4759 

Prov. No: 000013894129 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1972172385 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LAUER, MORGAN DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 LEMUS, RACHEL M, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1200 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
100  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2355 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000015620648 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1669042123 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEMUS, RACHEL M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 LEMUS, RACHEL M, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1420 MULBERRY ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-3618 

515-284-5719 

Prov. No: 000014060799 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1669042123 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEMUS, RACHEL M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 LEMUS, RACHEL M, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

2353 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1109 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000014125138 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1669042123 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEMUS, RACHEL M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000013681568 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1003088774 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 LYLE, DAVID R, DDS 

THOMAS LYLE DDS PC 

2707 EASTON BLVD  

DES MOINES, IA 50317-6195 

515-265-0339 

Prov. No: 000013713211 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1629638937 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LYLE, DAVID R, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000014083390 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1982273397 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
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 MAY, JORDAN T, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1200 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
100  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2355 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000012549273 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1134570039 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAY, JORDAN T, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MAY, JORDAN T, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1420 MULBERRY ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-3618 

515-284-5719 

Prov. No: 000012549509 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1134570039 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAY, JORDAN T, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MAY, JORDAN T, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

2353 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1109 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000012492568 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1134570039 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAY, JORDAN T, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MELHUS, BRADLEY A, DDS 

SOUTHSIDE DENTAL 

5921 SE 14TH ST STE 1500  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1760 

515-285-4759 

Prov. No: 000012509586 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1578793568 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MELHUS, BRADLEY A, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER BALLARD, 
JENNIFER R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000014169585 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1811028053 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER BALLARD, JENNIFER R, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000015639639 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1396477543 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MONSON, KYRA DDS 

DENTAL CONNECTIONS INC 

1111 9TH ST STE 190  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2527 

515-244-9136 

Prov. No: 000012242458 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1982831319 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MONSON, KYRA DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MONTGOMERY, ANDREA J, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000015654283 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1043995624 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MONTGOMERY, ANDREA J, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MORIARITY, THOMAS J, 
DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1200 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
100  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2355 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000015620651 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1922187160 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MORIARITY, THOMAS J, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MORIARITY, THOMAS J, 
DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

2353 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1109 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000015047038 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1922187160 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MORIARITY, THOMAS J, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MOSIER, BRIAN J, DDS 

MOSIER DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES 

1816 BEAVER AVE  

DES MOINES, IA 50310-3814 

515-277-7786 

Prov. No: 000000088000 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1093053951 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MOSIER, BRIAN J, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 NANDA, DEBBIE A, DDS 

FRANKLIN PLAZA FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

4944 FRANKLIN AVE STE A  

DES MOINES, IA 50310-1952 

515-277-0222 

Prov. No: 000000176928 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1750461315 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NANDA, DEBBIE A, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
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 NANDA, DEBBIE A, DDS 

FRANKLIN PLAZA FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

4954 FRANKLIN AVE  

DES MOINES, IA 50310-1901 

515-277-0222 

Prov. No: 000015191657 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1750461315 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NANDA, DEBBIE A, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000013889979 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508435637 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 NEVILLE, STEVEN A, DDS 

DENTAL CONNECTIONS INC 

1111 9TH ST STE 190  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2527 

515-244-9136 

Prov. No: 000015643259 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1053691378 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NEVILLE, STEVEN A, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000015635159 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316591738 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 NICOLINO, TIM DDS 

TIM P NICOLINO DDS 

1004 E PARK AVE  

DES MOINES, IA 50315-2451 

515-244-7428 

Prov. No: 000000256471 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1104907385 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NICOLINO, TIM DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 NOSWORTHY, MARIA C, 
DDS 

DENTISTRY ON 5TH 

505 5TH AVE STE 939  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-2316 

515-243-4616 

Prov. No: 000015135041 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1629197579 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NOSWORTHY, MARIA C, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 O KANE, PAUL F, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1200 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
100  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2355 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000012577920 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1841604378 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#O KANE, PAUL F, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 O KANE, PAUL F, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

2353 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1109 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000012335115 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1841604378 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#O KANE, PAUL F, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ORWIG, ALLYSON DDS 

DENTISTRY 801 GRAND 

801 GRAND AVE STE 150  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-8014 

515-243-3419 

Prov. No: 000013887768 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1871163782 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ORWIG, ALLYSON DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 PARRISH, DARLENE R, 
DMD 

OCEAN DENTAL OF IOWA PC 

1345 E UNIVERSITY AVE # 302  

DES MOINES, IA 50316-2461 

515-264-9022 

Prov. No: 000015541886 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1942307756 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PARRISH, DARLENE R, DMD#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 PARSONS, JACOB D, DDS 

DENTAL CONNECTIONS INC 

1111 9TH ST STE 190  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2527 

515-244-9136 

Prov. No: 000012987351 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1881012169 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PARSONS, JACOB D, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 PATRICK, LAUREN DDS 

LAUREN A PATRICK 

6100 SW 9TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50315-5013 

515-287-5400 

Prov. No: 000012508054 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1942756713 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PATRICK, LAUREN DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 PHAMS, JEREMIAH L, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL ARTS PC 

2901 BEAVER AVE  

DES MOINES, IA 50310-4041 

515-225-8888 

Prov. No: 000015371642 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1982919239 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PHAMS, JEREMIAH L, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 POSTLER, TAYLOR R, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1200 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
100  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2355 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000015620649 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1134610546 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#POSTLER, TAYLOR R, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 POSTLER, TAYLOR R, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1420 MULBERRY ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-3618 

515-284-5719 

Prov. No: 000013916012 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1134610546 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#POSTLER, TAYLOR R, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
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 POSTLER, TAYLOR R, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

2353 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1109 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000013942035 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1134610546 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#POSTLER, TAYLOR R, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 RIECK, TERRY R, DDS 

TERRY R RIECK DDS PC 

2815 BEAVER AVE STE 110  

DES MOINES, IA 50310-4064 

515-255-1195 

Prov. No: 000012330036 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1639132228 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RIECK, TERRY R, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 RISETTER, BRAXTON C, 
DDS 

CAMPBELL DENTISTRY 

4001 6TH AVE  

DES MOINES, IA 50313-3430 

515-288-1343 

Prov. No: 000014123327 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1134859150 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RISETTER, BRAXTON C, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 RITTER, MADELINE DDS 

DENTAL CONNECTIONS INC 

1111 9TH ST STE 190  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2527 

515-244-9136 

Prov. No: 000014151530 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1326775263 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RITTER, MADELINE DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ROEMMICH, BENJAMIN 
DDS 

BENJAMIN J ROEMMICH 

6100 SW 9TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50315-5013 

515-287-5400 

Prov. No: 000012176948 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1265814578 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ROEMMICH, BENJAMIN DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ROSS, JENNIFER A, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL ARTS PC 

2901 BEAVER AVE  

DES MOINES, IA 50310-4041 

515-225-8888 

Prov. No: 000012945481 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1326417593 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ROSS, JENNIFER A, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ROSZHART, SHELBY S, 
DDS 

GATEWAY DENTAL GROUP 
PC 

1540 HIGH ST STE 201  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-3112 

515-244-9565 

Prov. No: 000014806755 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1831716448 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ROSZHART, SHELBY S, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 SCHLOERB, DILLON W, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000014117129 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386296671 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHLOERB, DILLON W, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 SCHOLLMEYER, ALLISON 
M, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1200 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
100  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2355 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000015620652 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1215621941 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHOLLMEYER, ALLISON M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 SCHOLLMEYER, ALLISON 
M, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

2353 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1109 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000015416232 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1215621941 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHOLLMEYER, ALLISON M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 SHAW, RYAN P, DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES PC 

4119 SW 9TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50315-3466 

515-281-0700 

Prov. No: 000013943511 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1205452877 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SHAW, RYAN P, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 SOPHER-LEMON, KASSIE 
R, DDS 

OCEAN DENTAL OF IOWA PC 

1345 E UNIVERSITY AVE  

DES MOINES, IA 50316-2461 

515-264-9022 

Prov. No: 000014077885 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1003487711 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SOPHER-LEMON, KASSIE R, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 SPILSKI, ALYSSA M, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1200 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
100  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2355 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000013763890 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1306463955 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SPILSKI, ALYSSA M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
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 SPILSKI, ALYSSA M, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1420 MULBERRY ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-3618 

515-284-5719 

Prov. No: 000013763832 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1306463955 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SPILSKI, ALYSSA M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 SPILSKI, ALYSSA M, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

2353 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1109 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000013763886 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1306463955 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SPILSKI, ALYSSA M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 TOTH, AGNIESZKA B, DMD 

DENTISTRY ON 5TH 

505 5TH AVE STE 939  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-2316 

515-243-4616 

Prov. No: 000013876231 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1326264086 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TOTH, AGNIESZKA B, DMD#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 VIRK, INYAAT DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

4930 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1604 

515-953-6000 

Prov. No: 000015514355 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1376353557 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VIRK, INYAAT DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000013662443 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1932362886 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 WIESE, CHAD M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000015640509 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1043265200 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WIESE, CHAD M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 WINTER, DENNIS M, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL ARTS PC 

2901 BEAVER AVE  

DES MOINES, IA 50310-4041 

515-225-8888 

Prov. No: 000001558039 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1992009658 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WINTER, DENNIS M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 YEN, FLORA DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1200 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
100  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2355 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000015620654 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1679199574 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#YEN, FLORA DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 YEN, FLORA DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

1420 MULBERRY ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-3618 

515-284-5719 

Prov. No: 000013965095 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1679199574 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#YEN, FLORA DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 YEN, FLORA DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 
INCORPORATED 

2353 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1109 

641-844-6230 

Prov. No: 000013965099 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1679199574 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#YEN, FLORA DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 YOUNGQUIST, RUTH A, 
DDS 

OCEAN DENTAL OF IOWA PC 

1345 E UNIVERSITY AVE # 302  

DES MOINES, IA 50316-2461 

515-264-9022 

Prov. No: 000012029662 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1831350586 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#YOUNGQUIST, RUTH A, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ZHANG, SHAO DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000014881005 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053003178 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ZHANG, SHAO DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

GRIMES 

 JONES, ERIC M, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL ASSOCIATES 
GRIMES 

100 SW BROOKSIDE DR  

GRIMES, IA 50111-4953 

515-355-0418 

Prov. No: 000015531490 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1699336610 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JONES, ERIC M, DDS#># *<*GRIMES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 QUICK, THOMAS C, DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES 

2411 E 1ST ST  

GRIMES, IA 50111-7613 

515-650-3833 

Prov. No: 000013978637 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1548335979 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#QUICK, THOMAS C, DDS#># *<*GRIMES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 STEGER, HOLLY J, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

1471 E 1ST ST  

GRIMES, IA 50111-5292 

515-278-2888 

Prov. No: 000014165820 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1972026730 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STEGER, HOLLY J, DDS#># *<*GRIMES, POLK, IA*>* 
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 SULJIC, ORHAN DDS 

Grimes dental Group INC 

951 NE GATEWAY DR  

GRIMES, IA 50111-6632 

515-986-4381 

Prov. No: 000012330470 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1619359726 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SULJIC, ORHAN DDS#># *<*GRIMES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

JOHNSTON 

 EASTER, LONNIE D, DDS 

LONNIE D EASTER 

5541 NW 86TH ST STE 100  

JOHNSTON, IA 50131-1702 

515-276-2500 

Prov. No: 000000111115 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1376673343 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#EASTER, LONNIE D, DDS#># *<*JOHNSTON, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ELMITT, CONNOR DDS 

DENTAL STUDIO OF IOWA 

5495 NW 100TH ST  

JOHNSTON, IA 50131-4808 

515-331-1600 

Prov. No: 000013012611 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1942615232 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ELMITT, CONNOR DDS#># *<*JOHNSTON, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KARCH, JONATHAN DDS 

THE DENTAL STUDIO OF 
IOWA 

5495 NW 100TH ST  

JOHNSTON, IA 50131-4808 

515-331-1600 

Prov. No: 000012981569 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1013329978 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KARCH, JONATHAN DDS#># *<*JOHNSTON, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KENNEDY, SARAH A, DDS 

HANNAH LEUSCHEN DDS PC 

5541 NW 86TH ST STE 200  

JOHNSTON, IA 50131-1702 

515-276-2500 

Prov. No: 000000137290 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1154536316 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KENNEDY, SARAH A, DDS#># *<*JOHNSTON, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 LEUSCHEN, HANNAH R, 
DDS 

HANNAH LEUSCHEN DDS PC 

5541 NW 86TH ST STE 200  

JOHNSTON, IA 50131-1702 

515-276-2500 

Prov. No: 000014082184 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1659753069 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEUSCHEN, HANNAH R, DDS#># *<*JOHNSTON, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 STORBECK, TANNER DDS 

LONNIE D EASTER 

5541 NW 86TH ST STE 100  

JOHNSTON, IA 50131-1702 

515-276-2500 

Prov. No: 000015342982 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1437833209 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STORBECK, TANNER DDS#># *<*JOHNSTON, POLK, IA*>* 
 

PLEASANT HILL 

 BRANDT, RYAN M, DDS 

PLEASANT HILL FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

5075 E UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
A  

PLEASANT HILL, IA 50327-7001 

515-265-6484 

Prov. No: 000012453645 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1083960371 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BRANDT, RYAN M, DDS#># *<*PLEASANT HILL, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 FORSBERG, ANGELA N, 
DDS 

PLEASANT DENTAL PC 

1100 N HICKORY BLVD STE 
205  

PLEASANT HILL, IA 50327-7072 

515-262-5276 

Prov. No: 000010214179 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1336278274 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FORSBERG, ANGELA N, DDS#># *<*PLEASANT HILL, POLK, IA*>* 
 

POLK CITY 

 HASKINS, EVAN DDS 

CORNERSTONE DENTAL 
STAFFING LLC 

1010 S 3RD ST STE 2A  

POLK CITY, IA 50226-1181 

515-984-6001 

Prov. No: 000015591971 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1437044062 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HASKINS, EVAN DDS#># *<*POLK CITY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 HUSSONG, DEAN R, DDS 

CORNERSTONE DENTAL OF 
POLK CITY 

1010 S 3RD ST STE 2A  

POLK CITY, IA 50226-1181 

515-984-6001 

Prov. No: 000015229379 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1790901395 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HUSSONG, DEAN R, DDS#># *<*POLK CITY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 HUSSONG, RYAN D, DDS 

CORNERSTONE DENTAL OF 
POLK CITY 

1010 S 3RD ST STE 2A  

POLK CITY, IA 50226-1181 

515-984-6001 

Prov. No: 000001148366 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1255539375 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HUSSONG, RYAN D, DDS#># *<*POLK CITY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

URBANDALE 

 BABOR, ELLEN DDS 

NORTHPARK DENTAL 

8860 NORTHPARK DR STE 300  

URBANDALE, IA 50131-3154 

515-707-8050 

Prov. No: 000013744076 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356862304 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BABOR, ELLEN DDS#># *<*URBANDALE, POLK, IA*>* 
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 BAIER, ALYSON D, DDS 

DAVIDSON FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

8573 URBANDALE AVE  

URBANDALE, IA 50322-4108 

515-279-3848 

Prov. No: 000012446263 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1215345624 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BAIER, ALYSON D, DDS#># *<*URBANDALE, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BILBEISI, AYAH DDS 

AYAH BILBEISI DDS PC 

7517 DOUGLAS AVE STE 8  

URBANDALE, IA 50322-3075 

515-270-8301 

Prov. No: 000013563085 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1073825006 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BILBEISI, AYAH DDS#># *<*URBANDALE, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CLAUSE, CAMERON J, DDS 

DAVIDSON FAMILY 
DENTISTRY LLC 

8573 URBANDALE AVE  

URBANDALE, IA 50322-4108 

515-279-3848 

Prov. No: 000013592069 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1396230868 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CLAUSE, CAMERON J, DDS#># *<*URBANDALE, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 DAVIDSON, MICHAEL J, 
DDS 

DAVIDSON FAMILY 
DENTISTRY LLC 

8573 URBANDALE AVE  

URBANDALE, IA 50322-4108 

515-279-3848 

Prov. No: 000000695580 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1629206917 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DAVIDSON, MICHAEL J, DDS#># *<*URBANDALE, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MULCAHY, CHRISTINA G, 
DDS 

DAVIDSON FAMILY 
DENTISTRY LLC 

8573 URBANDALE AVE  

URBANDALE, IA 50322-4108 

515-279-3848 

Prov. No: 000013797471 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1851733794 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MULCAHY, CHRISTINA G, DDS#># *<*URBANDALE, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 PHAN, TRUNG DDS 

NORTHPARK DENTAL 

8860 NORTHPARK DR STE 300  

URBANDALE, IA 50131-3154 

515-707-8050 

Prov. No: 000013740553 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1912389016 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PHAN, TRUNG DDS#># *<*URBANDALE, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 STEMPER, JUSTINE DDS 

DAVIDSON FAMILY 
DENTISTRY LLC 

8573 URBANDALE AVE  

URBANDALE, IA 50322-4108 

515-279-3848 

Prov. No: 000012039089 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1467867671 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STEMPER, JUSTINE DDS#># *<*URBANDALE, POLK, IA*>* 
 

WEST DES MOINES 

 BARBER, BRETT A, DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES PC 

3700 WESTOWN PKWY  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1029 

515-225-6742 

Prov. No: 000013747093 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1063562015 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BARBER, BRETT A, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BIEGERT, JOHN D, DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES PC 

3700 WESTOWN PKWY  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1029 

515-225-6742 

Prov. No: 000013958798 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1720465651 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BIEGERT, JOHN D, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CHOUDHARY, JASPREET 
DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES PC 

3700 WESTOWN PKWY  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1029 

515-225-6742 

Prov. No: 000014167708 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1407003007 

Languages: 
English;Hindi;Punjabi 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CHOUDHARY, JASPREET DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 DE MARCO, JOSEPH E, 
DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES PC 

974 73RD ST STE 37  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50265-
1026 

515-282-0973 

Prov. No: 000000269075 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1720172679 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DE MARCO, JOSEPH E, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 EDWARDS, ASHLEY L, DDS 

WEST DES MOINES DENTAL 
CENTER 

1701 22ND ST STE 101  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1443 

515-224-4867 

Prov. No: 000012006817 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1558660738 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#EDWARDS, ASHLEY L, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
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 FOUST IV, ROBERT J, DDS 

FOUST FAMILY DENTAL CARE 

475 S 50TH ST STE 300  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50265-
6980 

515-440-1395 

Prov. No: 000000396207 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1962577395 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FOUST IV, ROBERT J, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 FULTON, MELANI M, DDS 

BRIGHTER SMILES FAMILY 
DENTISTRY INC 

2501 WESTOWN PKWY STE 
1204  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1438 

515-276-8572 

Prov. No: 000015493965 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1720560931 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FULTON, MELANI M, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 FULTON, MELANI M, DDS 

MELANI FULTON 

1454 30TH ST STE 208B  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1327 

515-225-2577 

Prov. No: 000013864330 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1720560931 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FULTON, MELANI M, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 GLEICHMAN, KENTON C, 
DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES PC 

3700 WESTOWN PKWY  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1029 

515-225-6742 

Prov. No: 000000152939 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1124193552 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GLEICHMAN, KENTON C, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 GLEICHMAN, KENTON C, 
DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES PC 

974 73RD ST STE 37  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50265-
1026 

515-282-0973 

Prov. No: 000014142580 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1124193552 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GLEICHMAN, KENTON C, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 HASHEMI-TOROGHI, ALEX 
P, DDS 

PLAZA DENTAL  GROUP 

1000 73RD ST  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50265-
1321 

515-223-5001 

Prov. No: 000015426312 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1609506211 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HASHEMI-TOROGHI, ALEX P, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KARBACKA, STEPHEN M, 
DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES PC 

3700 WESTOWN PKWY  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1029 

515-225-6742 

Prov. No: 000000735373 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023144102 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KARBACKA, STEPHEN M, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KARBACKA, STEPHEN M, 
DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES PC 

974 73RD ST STE 37  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50265-
1026 

515-282-0973 

Prov. No: 000014144772 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023144102 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KARBACKA, STEPHEN M, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KING, CHAD A, DDS 

DR DAVE PLC 

580 MARKET ST STE 102  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
3908 

515-493-0500 

Prov. No: 000012751687 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1689743502 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KING, CHAD A, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 KROIS, NICOLE R, DDS 

BRIGHTER SMILES FAMILY 
DENTISTRY INC 

2501 WESTOWN PKWY STE 
1204  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1438 

515-276-8572 

Prov. No: 000014224950 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1447876214 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KROIS, NICOLE R, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 LEONARD, DANIELLE L, 
DDS 

APPLEWHITE DENTAL IA PC 

4090 WESTOWN PKWY STE 
B1  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
6760 

515-267-0737 

Prov. No: 000015431184 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1730276635 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEONARD, DANIELLE L, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 LEWARNE, ROBERT DDS 

ASHWORTH FAMILY 
DENTISTRY PLLC 

5918 ASHWORTH RD  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
7108 

515-221-3320 

Prov. No: 000014107183 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1851024228 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEWARNE, ROBERT DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
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 LICKTEIG, DAVID J, DDS 

DR DAVE PLC 

580 MARKET ST STE 102  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
3908 

515-493-0500 

Prov. No: 000012492183 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1326060633 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LICKTEIG, DAVID J, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MCCALLEY, EMILY DDS 

APPLEWHITE DENTAL IA PC 

1701 22ND ST STE 101  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1443 

515-224-4867 

Prov. No: 000015625611 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1285420398 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MCCALLEY, EMILY DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MEYER, ALISON K, DDS 

WEST DES MOINES DENTAL 
CENTER 

1701 22ND ST STE 101  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1443 

515-224-4867 

Prov. No: 000012527727 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1134579253 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MEYER, ALISON K, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MEYER, JOHN W, DDS 

WEST DES MOINES DENTAL 
CENTER 

1701 22ND ST STE 101  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1443 

515-224-4867 

Prov. No: 000000172501 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1154457653 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MEYER, JOHN W, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 NAGEL, BENJAMIN J, DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES PC 

3700 WESTOWN PKWY  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1029 

515-225-6742 

Prov. No: 000012036318 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1710183256 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NAGEL, BENJAMIN J, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 NAGEL, BENJAMIN J, DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES PC 

974 73RD ST STE 37  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50265-
1026 

515-282-0973 

Prov. No: 000014141658 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1710183256 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NAGEL, BENJAMIN J, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 NELSON, GEORGIANNE N, 
DDS 

LEAH R WESTON 

4949 PLEASANT ST STE 103  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
5494 

515-222-1852 

Prov. No: 000013983157 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1386922912 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NELSON, GEORGIANNE N, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

Polk County 

WEST DES MOINES 

 NGUYEN, HARRY H, DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

6630 MILLS CIVIC PKWY UNIT 
1110  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
8354 

515-327-7000 

Prov. No: 000015423893 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1891495958 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NGUYEN, HARRY H, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

POLK County 

WEST DES MOINES 

 PHAMS, JEREMIAH L, DDS 

DENNIS WINTER DDS 

4090 WESTOWN PKWY  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
6760 

515-225-8888 

Prov. No: 000015245376 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1982919239 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PHAMS, JEREMIAH L, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 QUICK, THOMAS C, DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES PC 

3700 WESTOWN PKWY  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1029 

515-225-6742 

Prov. No: 000000102327 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1548335979 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#QUICK, THOMAS C, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ROSS, JENNIFER A, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL ARTS PC 

4090 WESTOWN PKWY 
GALLERIA BUILDING  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
6760 

515-277-6657 

Prov. No: 000012946581 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1326417593 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ROSS, JENNIFER A, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 SAUNDERS, JILL M, DDS 

TC DENTAL PARTNERS PC 

4201 WESTOWN PKWY STE 
118  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
6720 

515-223-1213 

Prov. No: 000012446277 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1528400587 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SAUNDERS, JILL M, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
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 SHARPE, JEFFREY L, DDS 

DENTAL ASSOCIATES PC 

3700 WESTOWN PKWY  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
1029 

515-225-6742 

Prov. No: 000015460825 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1063436442 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SHARPE, JEFFREY L, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 TURNER, STEPHANIE D, 
DDS 

TC DENTAL PARTNERS PC 

4201 WESTOWN PKWY STE 
118  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
6720 

515-223-1213 

Prov. No: 000014484497 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1659636868 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TURNER, STEPHANIE D, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 WESTON, LEAH R, DDS 

LEAH R WESTON 

4949 PLEASANT ST STE 103  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
5494 

515-222-1852 

Prov. No: 000001770499 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1699938480 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WESTON, LEAH R, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 WINTER, DENNIS M, DDS 

DENNIS WINTER DDS 

4090 WESTOWN PKWY STE 
107  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
6760 

515-225-8888 

Prov. No: 000015452562 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1992009658 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WINTER, DENNIS M, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 WINTER, DENNIS M, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL ARTS PC 

4090 WESTOWN PKWY 
GALLERIA BUILDING  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
6760 

515-277-6657 

Prov. No: 000012571314 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1992009658 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WINTER, DENNIS M, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

POTTAWATTAMIE County 

AVOCA 

 MENEELY, CHET J, DDS 

HIGHWAY 83 DENTISTRY LLC 

170 S ELM ST  

AVOCA, IA 51521-4003 

712-343-2457 

Prov. No: 000013813422 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1235799230 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MENEELY, CHET J, DDS#># *<*AVOCA, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 MENEELY, CHET J, DDS 

HIGHWAY 83 DENTISTRY LLC 

178 S ELM ST  

AVOCA, IA 51521-4003 

712-243-3275 

Prov. No: 000013617160 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1235799230 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MENEELY, CHET J, DDS#># *<*AVOCA, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

COUNCIL BLUFFS 

 BAILEY, LACEY DDS 

BLUE JAY FAMILY DENTAL PC 

1860 MADISON AVE STE 4  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
5200 

712-256-6263 

Prov. No: 000015500278 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1396579033 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BAILEY, LACEY DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 BLACK, JENNIFER M, DDS 

ALL CARE HEALTH CENTER 

1415 AVENUE J STE 2  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
1168 

712-388-4660 

Prov. No: 000014070602 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1356638910 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BLACK, JENNIFER M, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 BLACK, JENNIFER M, DDS 

ALL CARE HEALTH CENTER 

1435 N 15TH ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
1133 

712-325-1990 

Prov. No: 000012870568 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1356638910 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BLACK, JENNIFER M, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 BLACK, JENNIFER M, DDS 

ALL CARE HEALTH CENTER 

902 S 6TH ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
6441 

712-325-1990 

Prov. No: 000012857365 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356638910 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BLACK, JENNIFER M, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 BLANKENSHIP, HAYLEY 
DDS 

Omni Council Bluffs Dental PLLC 

1026 WOODBURY AVE  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
7915 

712-847-8151 

Prov. No: 000014177885 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1356072797 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BLANKENSHIP, HAYLEY DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
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 CLARK, JEFFREY M, DMD 

ALL CARE HEALTH CENTER 

1415 AVENUE J STE 2  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
1168 

712-388-4660 

Prov. No: 000014106575 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1407995426 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CLARK, JEFFREY M, DMD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 CLARK, JEFFREY M, DMD 

ALL CARE HEALTH CENTER 

902 S 6TH ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
6441 

712-325-1990 

Prov. No: 000014072857 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1407995426 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CLARK, JEFFREY M, DMD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 COLWELL JR, ROBERT F, 
DDS 

ROBERT F COLWELL JR DDS 
PC 

300 W BROADWAY STE 30  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
9053 

712-256-9639 

Prov. No: 000001659236 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1770674848 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#COLWELL JR, ROBERT F, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 DUDZINSKI, BERNARD P, 
DDS 

DUDZINSKI DENTAL PC 

3331 MARKET PLACE DR  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
8287 

712-366-7077 

Prov. No: 000005179220 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1295712156 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DUDZINSKI, BERNARD P, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 DUDZINSKI, COLIN B, DDS 

DUDZINSKI DENTAL PC 

3331 MARKET PLACE DR  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
8287 

712-366-7077 

Prov. No: 000013757015 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1609499300 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DUDZINSKI, COLIN B, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 DUDZINSKI, JORDAN P, 
DDS 

DUDZINSKI DENTAL PC 

3331 MARKET PLACE DR  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
8287 

712-366-7077 

Prov. No: 000010308428 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881032860 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DUDZINSKI, JORDAN P, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 DUDZINSKI, LOGAN T, DDS 

DUDZINSKI DENTAL PC 

3331 MARKET PLACE DR  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
8287 

712-366-7077 

Prov. No: 000012468639 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1306294897 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DUDZINSKI, LOGAN T, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 FIDONE, STEVEN N, DDS 

BLUEJAY FAMILY DENTAL PC 

1860 MADISON AVE STE 4  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
5200 

712-256-6263 

Prov. No: 000013768761 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1750942959 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FIDONE, STEVEN N, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 FULLER, TAYLER D, DDS 

WESTERN IOWA DENTAL 
GROUP PC 

114 1/2 S 6TH ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
4234 

712-325-1544 

Prov. No: 000012930403 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1669964003 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FULLER, TAYLER D, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 FULLER, TAYLER D, DDS 

WESTERN IOWA DENTAL 
GROUP PC 

1509 AVENUE G  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
2516 

712-325-1544 

Prov. No: 000012918759 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1669964003 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FULLER, TAYLER D, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 GALVIN, KEVIN V, DMD 

WESTERN IOWA DENTAL 
GROUP 

1509 AVENUE G  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
2516 

712-325-1544 

Prov. No: 000013610256 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1083273155 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GALVIN, KEVIN V, DMD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 GOV, FIONNA T, DMD 

ALL CARE HEALTH CENTER 

1415 AVENUE J STE 2  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
1168 

712-388-4660 

Prov. No: 000015420617 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1205454725 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GOV, FIONNA T, DMD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
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 GOV, FIONNA T, DMD 

ALL CARE HEALTH CENTER 

1435 N 15TH ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
1133 

712-325-1990 

Prov. No: 000015455600 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1205454725 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GOV, FIONNA T, DMD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 GOV, FIONNA T, DMD 

ALL CARE HEALTH CENTER 

902 S 6TH ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
6441 

712-325-1990 

Prov. No: 000015431976 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1205454725 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GOV, FIONNA T, DMD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 GRAY, ELIZABETH R, DMD 

MICHAEL A RENSCH PLLC 

1230 E PIERCE ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
4747 

712-328-1810 

Prov. No: 000015350763 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1518561141 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GRAY, ELIZABETH R, DMD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 GREER, EDWARD P, DDS 

EDWARD P GREER 

1920 RUE ST STE 2  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
3601 

712-329-8932 

Prov. No: 000000032681 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1578583696 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GREER, EDWARD P, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 HO, LINDA T, DDS 

ALL CARE HEALTH CENTER 

1415 AVENUE J STE 2  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
1168 

712-388-4660 

Prov. No: 000013740213 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1306076393 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HO, LINDA T, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 HO, LINDA T, DDS 

ALL CARE HEALTH CENTER 

1435 N 15TH ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
1133 

712-325-1990 

Prov. No: 000012856931 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1306076393 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HO, LINDA T, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 HO, LINDA T, DDS 

ALL CARE HEALTH CENTER 

902 S 6TH ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
6441 

712-325-1990 

Prov. No: 000012557813 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1306076393 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HO, LINDA T, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 HURLEY, ROBERT DDS 

Omni Council Bluffs Dental PLLC 

1026 WOODBURY AVE  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
7915 

712-847-8151 

Prov. No: 000001320614 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1326020017 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HURLEY, ROBERT DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 JACKSON, CARY V, DDS 

BROADWAY FAMILY & 
COSMETIC DENTISTRY 

2612 W BROADWAY  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
3510 

712-323-3615 

Prov. No: 000000416640 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1578729224 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JACKSON, CARY V, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 KIMBERLY, THOMAS R, 
DDS 

WESTERN IOWA DENTAL 
GROUP PC 

114 1/2 S 6TH ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
4234 

712-325-1544 

Prov. No: 000012665777 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1083141154 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIMBERLY, THOMAS R, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 KOENTJORO, ALDO DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

3617 DENMARK DR STE 100  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
7756 

712-326-3205 

Prov. No: 000012519904 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1366738924 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KOENTJORO, ALDO DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 LE, NHU P, DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

3617 DENMARK DR STE 100  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
7756 

712-326-3205 

Prov. No: 000012617608 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1447770615 

Languages: English;Vietnamese 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LE, NHU P, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 LINDER, DREW G, DDS 

DUDZINSKI DENTAL PC 

3331 MARKET PLACE DR  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
8287 

712-366-7077 

Prov. No: 000014588958 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336833813 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LINDER, DREW G, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
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 LINDGREN, LARAMIE DDS 

MICHAEL A RENSCH PLLC 

1230 E PIERCE ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
4747 

712-328-1810 

Prov. No: 000014086948 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1124768072 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LINDGREN, LARAMIE DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 PANARISI, MARGARET 
DDS 

MICHAEL A RENSCH PLLC 

1230 E PIERCE ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
4747 

712-328-1810 

Prov. No: 000015454666 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1639857444 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PANARISI, MARGARET DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 RADNIECKI, SCOTT M, DDS 

BROADWAY FAMILY & 
COSMETIC DENTISTRY 

2612 W BROADWAY  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
3510 

712-323-3615 

Prov. No: 000013915461 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1174886675 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RADNIECKI, SCOTT M, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 RENSCH, MICHAEL A, DDS 

MICHAEL A RENSCH PLLC 

1230 E PIERCE ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
4747 

712-328-1810 

Prov. No: 000013740034 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1083833362 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RENSCH, MICHAEL A, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 ROCK, MARY P, DDS 

VALLEY VIEW DENTAL 

1840 MADISON AVE STE 1  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
5292 

712-308-8886 

Prov. No: 000014070700 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1861467920 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ROCK, MARY P, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 RORK, MITCHELL L, DDS 

KEVIN GALVIN DMD PLLC 

1509 AVENUE G  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
2516 

712-325-1544 

Prov. No: 000013986375 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1528635497 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RORK, MITCHELL L, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 STAROSTKA, KATE L, DMD 

WESTERN IOWA DENTAL 
GROUP LLC 

1509 AVENUE G  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
2516 

712-325-1544 

Prov. No: 000012484428 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1235505728 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STAROSTKA, KATE L, DMD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 SVATOS, DUSTIN O, DDS 

BROADWAY FAMILY & 
COSMETIC DENTISTRY 

2612 W BROADWAY  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
3510 

712-323-3615 

Prov. No: 000013742752 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1194349126 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SVATOS, DUSTIN O, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 TANEJA, MUSKAAN DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

3617 DENMARK DR STE 100  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
7756 

712-326-3205 

Prov. No: 000015606594 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1851284210 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TANEJA, MUSKAAN DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 WARD, KATHLEEN DDS 

WESTERN IOWA DENTAL 
GROUP PC 

1509 AVENUE G  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
2516 

712-325-1544 

Prov. No: 000012675974 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1659800639 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WARD, KATHLEEN DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 WARREN, PAIGE M, DDS 

BROADWAY FAMILY & 
COSMETIC DENTISTRY 

2612 W BROADWAY  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
3510 

712-323-3615 

Prov. No: 000015372836 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1649038225 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WARREN, PAIGE M, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 WOODS, DILLON DDS 

ASSOCIATE DENTISTS PC 

3549 11TH AVE  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
5641 

712-328-0708 

Prov. No: 000015471332 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1376277517 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WOODS, DILLON DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
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RINGGOLD County 

LAMONI 

 LESAN, TERRY B, DDS 

TERRY B LESAN DDS PLC 

1330 E MAIN ST  

LAMONI, IA 50140-6311 

641-784-6059 

Prov. No: 000000041961 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1386757250 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LESAN, TERRY B, DDS#># *<*LAMONI, RINGGOLD, IA*>* 
 

MOUNT AYR 

 FRAIN, ALLI DDS 

JACOB HOPPER 

1201 E SOUTH ST  

MOUNT AYR, IA 50854-2177 

641-321-3020 

Prov. No: 000015370499 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1144063819 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FRAIN, ALLI DDS#># *<*MOUNT AYR, RINGGOLD, IA*>* 
 

 GOLD, RODNEY J, DDS 

JACOB HOPPER 

1201 E SOUTH ST  

MOUNT AYR, IA 50854-2177 

641-321-3020 

Prov. No: 000014994873 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1346256252 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GOLD, RODNEY J, DDS#># *<*MOUNT AYR, RINGGOLD, IA*>* 
 

 HOPPER, JACOB L, DDS 

JACOB HOPPER 

1201 E SOUTH ST  

MOUNT AYR, IA 50854-2177 

641-321-3020 

Prov. No: 000014898022 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1326451253 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOPPER, JACOB L, DDS#># *<*MOUNT AYR, RINGGOLD, IA*>* 
 

SCOTT County 

BETTENDORF 

 ACTON, REBECCA L, DMD 

BETTENDORF FAMILY 
DENTAL 

6786 FRIENDSHIP PATH  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-4892 

563-306-0526 

Prov. No: 000015436622 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881180792 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ACTON, REBECCA L, DMD#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 AHUJA, VINTI DMD 

QC DENTAL DOCS PC 

3024 VICTORIA ST  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-2793 

563-332-2447 

Prov. No: 000013299861 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1992275358 

Languages: 
English;Hindi;Punjabi 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#AHUJA, VINTI DMD#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015195338 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740439843 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSEN, BRIAN M, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 BEATTIE, MARIANNA R, 
DDS 

BETTENDORF FAMILY 
DENTAL 

6786 FRIENDSHIP PATH  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-4892 

563-306-0526 

Prov. No: 000015144949 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1700937620 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BEATTIE, MARIANNA R, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000014228348 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1912918269 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BEECHER, BEAU M, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 BENOIT, JASON R, DDS 

QC DENTAL DOCS PC 

3024 VICTORIA ST  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-2793 

563-332-2447 

Prov. No: 000000097635 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1043224637 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BENOIT, JASON R, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 DARROW, CALLIE DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

5201 COMPETITION DR  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-8837 

563-888-1340 

Prov. No: 000015538349 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1871107151 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DARROW, CALLIE DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 DOYLE, DIANA DDS 

DOYLE FAMILY DENTISTRY 
PLLC 

3205 RIDGE PT  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-5312 

563-355-7884 

Prov. No: 000013944620 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1891178794 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DOYLE, DIANA DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 DOYLE, JOSH DDS 

DOYLE FAMILY DENTISTRY 
PLLC 

3205 RIDGE PT  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-5312 

563-355-7884 

Prov. No: 000013944621 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053849943 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DOYLE, JOSH DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
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 FARMER, MAGAN DMD 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

5201 COMPETITION DR  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-8837 

563-888-1340 

Prov. No: 000015455560 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1467154799 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FARMER, MAGAN DMD#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 FOLEY, MONICA DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

888 MIDDLE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-4101 

563-888-1340 

Prov. No: 000015337094 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1245373737 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FOLEY, MONICA DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 HANSEN, KIRK J, DDS 

BETTENDORF DENTAL PC 

2515 MAPLECREST RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-2798 

563-332-1600 

Prov. No: 000015667853 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1639300585 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HANSEN, KIRK J, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015638293 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881584688 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HILLMAN, ELIZABETH F, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015195335 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1023687340 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOOK, JAMESON C, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015206806 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1861059586 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KEENEY, TAYLOR D, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 KEGEL, MICHAEL D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000014978452 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1790468718 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KEGEL, MICHAEL D, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015206805 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1639180920 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIMBALL, ERIC L, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 KINGMA, KELLY L, DDS 

QC DENTAL DOCS PC 

3024 VICTORIA ST  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-2793 

563-332-2447 

Prov. No: 000001770942 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1972759546 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KINGMA, KELLY L, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000014849602 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508544198 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KRAGENBRINK, KATE DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015195332 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1003088774 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LOPSHIRE, SCOTT R, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015195334 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1982273397 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MAHARRY, COLTON B, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER BALLARD, 
JENNIFER R, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015195337 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1811028053 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER BALLARD, JENNIFER R, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015639644 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1396477543 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLER, VICTORIA L, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
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 NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015206809 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1508435637 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NEMMERS, NICHOLAS J, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015635165 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316591738 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 NOURAHMED, HIBA E, DDS 

BETTENDORF DENTAL PC 

2515 MAPLECREST RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-2798 

563-332-1600 

Prov. No: 000012641450 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1942634902 

Languages: English;Arabic 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NOURAHMED, HIBA E, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 SANT AMOUR, AMANDA L, 
DDS 

BETTENDORF FAMILY 
DENTAL 

6786 FRIENDSHIP PATH  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-4892 

563-306-0526 

Prov. No: 000015144948 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1891364238 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SANT AMOUR, AMANDA L, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 SCHLOERB, DILLON W, 
DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015195336 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386296671 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHLOERB, DILLON W, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 SMITH, TIFFANIE A, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

5201 COMPETITION DR  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-8837 

563-888-1340 

Prov. No: 000015455562 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1760864029 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SMITH, TIFFANIE A, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 STOLL-PFRIMMER, 
ASHLEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015195333 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1194164343 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STOLL-PFRIMMER, ASHLEY M, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015206808 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1932362886 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VORE, LINDSEY M, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 WENGER, JONATHAN A, 
DDS 

QC DENTAL DOCS PC 

3024 VICTORIA ST  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-2793 

563-332-2447 

Prov. No: 000006511298 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1740621432 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WENGER, JONATHAN A, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 WIESE, CHAD M, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015640513 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1043265200 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WIESE, CHAD M, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 ZHANG, SHAO DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000014880448 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053003178 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ZHANG, SHAO DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

BLUE GRASS 

 KAZMA, LEO J, DDS 

BLUE GRASS FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

133 E MAYNE ST  

BLUE GRASS, IA 52726-9718 

563-381-4830 

Prov. No: 000015581083 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053153007 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KAZMA, LEO J, DDS#># *<*BLUE GRASS, SCOTT, IA*>* 
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 MULKA, ANDREW P, DDS 

BLUE GRASS FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

133 E MAYNE ST  

BLUE GRASS, IA 52726-9718 

563-381-4830 

Prov. No: 000013706144 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1497033013 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MULKA, ANDREW P, DDS#># *<*BLUE GRASS, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

DAVENPORT 

 ALPEN, BENJAMIN K, DDS 

SCOTT ALPEN DDS 

3575 JERSEY RIDGE RD STE 1  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2292 

563-322-4433 

Prov. No: 000013608578 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1649839713 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ALPEN, BENJAMIN K, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 ALPEN, SCOTT A, DDS 

QUAD CITY DENTAL HEALTH 
& ASSOCIATES 

3512 JERSEY RIDGE RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2223 

563-359-7596 

Prov. No: 000014216493 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1336391291 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ALPEN, SCOTT A, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 ALPEN, SCOTT A, DDS 

SCOTT ALPEN DDS 

3575 JERSEY RIDGE RD STE 1  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2292 

563-322-4433 

Prov. No: 000000447591 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1336391291 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ALPEN, SCOTT A, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 BEATTIE, MARIANNA R, 
DDS 

BEATTIE FAMILY DENTAL 

1544 W KIMBERLY RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52806-5529 

563-386-6910 

Prov. No: 000000139915 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1700937620 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BEATTIE, MARIANNA R, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 BEATTIE, MATTHEW C, 
DDS 

BEATTIE FAMILY DENTAL 

1544 W KIMBERLY RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52806-5529 

563-386-6910 

Prov. No: 000000139914 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1306922893 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BEATTIE, MATTHEW C, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 BINKOWSKI, DANIEL J, 
DDS 

IOWA WISDOM TEETH 

3170 E 53RD ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-3864 

515-686-8200 

Prov. No: 000015471286 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1568758746 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BINKOWSKI, DANIEL J, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 BOLBOLI, LILLIA DDS 

RACHEL MARTIN DDS PC 

1751 E 54TH ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2769 

563-355-6626 

Prov. No: 000014677954 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1114601432 

Languages: English;Farsi 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BOLBOLI, LILLIA DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 BULMAN, CHRISTY DDS 

QC FAMILY DENTISTRY 

2002 N FAIRMOUNT ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52804-2808 

563-391-2212 

Prov. No: 000000319324 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1063435485 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BULMAN, CHRISTY DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 CLAWSON, MACKENZIE 
DMD 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

1850 E 53RD ST STE 5  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2784 

563-344-8950 

Prov. No: 000015095146 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1851969968 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CLAWSON, MACKENZIE DMD#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 DAGUE, JOLENE M, DDS 

DAGUE DENTAL SOLUTIONS 
PC 

5335 EASTERN AVE STE A  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2788 

563-386-9770 

Prov. No: 000012995408 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1083878896 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DAGUE, JOLENE M, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 DARROW, CALLIE DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

1850 E 53RD ST STE 5  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2784 

563-344-8950 

Prov. No: 000015067492 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1871107151 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DARROW, CALLIE DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 DEVER, KELSEY L, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 

500 W RIVER DR  

DAVENPORT, IA 52801-1014 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000012613563 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316477094 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DEVER, KELSEY L, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 DEVER, KELSEY L, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

125 SCOTT ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52801-1130 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000012613564 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316477094 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DEVER, KELSEY L, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 DEVER, KELSEY L, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

1510 E RUSHOLME ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52803-2463 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000015565384 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316477094 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DEVER, KELSEY L, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 ESEVERRI, MARIA DDS 

BEATTIE FAMILY DENTAL 

1544 W KIMBERLY RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52806-5529 

563-386-6910 

Prov. No: 000015380980 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1346081916 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ESEVERRI, MARIA DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 FARMER, MAGAN DMD 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

1850 E 53RD ST STE 5  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2784 

563-344-8950 

Prov. No: 000015456666 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1467154799 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FARMER, MAGAN DMD#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 FRITZ, BRIAN DDS 

BRIAN FRITZ 

3429 SPRING ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2114 

563-355-3600 

Prov. No: 000000732442 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386955722 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FRITZ, BRIAN DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 HENDRICKS, DEMI N, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

125 SCOTT ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52801-1130 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000012500415 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336693290 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HENDRICKS, DEMI N, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 HENDRICKS, DEMI N, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

1510 E RUSHOLME ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52803-2463 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000015565386 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336693290 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HENDRICKS, DEMI N, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 HENDRICKS, DEMI N, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

500 W RIVER DR  

DAVENPORT, IA 52801-1014 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000012500417 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336693290 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HENDRICKS, DEMI N, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 HOLBERT, TIMANISHA U, 
DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

1850 E 53RD ST STE 5  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2784 

563-344-8950 

Prov. No: 000015545352 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1811691363 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HOLBERT, TIMANISHA U, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 HORIHAN, KATE DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

125 SCOTT ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52801-1130 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000012506454 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1659724813 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HORIHAN, KATE DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 HORIHAN, KATE DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

1510 E RUSHOLME ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52803-2463 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000015567955 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1659724813 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HORIHAN, KATE DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 HORIHAN, KATE DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

500 W RIVER DR  

DAVENPORT, IA 52801-1014 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000012506457 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1659724813 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HORIHAN, KATE DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 HUBNER, JOHN C, DDS 

JOHN C HUBNER DDS 

3516 JERSEY RIDGE RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2223 

563-359-1309 

Prov. No: 000014974161 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1144332388 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HUBNER, JOHN C, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 HUBNER, JOHN C, DDS 

MAIN FAMILY DENTAL CARE 

1905 N MAIN ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52803-2908 

563-323-2571 

Prov. No: 000000123540 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1144332388 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HUBNER, JOHN C, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 HYATT, NATHANIEL P, DMD 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

4346 E 53RD ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-3039 

563-355-5393 

Prov. No: 000014976009 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1558775932 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HYATT, NATHANIEL P, DMD#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 JAFRI, NAZISH H, DDS 

Secure Dental Davenport 

5025 UTICA RIDGE RD STE 
103  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-3035 

563-345-8888 

Prov. No: 000012558791 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1538447321 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JAFRI, NAZISH H, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
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 JENNINGS, VALERIE DDS 

VALERIE JENNINGS DDS 

4624 PROGRESS DR STE E  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-3490 

563-355-1251 

Prov. No: 000000290985 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356561047 

Languages: English;Portuguese 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JENNINGS, VALERIE DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 KANG, DAEWOONG DDS 

Secure Dental Davenport 

5025 UTICA RIDGE RD STE 
103  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-3035 

563-345-8888 

Prov. No: 000014142221 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1346968211 

Languages: English;Korean 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KANG, DAEWOONG DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 KANG, NARU DDS 

Secure Dental Davenport 

5025 UTICA RIDGE RD STE 
103  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-3035 

563-345-8888 

Prov. No: 000013714570 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1417503780 

Languages: English;Korean 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KANG, NARU DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 KAUR, JAISLEEN DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

5270 ELMORE AVE STE 4  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-3437 

563-209-9000 

Prov. No: 000015598620 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1669268082 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KAUR, JAISLEEN DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 KIM, BRIAN T, DDS 

JERSEY RIDGE DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES PLLC 

5105 JERSEY RIDGE RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-3134 

563-359-9144 

Prov. No: 000007192801 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1639511991 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KIM, BRIAN T, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 Liu, Christopher Z, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

125 SCOTT ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52801-1130 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013686339 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336640713 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Liu, Christopher Z, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 Liu, Christopher Z, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

1510 E RUSHOLME ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52803-2463 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000015567956 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336640713 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Liu, Christopher Z, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 Liu, Christopher Z, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

500 W RIVER DR  

DAVENPORT, IA 52801-1014 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013686444 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336640713 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Liu, Christopher Z, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 MALLOY, DANIEL DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

4346 E 53RD ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-3039 

563-355-5393 

Prov. No: 000013756183 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1942825807 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MALLOY, DANIEL DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 MARTIN, RACHAEL E, DDS 

RACHEL MARTIN DDS PC 

1751 E 54TH ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2769 

563-355-6626 

Prov. No: 000012108572 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1386835239 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MARTIN, RACHAEL E, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 MOON, JOHN D, DDS 

QC FAMILY DENTISTRY 

2002 N FAIRMOUNT ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52804-2808 

563-391-2212 

Prov. No: 000000108951 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1760406672 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MOON, JOHN D, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 MUELLER, GENE V, DDS 

GENE V MUELLER DDS 

2228 HICKORY GROVE RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52804-2353 

563-324-0212 

Prov. No: 000000036958 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1649341504 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MUELLER, GENE V, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 OWJI, MILAD DMD 

Ear 2 Ear Smiles 

2180 W KIMBERLY RD STE 8  

DAVENPORT, IA 52806-5368 

563-484-0002 

Prov. No: 000014552401 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1477239945 

Languages: 
English;Spanish;Turkish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#OWJI, MILAD DMD#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 PATEL, DEWANSI H, DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

5270 ELMORE AVE STE 4  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-3437 

563-209-9000 

Prov. No: 000014556280 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1184258873 

Languages: English;Hindi 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PATEL, DEWANSI H, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 PRIETO, LYDIA I, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

1850 E 53RD ST STE 5  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2784 

563-344-8950 

Prov. No: 000015653921 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1770145328 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PRIETO, LYDIA I, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 RODGERS, PATRICK DMD 

MIDWEST DENTAL OF IOWA 
PLC 

5216 SHERIDAN ST STE 160  

DAVENPORT, IA 52806-3972 

563-386-7540 

Prov. No: 000015598746 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1659164747 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RODGERS, PATRICK DMD#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 RUBACH, ALAN C, DDS 

R & R FAMILY DENTISTRY PC 

3435 SPRING ST STE 2  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2142 

563-355-7749 

Prov. No: 000012912547 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1932517588 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RUBACH, ALAN C, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 Rubach, Erin E, DDS 

R & R FAMILY DENTISTRY PC 

3435 SPRING ST STE 2  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2142 

563-355-7749 

Prov. No: 000013283628 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1124401989 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Rubach, Erin E, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 SANT AMOUR, AMANDA L, 
DDS 

BEATTIE FAMILY DENTAL 

1544 W KIMBERLY RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52806-5529 

563-386-6910 

Prov. No: 000015019679 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1891364238 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SANT AMOUR, AMANDA L, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 SCHOMMER, CLAYTON S, 
DMD 

SCHOMMER DENTAL 

2010 E 38TH ST STE 105  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-1179 

563-355-5177 

Prov. No: 000013669687 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1679039002 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHOMMER, CLAYTON S, DMD#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 SHIE, JOSEPH E, DDS 

QC FAMILY DENTISTRY 

2002 N FAIRMOUNT ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52804-2808 

563-391-2212 

Prov. No: 000015618916 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1538054291 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SHIE, JOSEPH E, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 SINGH, ANUPAM DMD 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

125 SCOTT ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52801-1130 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000012622588 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356894752 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SINGH, ANUPAM DMD#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 SINGH, ANUPAM DMD 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

1510 E RUSHOLME ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52803-2463 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000015568434 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356894752 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SINGH, ANUPAM DMD#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 SINGH, ANUPAM DMD 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

500 W RIVER DR  

DAVENPORT, IA 52801-1014 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000012622577 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356894752 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SINGH, ANUPAM DMD#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 SMITH, TIFFANIE A, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

1850 E 53RD ST STE 5  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-2784 

563-344-8950 

Prov. No: 000015455743 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1760864029 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SMITH, TIFFANIE A, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 SMOLENSKI, DUSTIN M, 
DDS 

JERSEY RIDGE DENTAL 
ASSOCIATES PLLC 

5105 JERSEY RIDGE RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-3134 

563-359-9144 

Prov. No: 000002087940 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1245469881 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SMOLENSKI, DUSTIN M, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 SPRANGER, GRANT R, DDS 

BEATTIE FAMILY DENTAL 

1544 W KIMBERLY RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52806-5529 

563-386-6910 

Prov. No: 000015668606 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1780425900 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SPRANGER, GRANT R, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 THEVENIN, MARC C, DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

5270 ELMORE AVE STE 4  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807-3437 

563-209-9000 

Prov. No: 000015509260 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1811281637 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#THEVENIN, MARC C, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 TURNER, JONATHAN M, 
DDS 

QC FAMILY DENTISTRY 

2002 N FAIRMOUNT ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52804-2808 

563-391-2212 

Prov. No: 000013681356 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1376772194 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TURNER, JONATHAN M, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 VANDELLO, MICHAEL W, 
DDS 

MAIN FAMILY DENTAL CARE 

1905 N MAIN ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52803-2908 

563-323-2571 

Prov. No: 000014074206 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1114367273 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VANDELLO, MICHAEL W, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
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ELDRIDGE 

 Daniels, Gregory S, DDS 

ELDRIDGE FAMILY 
DENTISTRY LLC 

201 N 6TH AVE  

ELDRIDGE, IA 52748-1759 

563-285-8662 

Prov. No: 000013617745 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1457881229 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Daniels, Gregory S, DDS#># *<*ELDRIDGE, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 DANIELS, JULIE S, DDS 

ELDRIDGE FAMILY 
DENTISTRY LLC 

201 N 6TH AVE  

ELDRIDGE, IA 52748-1759 

563-285-8662 

Prov. No: 000000054579 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1144241654 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DANIELS, JULIE S, DDS#># *<*ELDRIDGE, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 DANIELS, ROBERT S, DDS 

ELDRIDGE FAMILY 
DENTISTRY LLC 

201 N 6TH AVE  

ELDRIDGE, IA 52748-1759 

563-285-8662 

Prov. No: 000000054578 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356365381 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DANIELS, ROBERT S, DDS#># *<*ELDRIDGE, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 PINS, KATHARINE J, DDS 

CLASSIC CONCEPTS FAMILY 
DENTISTRY PC 

100 S 4TH AVE UNIT 2  

ELDRIDGE, IA 52748-1938 

563-285-5600 

Prov. No: 000012095198 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1013053891 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PINS, KATHARINE J, DDS#># *<*ELDRIDGE, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

SHELBY County 

HARLAN 

 VEATH, LOGAN T, DDS 

LEGENDARY DENTAL PLLC 

1809 21ST ST  

HARLAN, IA 51537-1828 

712-340-0333 

Prov. No: 000013091697 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1366821183 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VEATH, LOGAN T, DDS#># *<*HARLAN, SHELBY, IA*>* 
 

SIOUX County 

SIOUX CENTER 

 CHUPPE, MAYA DDS 

Promise Community Health 
Center 

33 4TH ST NW  

SIOUX CENTER, IA 51250-1870 

712-722-1700 

Prov. No: 000015399033 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1255173522 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CHUPPE, MAYA DDS#># *<*SIOUX CENTER, SIOUX, IA*>* 
 

 ROED, THOMAS A, DDS 

Promise Community Health 
Center 

33 4TH ST NW  

SIOUX CENTER, IA 51250-1870 

712-722-1700 

Prov. No: 000015597753 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1841341666 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ROED, THOMAS A, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CENTER, SIOUX, IA*>* 
 

 SCHMIT, CATALINA DDS 

Promise Community Health 
Center 

33 4TH ST NW  

SIOUX CENTER, IA 51250-1870 

712-722-1700 

Prov. No: 000015435105 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1447095294 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SCHMIT, CATALINA DDS#># *<*SIOUX CENTER, SIOUX, IA*>* 
 

STORY County 

AMES 

 BLOUNT, MARION J, DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

806 S DUFF AVE STE 104  

AMES, IA 50010-6823 

515-509-2800 

Prov. No: 000006962436 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1750479879 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BLOUNT, MARION J, DDS#># *<*AMES, STORY, IA*>* 
 

 CAHILL, MACKENZIE L, 
DMD 

NORTH GRAND DENTAL 

3324 ORION DR  

AMES, IA 50010-4378 

515-232-2007 

Prov. No: 000013955073 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1407340862 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CAHILL, MACKENZIE L, DMD#># *<*AMES, STORY, IA*>* 
 

 FELDMAN, NATHANIEL J, 
DDS 

NORTH GRAND DENTAL 

3324 ORION DR  

AMES, IA 50010-4378 

515-232-2007 

Prov. No: 000006962854 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1699116947 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FELDMAN, NATHANIEL J, DDS#># *<*AMES, STORY, IA*>* 
 

 HAMPTON, JUSTIN B, DDS 

NORTH GRAND DENTAL 

3324 ORION DR  

AMES, IA 50010-4378 

515-232-2007 

Prov. No: 000000190186 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1992878193 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HAMPTON, JUSTIN B, DDS#># *<*AMES, STORY, IA*>* 
 

 JONES, ERIC M, DDS 

PLAZA DENTAL GROUP 

137 LYNN AVE  

AMES, IA 50014-7126 

515-292-7262 

Prov. No: 000015085843 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1699336610 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JONES, ERIC M, DDS#># *<*AMES, STORY, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 LEMUS, RACHEL M, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE INC 

3510 LINCOLN WAY  

AMES, IA 50014-8533 

515-232-0628 

Prov. No: 000014060801 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1669042123 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEMUS, RACHEL M, DDS#># *<*AMES, STORY, IA*>* 
 

 MUMM, HANNAH DDS 

NORTH GRAND DENTAL 

3324 ORION DR  

AMES, IA 50010-4378 

515-232-2007 

Prov. No: 000015377944 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1073299566 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MUMM, HANNAH DDS#># *<*AMES, STORY, IA*>* 
 

 POSTLER, TAYLOR R, DDS 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE INC 

3510 LINCOLN WAY  

AMES, IA 50014-8533 

515-232-0628 

Prov. No: 000013916013 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1134610546 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#POSTLER, TAYLOR R, DDS#># *<*AMES, STORY, IA*>* 
 

 RILEY, TERRANCE P, DDS 

STEFFANY L MOHAN DDS PC 

137 LYNN AVE  

AMES, IA 50014-7126 

515-292-7262 

Prov. No: 000015538570 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1447383302 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RILEY, TERRANCE P, DDS#># *<*AMES, STORY, IA*>* 
 

 WHITE, TREVOR M, DDS 

NORTH GRAND DENTAL 

3324 ORION DR  

AMES, IA 50010-4378 

515-232-2007 

Prov. No: 000013741674 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1871089144 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WHITE, TREVOR M, DDS#># *<*AMES, STORY, IA*>* 
 

NEVADA 

 LEINEN, NATHAN A, DDS 

SUMMIT FAMILY DENTAL 
NEVADA PC 

936 7TH ST  

NEVADA, IA 50201-2104 

515-218-2074 

Prov. No: 000012565536 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1942345103 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEINEN, NATHAN A, DDS#># *<*NEVADA, STORY, IA*>* 
 

 MILLARD, BRANDON W, 
DDS 

SUMMIT FAMILY DENTAL 
NEVADA PC 

936 7TH ST  

NEVADA, IA 50201-2104 

515-218-2074 

Prov. No: 000012565538 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1437414349 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MILLARD, BRANDON W, DDS#># *<*NEVADA, STORY, IA*>* 
 

STORY CITY 

 BINKOWSKI, DANIEL J, 
DDS 

STORY CITY DENTAL 

525 TIMBERLAND DR  

STORY CITY, IA 50248-8793 

515-733-0112 

Prov. No: 000012618556 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1568758746 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BINKOWSKI, DANIEL J, DDS#># *<*STORY CITY, STORY, IA*>* 
 

 CHEN, SOPHIA P, DDS 

STORY CITY DENTAL 

525 TIMBERLAND DR  

STORY CITY, IA 50248-8793 

515-733-0112 

Prov. No: 000013732522 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1306324918 

Languages: English;Chinese 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CHEN, SOPHIA P, DDS#># *<*STORY CITY, STORY, IA*>* 
 

 THOMPSON, SCOTT D, DDS 

SCOTT THOMPSON DDS 

1461 BROAD ST  

STORY CITY, IA 50248-1564 

515-733-4441 

Prov. No: 000000206336 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356405864 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#THOMPSON, SCOTT D, DDS#># *<*STORY CITY, STORY, IA*>* 
 

TAMA County 

DYSART 

 BOERM, BRENDON T, DDS 

PIPHO & GINGRICH 

302 JEFFERSON ST  

DYSART, IA 52224 

319-476-4110 

Prov. No: 000013739806 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1477113959 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BOERM, BRENDON T, DDS#># *<*DYSART, TAMA, IA*>* 
 

 GINGRICH, SARAH E, DDS 

PIPHO & GINGRICH 

302 JEFFERSON ST  

DYSART, IA 52224 

319-476-4110 

Prov. No: 000013739805 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1376736108 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GINGRICH, SARAH E, DDS#># *<*DYSART, TAMA, IA*>* 
 

 PIPHO, ROBERT R, DDS 

PIPHO & GINGRICH 

302 JEFFERSON ST  

DYSART, IA 52224 

319-476-4110 

Prov. No: 000013739804 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1336302769 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PIPHO, ROBERT R, DDS#># *<*DYSART, TAMA, IA*>* 
 

VAN BUREN County 

KEOSAUQUA 

 NORTON, MELANIE A, DDS 

ROTH & NORTON FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

205 FRANKLIN ST  

KEOSAUQUA, IA 52565-1177 

319-293-3844 

Prov. No: 000012909108 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1881123750 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NORTON, MELANIE A, DDS#># *<*KEOSAUQUA, VAN BUREN, IA*>* 
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 ROTH, ALEX DDS 

ROTH & NORTON FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

205 FRANKLIN ST  

KEOSAUQUA, IA 52565-1177 

319-293-3844 

Prov. No: 000012888735 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1114206513 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ROTH, ALEX DDS#># *<*KEOSAUQUA, VAN BUREN, IA*>* 
 

WAPELLO County 

OTTUMWA 

 DARLING, ALYSSA M, DMD 

RIVER HILLS COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

201 S MARKET ST  

OTTUMWA, IA 52501-2924 

641-683-5773 

Prov. No: 000014121509 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1710338314 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DARLING, ALYSSA M, DMD#># *<*OTTUMWA, WAPELLO, IA*>* 
 

 FORD, KYLE DDS 

KYLE L FORD 

1317 N ELM ST STE A  

OTTUMWA, IA 52501-6417 

641-575-0600 

Prov. No: 000014067457 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1376036210 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#FORD, KYLE DDS#># *<*OTTUMWA, WAPELLO, IA*>* 
 

 JONES, KENNETH A, DDS 

RIVER HILLS COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

201 S MARKET ST  

OTTUMWA, IA 52501-2924 

641-683-5773 

Prov. No: 000013990911 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1053339218 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JONES, KENNETH A, DDS#># *<*OTTUMWA, WAPELLO, IA*>* 
 

 NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS 

RIVER HILLS COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

201 S MARKET ST  

OTTUMWA, IA 52501-2924 

641-683-5773 

Prov. No: 000013638895 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1316591738 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#NICHOLSON, KYLE DDS#># *<*OTTUMWA, WAPELLO, IA*>* 
 

WARREN County 

INDIANOLA 

 ARDILA-GOMEZ, JULIANA 
DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

200 N B ST  

INDIANOLA, IA 50125-2429 

515-961-8411 

Prov. No: 000015442924 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1316623341 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ARDILA-GOMEZ, JULIANA DDS#># *<*INDIANOLA, WARREN, IA*>* 
 

 BOONE, ALAN L, DDS 

ALAN L BOONE DDS 

204 S HOWARD ST  

INDIANOLA, IA 50125-2515 

515-961-2125 

Prov. No: 000000118417 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1679602122 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BOONE, ALAN L, DDS#># *<*INDIANOLA, WARREN, IA*>* 
 

 DANG, BRIAN DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

200 N B ST  

INDIANOLA, IA 50125-2429 

515-961-8411 

Prov. No: 000015599291 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1497591705 

Languages: English;Vietnamese 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DANG, BRIAN DDS#># *<*INDIANOLA, WARREN, IA*>* 
 

 JACOBSEN, GARY L, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

200 N B ST  

INDIANOLA, IA 50125-2429 

515-961-8411 

Prov. No: 000000087189 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1205895166 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#JACOBSEN, GARY L, DDS#># *<*INDIANOLA, WARREN, IA*>* 
 

 LINDEBERG, MICHAEL T, 
DDS 

INDIANOLA FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

2000 N 4TH ST  

INDIANOLA, IA 50125-4500 

515-961-0534 

Prov. No: 000002620028 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1225129455 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LINDEBERG, MICHAEL T, DDS#># *<*INDIANOLA, WARREN, IA*>* 
 

 ORWIG, ALLYSON DDS 

Allyson Orwig 

400 S J ST  

INDIANOLA, IA 50125-2262 

515-808-2242 

Prov. No: 000015434189 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1871163782 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ORWIG, ALLYSON DDS#># *<*INDIANOLA, WARREN, IA*>* 
 

 PINS, JEREMY A, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

200 N B ST  

INDIANOLA, IA 50125-2429 

515-961-8411 

Prov. No: 000000087191 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1174605976 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PINS, JEREMY A, DDS#># *<*INDIANOLA, WARREN, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 STRUTHERS, COURTNEY L, 
DDS 

STRUTHERS FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

221 W ASHLAND AVE  

INDIANOLA, IA 50125-2422 

515-961-8252 

Prov. No: 000002021202 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1477808541 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STRUTHERS, COURTNEY L, DDS#># *<*INDIANOLA, WARREN, IA*>* 
 

 VESPA, JOHN J, DDS 

IOWA DENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS PC 

200 N B ST  

INDIANOLA, IA 50125-2429 

515-961-8411 

Prov. No: 000000283468 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1013091545 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#VESPA, JOHN J, DDS#># *<*INDIANOLA, WARREN, IA*>* 
 

 WINDER, LUCAS T, DDS 

INDIANOLA FAMILY 
DENTISTRY 

2000 N 4TH ST  

INDIANOLA, IA 50125-4500 

515-961-0534 

Prov. No: 000012436764 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1871758425 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WINDER, LUCAS T, DDS#># *<*INDIANOLA, WARREN, IA*>* 
 

NORWALK 

 ROOS, ETHAN A, DDS 

DIMPLES FAMILY DENTISTRY 

2521 SUNSET DR STE 2  

NORWALK, IA 50211-9721 

515-256-1176 

Prov. No: 000013983533 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1578640801 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ROOS, ETHAN A, DDS#># *<*NORWALK, WARREN, IA*>* 
 

 STEWART, JENNA DDS 

DIMPLES FAMILY DENTISTRY 

2521 SUNSET DR STE 2  

NORWALK, IA 50211-9721 

515-256-1176 

Prov. No: 000015339293 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1750122875 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STEWART, JENNA DDS#># *<*NORWALK, WARREN, IA*>* 
 

 TURNER, HANNAH R, DDS 

DIMPLES FAMILY DENTISTRY 

2521 SUNSET DR STE 2  

NORWALK, IA 50211-9721 

515-256-1176 

Prov. No: 000014057741 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1821614793 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TURNER, HANNAH R, DDS#># *<*NORWALK, WARREN, IA*>* 
 

WASHINGTON County 

WASHINGTON 

 SHARMA, SUCHITRA DDS 

DENTAL HOUSE OF 
WASHINGTON PLC 

525 HIGHWAY 1 S  

WASHINGTON, IA 52353-9782 

319-653-4451 

Prov. No: 000013742344 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1972128197 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SHARMA, SUCHITRA DDS#># *<*WASHINGTON, WASHINGTON, IA*>* 
 

WAYNE County 

CORYDON 

 LOEW, MAXWELL A, DDS 

PRAIRIE TRAILS FAMILY 
DENTAL 

100 E SOUTH ST  

CORYDON, IA 50060-1724 

641-872-2514 

Prov. No: 000014189307 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1801528088 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LOEW, MAXWELL A, DDS#># *<*CORYDON, WAYNE, IA*>* 
 

 LOEW, MICHAEL D, DDS 

PRAIRIE TRAILS FAMILY 
DENTAL 

100 E SOUTH ST  

CORYDON, IA 50060-1724 

641-872-2514 

Prov. No: 000012921355 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1770985475 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LOEW, MICHAEL D, DDS#># *<*CORYDON, WAYNE, IA*>* 
 

WEBSTER County 

FORT DODGE 

 ANDERSON, HEATHER 
DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER OF FORT DODGE INC 

126 N 10TH ST  

FORT DODGE, IA 50501-3915 

515-576-6500 

Prov. No: 000013745498 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1366859993 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSON, HEATHER DDS#># *<*FORT DODGE, WEBSTER, IA*>* 
 

 BOYES, JANET L, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER OF FORT DODGE INC 

126 N 10TH ST  

FORT DODGE, IA 50501-3915 

515-576-6500 

Prov. No: 000012132878 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1578979126 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BOYES, JANET L, DDS#># *<*FORT DODGE, WEBSTER, IA*>* 
 

 DASARI, ANKINEEDU DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER OF FORT DODGE INC 

126 N 10TH ST  

FORT DODGE, IA 50501-3915 

515-576-6500 

Prov. No: 000015616190 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1821747775 

Languages: English;Hindi;Telugu 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DASARI, ANKINEEDU DDS#># *<*FORT DODGE, WEBSTER, IA*>* 
 

 GARTON, JOHN H, DDS 

JOHN H GARTON DDS 

1210 3RD AVE S  

FORT DODGE, IA 50501-4821 

515-955-4092 

Prov. No: 000000267130 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1720127475 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GARTON, JOHN H, DDS#># *<*FORT DODGE, WEBSTER, IA*>* 
 

P
ro

vi
de

r 
D

ire
ct

or
yGENERAL DENTISTS

63



Dental Services Directory 

 

 Wheelchair Accessible 

*N/A = Not Applicable 

 64  

 GATES, KATHLEEN A, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER OF FORT DODGE INC 

126 N 10TH ST  

FORT DODGE, IA 50501-3915 

515-576-6500 

Prov. No: 000013859974 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1619906187 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GATES, KATHLEEN A, DDS#># *<*FORT DODGE, WEBSTER, IA*>* 
 

 LITRENTA, ANNIE R, DMD 

ASPEN DENTAL 

2953 5TH AVE S  

FORT DODGE, IA 50501-2923 

724-285-4700 

Prov. No: 000015655113 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1508547696 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LITRENTA, ANNIE R, DMD#># *<*FORT DODGE, WEBSTER, IA*>* 
 

 Menke, Chad M, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER OF FORT DODGE INC 

126 N 10TH ST  

FORT DODGE, IA 50501-3915 

515-576-6500 

Prov. No: 000012998129 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1750731121 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Menke, Chad M, DDS#># *<*FORT DODGE, WEBSTER, IA*>* 
 

 RAMIREZ, JOSEPH A, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER OF FORT DODGE INC 

126 N 10TH ST  

FORT DODGE, IA 50501-3915 

515-576-6500 

Prov. No: 000012781859 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1003985318 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RAMIREZ, JOSEPH A, DDS#># *<*FORT DODGE, WEBSTER, IA*>* 
 

 STRICKLAND, DANIEL P, 
DMD 

ASPEN DENTAL 

2953 5TH AVE S  

FORT DODGE, IA 50501-2923 

724-285-4700 

Prov. No: 000015655121 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1386206944 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#STRICKLAND, DANIEL P, DMD#># *<*FORT DODGE, WEBSTER, IA*>* 
 

 WONG, DONNA A, DDS 

RUSSELL HEUN DDS 

1622 1ST AVE N  

FORT DODGE, IA 50501-4214 

515-576-2621 

Prov. No: 000015485189 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1447954607 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WONG, DONNA A, DDS#># *<*FORT DODGE, WEBSTER, IA*>* 
 

WINNEBAGO County 

BUFFALO CENTER 

 TIGGES, ANNE E, DDS 

WILSON DENTAL CLINIC PLC 

11 2ND AVE NW  

BUFFALO CENTER, IA 50424-
7756 

641-562-2969 

Prov. No: 000015387505 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1801633417 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TIGGES, ANNE E, DDS#># *<*BUFFALO CENTER, WINNEBAGO, IA*>* 
 

 WILSON, JACOB S, DDS 

WILSON DENTAL CLINIC PLC 

11 2ND AVE NW  

BUFFALO CENTER, IA 50424-
7756 

641-562-2969 

Prov. No: 000015593834 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1427943968 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WILSON, JACOB S, DDS#># *<*BUFFALO CENTER, WINNEBAGO, IA*>* 
 

 WILSON, SCOTT DDS 

WILSON DENTAL CLINIC PLC 

11 2ND AVE NW  

BUFFALO CENTER, IA 50424-
7756 

641-562-2969 

Prov. No: 000015387504 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1326121229 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WILSON, SCOTT DDS#># *<*BUFFALO CENTER, WINNEBAGO, IA*>* 
 

FOREST CITY 

 TIGGES, ANNE E, DDS 

WILSON DENTAL CLINIC PLC 

145 N CLARK ST  

FOREST CITY, IA 50436-1615 

641-585-5431 

Prov. No: 000015400791 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1801633417 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#TIGGES, ANNE E, DDS#># *<*FOREST CITY, WINNEBAGO, IA*>* 
 

 WILSON, JACOB S, DDS 

WILSON DENTAL CLINIC PLC 

145 N CLARK ST  

FOREST CITY, IA 50436-1615 

641-585-5431 

Prov. No: 000015603039 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1427943968 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WILSON, JACOB S, DDS#># *<*FOREST CITY, WINNEBAGO, IA*>* 
 

 WILSON, SCOTT DDS 

WILSON DENTAL CLINIC PLC 

145 N CLARK ST  

FOREST CITY, IA 50436-1615 

641-585-5431 

Prov. No: 000000081547 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1326121229 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WILSON, SCOTT DDS#># *<*FOREST CITY, WINNEBAGO, IA*>* 
 

WOODBURY County 

MOVILLE 

 BURSICK, BRIAN B, DDS 

MOVILLE FAMILY DENTISTRY 
LLC 

214 MAIN ST  

MOVILLE, IA 51039-7713 

712-873-3525 

Prov. No: 000012742786 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1033322508 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BURSICK, BRIAN B, DDS#># *<*MOVILLE, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

SIOUX CITY 

 ASINAS, CARMELA DDS 

CRAIG N BURHOOP DDS PC 

3434 S LAKEPORT ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106-4509 

712-276-8391 

Prov. No: 000013652602 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1376038984 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ASINAS, CARMELA DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS
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 ASINAS, CARMELA DDS 

THE DENTIST AT HAMILTON 
PC 

2930 HAMILTON BLVD STE 103  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51104-2425 

712-255-1440 

Prov. No: 000013672610 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1376038984 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#ASINAS, CARMELA DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 BALLER, RYAN T, DDS 

WHEELOCK AND 
ASSOCIATES DENTISTRY 

4100 MORNINGSIDE AVE  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106-2974 

712-274-2038 

Prov. No: 000012944965 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1356578256 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BALLER, RYAN T, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 BESAW, KYLE M, DDS 

SIOUXLAND DENTAL HEALTH 

2114 PIERCE ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51104-3847 

712-252-3440 

Prov. No: 000015342585 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1952088031 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BESAW, KYLE M, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 Broekemier, Noland W, DDS 

CRAIG N BURHOOP DDS PC 

3434 S LAKEPORT ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106-4509 

712-276-8391 

Prov. No: 000015357043 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1265925853 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#Broekemier, Noland W, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 BURHOOP, CRAIG N, DDS 

CRAIG N BURHOOP DDS PC 
DBA THE DENTIST AT LAKES 

3434 S LAKEPORT ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106-4509 

712-276-8391 

Prov. No: 000000201613 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1548356488 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#BURHOOP, CRAIG N, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 CANADA, RYAN 

RYAN J CANADA DMD PLLC 

3500 S LAKEPORT ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106-4516 

712-276-5547 

Prov. No: 000013282360 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1356623995 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#CANADA, RYAN#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 DANNENBRING, 
ZACHARIAH J, DDS 

SIOUXLAND DENTAL HEALTH 

2114 PIERCE ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51104-3847 

712-252-3440 

Prov. No: 000012102851 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1598951261 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DANNENBRING, ZACHARIAH J, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 DESANTO, ANNEMARIE 
DMD 

ASPEN DENTAL 

5001 SERGEANT RD STE 15  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106-4777 

712-239-0400 

Prov. No: 000013972621 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1326620212 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DESANTO, ANNEMARIE DMD#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 DESANTO, TIMOTHY J, 
DMD 

WHEELOCK AND 
ASSOCIATES DENTISTRY 

4100 MORNINGSIDE AVE  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106-2974 

712-274-2038 

Prov. No: 000015010122 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1750952610 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DESANTO, TIMOTHY J, DMD#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 DUNNE, SETH M, DDS 

SIOUXLAND COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1021 NEBRASKA ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51105-1436 

712-252-2477 

Prov. No: 000014210368 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1316518103 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#DUNNE, SETH M, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 HAUSMAN MILLER, 
BRENDA DDS 

SIOUXLAND COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1021 NEBRASKA ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51105-1436 

712-252-2477 

Prov. No: 000000386733 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1629058730 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HAUSMAN MILLER, BRENDA DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 HINDMAN, JOSHUA DDS 

JOSHUA HINDMAN DDS PC 

4220 SERGEANT RD STE 100  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106-4648 

712-274-2228 

Prov. No: 000013888661 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1629507686 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#HINDMAN, JOSHUA DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 KUIPER, BLAKE M, DDS 

SIOUXLAND COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1021 NEBRASKA ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51105-1436 

712-252-2477 

Prov. No: 000014210078 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1720504020 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#KUIPER, BLAKE M, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 LE, NHU DMD 

NHU Q LE DMD PLLC 

1855 INDIAN HILLS DR  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51104-1517 

712-239-5900 

Prov. No: 000015089387 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1255779609 

Languages: English;Vietnamese 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LE, NHU DMD#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 LEWIS, WAYNE DDS 

SIOUXLAND DENTAL HEALTH 

2114 PIERCE ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51104-3847 

712-252-3440 

Prov. No: 000000255431 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1083799423 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#LEWIS, WAYNE DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
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 MCCARTHY CLIFFORD, 
LETITIA M, DDS 

SIOUXLAND COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1021 NEBRASKA ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51105-1436 

712-252-2477 

Prov. No: 000012752719 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1306828884 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MCCARTHY CLIFFORD, LETITIA M, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 MCTAVOUS, SYREETA DDS 

SIOUXLAND COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1021 NEBRASKA ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51105-1436 

712-252-2477 

Prov. No: 000015214024 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1205145596 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MCTAVOUS, SYREETA DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 MICHAEL, STEPHEN B, DDS 

SIOUXLAND DENTAL HEALTH 

2114 PIERCE ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51104-3847 

712-252-3440 

Prov. No: 000013858229 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1346454006 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MICHAEL, STEPHEN B, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 MOTZ, DAVID C, DDS 

SIOUXLAND COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1021 NEBRASKA ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51105-1436 

712-252-2477 

Prov. No: 000013764822 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1619907946 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#MOTZ, DAVID C, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 PRINCE, DONA W, DDS 

MOBILE DENTAL CARE 

2108 ROOSEVELT ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51109-1248 

407-375-3003 

Prov. No: 000014228916 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1497720734 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PRINCE, DONA W, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 SELMER, WILLIAM C, DDS 

MOBILE DENTAL CARE 

2108 ROOSEVELT ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51109-1248 

407-375-3003 

Prov. No: 000014228917 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1578755161 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#SELMER, WILLIAM C, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 UHL, ALISON M, DDS 

SIOUXLAND COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1021 NEBRASKA ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51105-1436 

712-252-2477 

Prov. No: 000002159593 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1326368952 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#UHL, ALISON M, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 WALTON, SHAWN R, DDS 

SHAWN R WALTON DDS 

2410 PIERCE ST  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51104-3724 

712-255-7607 

Prov. No: 000001054904 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1336209188 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WALTON, SHAWN R, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 WELCH, JOHN A, DDS 

JOHN WELCH DDS 

4801 SOUTHERN HILLS DR  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106-4747 

712-276-8432 

Prov. No: 000013588150 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1326301755 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WELCH, JOHN A, DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

 WINELAND, JORDAN DDS 

WHEELOCK AND 
ASSOCIATES DENTISTRY 

4100 MORNINGSIDE AVE  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106-2974 

712-274-2038 

Prov. No: 000012907475 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1568954493 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#WINELAND, JORDAN DDS#># *<*SIOUX CITY, WOODBURY, IA*>* 
 

WORTH County 

NORTHWOOD 

 PENFOLD, DAVID DDS 

NORTHWOOD DENTAL PC 

802 9TH AVE N  

NORTHWOOD, IA 50459-1082 

641-324-1364 

Prov. No: 000012098428 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1639308430 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#PENFOLD, DAVID DDS#># *<*NORTHWOOD, WORTH, IA*>* 
 

WRIGHT County 

CLARION 

 GARCIA, JACKIE DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER OF CLARION 

303 N MAIN ST  

CLARION, IA 50525-1441 

515-532-3343 

Prov. No: 000015493221 

GENERAL DENTISTS  

NPI: 1508020660 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#GARCIA, JACKIE DDS#># *<*CLARION, WRIGHT, IA*>* 
 

EAGLE GROVE 

 RAGAM, KAUSHIK B, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER OF EAGLE GROVE 

306 W BROADWAY ST  

EAGLE GROVE, IA 50533-1712 

515-448-5022 

Prov. No: 000015611086 

GENERAL DENTISTS     

NPI: 1821767203 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`GENERAL DENTISTS`>`  #<#RAGAM, KAUSHIK B, DDS#># *<*EAGLE GROVE, WRIGHT, IA*>* 
 

BLACK HAWK County 

CEDAR FALLS 

 GREGORSOK, ROBERT L, 
DDS 

CEDAR VALLEY PEDIATRIC 
DENTISTRY PC 

1301 W 1ST ST  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-2113 

319-277-4600 

Prov. No: 000000416028 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1205980414 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#GREGORSOK, ROBERT L, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

GENERAL DENTISTS SPECIALISTS

66



Dental Services Directory 

 

 Wheelchair Accessible 

*N/A = Not Applicable 

 67  

 RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4501 PRAIRIE PKWY  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613-7986 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000015365724 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1740859883 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

WATERLOO 

 BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000015357683 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1457193815 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 CHRISTENSEN, ALISON R, 
DDS 

WATERLOO PEDIATRIC 
DENTISTRY PLLC 

112 W PARK LN  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-5119 

319-595-2160 

Prov. No: 000014893441 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1023505484 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#CHRISTENSEN, ALISON R, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

 RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
WATERLOO PLLC 

4015 HURST DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50701-9035 

319-235-6287 

Prov. No: 000015365720 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1740859883 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS#># *<*WATERLOO, BLACK HAWK, IA*>* 
 

CERRO GORDO County 

MASON CITY 

 MOORE, GRACE DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER OF FORT DODGE INC 

404 N FEDERAL AVE  

MASON CITY, IA 50401-3214 

641-450-0601 

Prov. No: 000015249977 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1003478611 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#MOORE, GRACE DDS#># *<*MASON CITY, CERRO GORDO, IA*>* 
 

CLINTON County 

CLINTON 

 OWEIS, REEM R, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

925 S 4TH ST  

CLINTON, IA 52732-5726 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013651680 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1861883670 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#OWEIS, REEM R, DDS#># *<*CLINTON, CLINTON, IA*>* 
 

DALLAS County 

WAUKEE 

 HAMMOND, NANCY K, DDS 

SHADOW CREEK PEDIATRIC 
DENTISTRY LLC 

822 NE ALICES RD  

WAUKEE, IA 50263-8857 

515-264-2772 

Prov. No: 000013713367 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1245288406 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#HAMMOND, NANCY K, DDS#># *<*WAUKEE, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

 PELZER, DIANA DDS 

DIANA PELZER 

1250 SE UNIVERSITY AVE  

WAUKEE, IA 50263-8831 

515-650-6378 

Prov. No: 000013707446 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1760801062 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#PELZER, DIANA DDS#># *<*WAUKEE, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

 YOSHIOKA, MISA DMD 

THE NEST PEDIATRIC 
DENTISTRY PC 

1250 SE UNIVERSITY AVE  

WAUKEE, IA 50263-8831 

515-650-6378 

Prov. No: 000015108051 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1174081251 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#YOSHIOKA, MISA DMD#># *<*WAUKEE, DALLAS, IA*>* 
 

DUBUQUE County 

DUBUQUE 

 LEIFKER, STEVEN M, DDS 

DUBUQUE PEDIATRIC 
DENTISTRY 

1645 JOHN F KENNEDY RD  

DUBUQUE, IA 52002-5100 

563-556-6383 

Prov. No: 000012037553 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1598020943 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#LEIFKER, STEVEN M, DDS#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

 VERALDI, THOMAS J, DMD 

CRESCENT COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

1690 ELM ST STE 300  

DUBUQUE, IA 52001-3686 

563-690-2850 

Prov. No: 000015459351 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1811943616 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#VERALDI, THOMAS J, DMD#># *<*DUBUQUE, DUBUQUE, IA*>* 
 

JOHNSON County 

CORALVILLE 

 DIEHL, URSULA DDS 

LITTLE PEARLS PEDIATRIC 
DENTISTRY LLC 

3401 MERCHANT ST  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-2883 

319-259-1234 

Prov. No: 000015543595 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1952789448 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#DIEHL, URSULA DDS#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
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 WELBORN, MEGAN DDS 

LITTLE PEARLS PEDIATRIC 
DENTISTRY LLC 

3401 MERCHANT ST  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241-2883 

319-259-1234 

Prov. No: 000015543590 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1285085274 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#WELBORN, MEGAN DDS#># *<*CORALVILLE, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

IOWA CITY 

 BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000015357682 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1457193815 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER IOWA 
CITY 

1008 WILLIAM ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240-6625 

319-337-2114 

Prov. No: 000015365722 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1740859883 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS#># *<*IOWA CITY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

NORTH LIBERTY 

 ALVA, AURORA R, DMD 

DENTISTRY FOR CHILDREN 
OF IOWA 2 PLLC 

1738 LININGER LN  

NORTH LIBERTY, IA 52317-
2316 

319-665-2573 

Prov. No: 000015637032 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1083871198 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#ALVA, AURORA R, DMD#># *<*NORTH LIBERTY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 LAND, KYLE A, DDS 

DENTISTRY FOR CHILDREN 
OF IOWA 2 PLLC 

1738 LININGER LN  

NORTH LIBERTY, IA 52317-
2316 

319-665-2573 

Prov. No: 000015585261 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1265962682 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#LAND, KYLE A, DDS#># *<*NORTH LIBERTY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 MCGIVERN, SEAN D, DDS 

DENTISTRY FOR CHILDREN 
OF IOWA 2 PLLC 

1738 LININGER LN  

NORTH LIBERTY, IA 52317-
2316 

319-665-2573 

Prov. No: 000015420620 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1316476922 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#MCGIVERN, SEAN D, DDS#># *<*NORTH LIBERTY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 SAUNDERS- FIDDERMON, 
CHIKARA J, DDS 

DENTISTRY FOR CHILDREN 
OF IOWA 2 PLLC 

1738 LININGER LN  

NORTH LIBERTY, IA 52317-
2316 

319-665-2573 

Prov. No: 000015538828 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1063733830 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#SAUNDERS- FIDDERMON, CHIKARA J, DDS#># *<*NORTH LIBERTY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 SHEALY, JAMES DDS 

DENTISTRY FOR CHILDREN 
OF IOWA 2 PLLC 

1738 LININGER LN  

NORTH LIBERTY, IA 52317-
2316 

319-665-2573 

Prov. No: 000013642937 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1619044724 

Languages: 
English;Spanish;German 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#SHEALY, JAMES DDS#># *<*NORTH LIBERTY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

 TOSCANO, COREY W, DMD 

DENTISTRY FOR CHILDREN 
OF IOWA 2 PLLC 

1738 LININGER LN  

NORTH LIBERTY, IA 52317-
2316 

319-665-2573 

Prov. No: 000015586035 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1871027367 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#TOSCANO, COREY W, DMD#># *<*NORTH LIBERTY, JOHNSON, IA*>* 
 

LINN County 

CEDAR RAPIDS 

 BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000015357681 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1457193815 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 HADDAD, MAJD S, DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

2315 EDGEWOOD RD SW 
UNIT 160  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-3391 

319-390-1400 

Prov. No: 000013901778 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1437437449 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#HADDAD, MAJD S, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

 PEEK, DEREK T, DDS 

EASTERN IOWA 
ENDODONTICS PLLC 

2929 CENTER POINT RD NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402-4035 

319-382-8002 

Prov. No: 000012228539 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1336492040 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#PEEK, DEREK T, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

SPECIALISTS
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 RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS 

KIMBALL AND BEECHER 
GROUP LLC 

4090 21ST AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404-6308 

319-396-5336 

Prov. No: 000015365723 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1740859883 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, LINN, IA*>* 
 

MARION 

 VARGAS, KAAREN G, DDS 

IOWA KIDS PEDIATRIC 
DENTISTRY INC 

100 6TH AVE  

MARION, IA 52302-3201 

319-449-6789 

Prov. No: 000015249949 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1063516060 

Languages: English;Spanish 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#VARGAS, KAAREN G, DDS#># *<*MARION, LINN, IA*>* 
 

MARSHALL County 

MARSHALLTOWN 

 BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000015357524 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1457193815 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 BURKE, RICHARD M, DMD 

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE INC 

101 IOWA AVE W STE 102  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4781 

641-753-4021 

Prov. No: 000014125192 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1295839207 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#BURKE, RICHARD M, DMD#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

 RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
MARSHALLTOWN 

105 W MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158-
4795 

641-753-3383 

Prov. No: 000015365721 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1740859883 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, MARSHALL, IA*>* 
 

MUSCATINE County 

MUSCATINE 

 JOHNSON, JAROD DDS 

ARCTIC DENTAL PLC 

2023 CEDAR PLAZA DR  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-2283 

563-607-5979 

Prov. No: 000012173313 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1659710218 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#JOHNSON, JAROD DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

 OWEIS, REEM R, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

312 IOWA AVE  

MUSCATINE, IA 52761-3836 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013689105 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1861883670 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#OWEIS, REEM R, DDS#># *<*MUSCATINE, MUSCATINE, IA*>* 
 

POLK County 

ANKENY 

 BELLIL, AMINE DMD 

ASPEN DENTAL 

2409 SE DELAWARE AVE STE 
100  

ANKENY, IA 50021-4568 

515-963-4343 

Prov. No: 000012458010 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1639466733 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#BELLIL, AMINE DMD#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 PODRAY, BRAD A, DMD 

A-1 IOWA DENTAL PLLC 

201 S ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-3116 

515-964-5602 

Prov. No: 000012103298 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1871802223 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#PODRAY, BRAD A, DMD#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 ROLLINS, THOMAS B, DDS 

A-1 IOWA DENTAL PLLC 

201 S ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023-3116 

515-964-5602 

Prov. No: 000013923176 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1942452099 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#ROLLINS, THOMAS B, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 STEVENSON, 
CHRISTOPHER E, DDS 

STEVENSON & NIELSEN PLLC 

2405 N ANKENY BLVD STE 105  

ANKENY, IA 50023-4723 

515-344-3690 

Prov. No: 000015631624 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1730593765 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#STEVENSON, CHRISTOPHER E, DDS#># *<*ANKENY, POLK, IA*>* 
 

DES MOINES 

 ABDEL FATAH, WALID 
ABDEL M, DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

3737 MERLE HAY RD STE 300  

DES MOINES, IA 50310-1238 

515-418-9848 

Prov. No: 000005300574 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1972817591 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#ABDEL FATAH, WALID ABDEL M, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BOHN, COURTNEY DDS 

DENTAL CONNECTIONS INC 

1111 9TH ST STE 190  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2527 

515-244-9136 

Prov. No: 000013762588 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1588019863 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#BOHN, COURTNEY DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
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 BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000015357684 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1457193815 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 BREMEN, MOLLY A, DDS 

MOLLY BREMEN 

7600 FLEUR DR  

DES MOINES, IA 50321-3111 

515-650-4441 

Prov. No: 000013623917 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1043507890 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#BREMEN, MOLLY A, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CHAN, ANDREW W, DDS 

ANDREW W CHAN DDS 

2600 GRAND AVE STE 400  

DES MOINES, IA 50312-5300 

515-246-1933 

Prov. No: 000000266119 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1144488966 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#CHAN, ANDREW W, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 CHYI, SHERRI DDS 

DENTAL CONNECTIONS INC 

1111 9TH ST STE 190  

DES MOINES, IA 50314-2527 

515-244-9136 

Prov. No: 000013593452 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1831690072 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#CHYI, SHERRI DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 MATTA, RAJENDAR DMD 

MATTA DENTAL CARE 

520 SW 9TH ST STE 100  

DES MOINES, IA 50309-1266 

515-262-1923 

Prov. No: 000012904065 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1780814954 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#MATTA, RAJENDAR DMD#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER DES 
MOINES 

6150 SE 14TH ST STE B  

DES MOINES, IA 50320-1719 

515-287-6900 

Prov. No: 000015365719 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1740859883 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS#># *<*DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

Polk County 

WEST DES MOINES 

 BATTH, RAMNEEK K, DMD 

ASPEN DENTAL 

6630 MILLS CIVIC PKWY UNIT 
1110  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
8354 

515-327-7000 

Prov. No: 000015638717 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1619463312 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#BATTH, RAMNEEK K, DMD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

POLK County 

WEST DES MOINES 

 DANIELS, ASHLEY M, DDS 

APPLEWHITE DENTAL IA PC 

4090 WESTOWN PKWY STE 
B1  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
6760 

515-267-0737 

Prov. No: 000013909296 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1740841576 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#DANIELS, ASHLEY M, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

 LEONARD, HANS M, DDS 

ALL SMILES PEDIATRIC 
DENTAL PC 

4090 WESTOWN PKWY STE 
B1  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266-
6760 

515-267-0737 

Prov. No: 000013840732 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1124255799 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#LEONARD, HANS M, DDS#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, POLK, IA*>* 
 

POTTAWATTAMIE County 

COUNCIL BLUFFS 

 BARTON, JAMES H, DDS 

NE OMS SPECIALTY DENTAL 
SERVICES LLC 

201 RIDGE ST STE 308  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
4643 

712-328-8892 

Prov. No: 000013812246 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1215038740 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#BARTON, JAMES H, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 NORD, MARIA L, DDS 

NE OMS SPECIALTY DENTAL 
SERVICES LLC 

201 RIDGE ST STE 308  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
4643 

712-328-8892 

Prov. No: 000015316348 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1174020077 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#NORD, MARIA L, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 QUATTROCCHI, JOSEPH 
DDS 

CO SDS II PLLC 

40 NORTHCREST DR STE 1  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
1698 

712-328-9605 

Prov. No: 000000329347 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1134203516 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#QUATTROCCHI, JOSEPH DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

 VANERMEN, LUCAS P, DDS 

ADVANCED ORAL SURGERY 
OF IOWA PLLC 

3265 S 24TH ST  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501-
6901 

712-309-0480 

Prov. No: 000015619868 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1457970550 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#VANERMEN, LUCAS P, DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
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 ZHANG, TAORAN DDS 

ORTHODONTICS SPECIALTY 
LLC 

55 GLEASON AVE STE 300  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51503-
5010 

712-322-2025 

Prov. No: 000012938204 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1215333547 

Languages: 
English;Mandarin;Chinese 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#ZHANG, TAORAN DDS#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, POTTAWATTAMIE, IA*>* 
 

SCOTT County 

BETTENDORF 

 BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015357680 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1457193815 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#BOUSSELOT, COLE DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS 

KIMBALL & BEECHER 
BETTENDORF PLLC 

3520 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722-1620 

563-359-9165 

Prov. No: 000015365725 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1740859883 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#RICKS, JAYSON D, DDS#># *<*BETTENDORF, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

DAVENPORT 

 OWEIS, REEM R, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

125 SCOTT ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52801-1130 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013651681 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1861883670 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#OWEIS, REEM R, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 OWEIS, REEM R, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

1510 E RUSHOLME ST  

DAVENPORT, IA 52803-2463 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000015567957 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1861883670 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#OWEIS, REEM R, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 OWEIS, REEM R, DDS 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
INC 

500 W RIVER DR  

DAVENPORT, IA 52801-1014 

563-336-3000 

Prov. No: 000013651666 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1861883670 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#OWEIS, REEM R, DDS#># *<*DAVENPORT, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

LE CLAIRE 

 CANNON, CHRISTOPHER 
M, DDS 

RIVERVIEW DENTAL 
SPECIALIST 

1111 CANAL SHORE DR SW  

LE CLAIRE, IA 52753-7602 

563-355-1034 

Prov. No: 000012004002 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1881655710 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#CANNON, CHRISTOPHER M, DDS#># *<*LE CLAIRE, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

 CANNON, MATTHEW C, 
DDS 

RIVERVIEW DENTAL 
SPECIALIST 

1111 CANAL SHORE DR SW  

LE CLAIRE, IA 52753-7602 

563-355-1034 

Prov. No: 000001075323 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1689635518 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#CANNON, MATTHEW C, DDS#># *<*LE CLAIRE, SCOTT, IA*>* 
 

STORY County 

AMES 

 CRAWFORD, JONATHAN 
DDS 

CRAWFORD ENDODONTICS 
PLLC 

515 GRAND AVE STE 102  

AMES, IA 50010-6061 

515-232-2090 

Prov. No: 000000737370 

SPECIALISTS     

NPI: 1942373220 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#CRAWFORD, JONATHAN DDS#># *<*AMES, STORY, IA*>* 
 

WAPELLO County 

OTTUMWA 

 DYER, JON J, DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

1255 THEATRE DR  

OTTUMWA, IA 52501-3772 

641-954-3390 

Prov. No: 000014146450 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1962787911 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#DYER, JON J, DDS#># *<*OTTUMWA, WAPELLO, IA*>* 
 

WEBSTER County 

FORT DODGE 

 HASAN, ISHMAEL K, DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

2953 5TH AVE S  

FORT DODGE, IA 50501-2923 

724-285-4700 

Prov. No: 000015655117 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1902146954 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#HASAN, ISHMAEL K, DDS#># *<*FORT DODGE, WEBSTER, IA*>* 
 

 LUO, BINGQI DDS 

ASPEN DENTAL 

2953 5TH AVE S  

FORT DODGE, IA 50501-2923 

515-576-6656 

Prov. No: 000015449983 

SPECIALISTS  

NPI: 1972207447 

Languages: English 

~<~Dental Services~>~  `<`SPECIALISTS`>`  #<#LUO, BINGQI DDS#># *<*FORT DODGE, WEBSTER, IA*>* 
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Black Hawk County 

CEDAR FALLS 

 MILLER, DANIEL S, MD 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

1409 W 1ST ST  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-268-2020 

Prov. No: 13810 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1427098466 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#MILLER, DANIEL S, MD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 PETRIE, THOMAS PAUL, DO 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

1409 W 1ST ST  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-268-2020 

Prov. No: 45330 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1497075642 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#PETRIE, THOMAS PAUL, DO#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 PUK, MICHAEL JOHN, MD 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

1409 W 1ST ST  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-268-2020 

Prov. No: 13955 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1932153640 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#PUK, MICHAEL JOHN, MD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

WATERLOO 

 MILLER, DANIEL S, MD 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

909 E SAN MARNAN DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50702 

319-233-2020 

Prov. No: 13810 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1427098466 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#MILLER, DANIEL S, MD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 PETRIE, THOMAS PAUL, DO 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

909 E SAN MARNAN DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50702 

319-233-2020 

Prov. No: 45330 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1497075642 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#PETRIE, THOMAS PAUL, DO#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 PUK, MICHAEL JOHN, MD 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

909 E SAN MARNAN DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50702 

319-233-2020 

Prov. No: 13955 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1932153640 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#PUK, MICHAEL JOHN, MD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

Carroll County 

CARROLL 

 CARROLL, JOY MD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC PC 

1236 HEIRES AVE  

CARROLL, IA 51401 

712-792-3318 

Prov. No: 85392 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1649699141 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#CARROLL, JOY MD#># *<*CARROLL, Carroll, IA*>* 
 

Linn County 

CEDAR RAPIDS 

 GAUGER, ELIZABETH MD 

IOWA EYE CENTER 

1650 1ST AVE NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-362-3937 

Prov. No: 70036 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1285950915 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#GAUGER, ELIZABETH MD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 HALL, MICHAEL MD 

IOWA EYE CENTER 

1650 1ST AVE NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-362-3937 

Prov. No: 70037 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1447208889 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#HALL, MICHAEL MD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 MAASSEN, JEFFREY MD 

IOWA EYE CENTER 

1650 1ST AVE NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-362-3937 

Prov. No: 70038 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1124065883 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#MAASSEN, JEFFREY MD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 MULLER, DAVID MD 

IOWA EYE CENTER 

1650 1ST AVE NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-362-3937 

Prov. No: 70039 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1427006881 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#MULLER, DAVID MD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 PRIVETT, BRIAN MD 

IOWA EYE CENTER 

1650 1ST AVE NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-362-3937 

Prov. No: 70043 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1639369432 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#PRIVETT, BRIAN MD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 PUK, DAVID MD 

IOWA EYE CENTER 

1650 1ST AVE NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-362-3937 

Prov. No: 70044 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1124076518 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#PUK, DAVID MD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
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Polk County 

DES MOINES 

 BENSON, CHRISTY MD 

BROADLAWNS MEDICAL 
CENTER 

1801 HICKMAN RD  

DES MOINES, IA 50314 

515-282-3362 

Prov. No: 96731 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1265726913 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#BENSON, CHRISTY MD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

Scott County 

BETTENDORF 

 BOEHM, MICHAEL D, MD 

EYE SURGEONS ASSOC PC 

777 TANGLEFOOT LN  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-323-2020 

Prov. No: 9567 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1912984360 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#BOEHM, MICHAEL D, MD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 ECKHARDT, TINA J, MD 

EYE SURGEONS ASSOC PC 

777 TANGLEFOOT LN  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-323-2020 

Prov. No: 5361 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1952373383 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#ECKHARDT, TINA J, MD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 FREDERICK, JOHN C, MD 

EYE SURGEONS ASSOC PC 

777 TANGLEFOOT LN  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-323-2020 

Prov. No: 14035 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1043297492 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#FREDERICK, JOHN C, MD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 WAGLE, NIKHIL S, MD 

EYE SURGEONS ASSOC PC 

777 TANGLEFOOT LN  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-323-2020 

Prov. No: 10851 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1003893454 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#WAGLE, NIKHIL S, MD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 WYMORE, JAMES G, MD 

EYE SURGEONS ASSOC PC 

777 TANGLEFOOT LN  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-323-2020 

Prov. No: 13950 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1477530830 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#WYMORE, JAMES G, MD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

DAVENPORT 

 PENMATCHA, ASHOK R, 
MD 

DAVENPORT EYE GROUP PC 

1230 E RUSHOLME ST STE 
203 

DAVENPORT, IA 52803 

563-322-0923 

Prov. No: 9805 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1174595516 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#PENMATCHA, ASHOK R, MD#># *<*DAVENPORT, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 SAETRE, SIV BRIT, MD 

DAVENPORT EYE GROUP PC 

1230 E RUSHOLME ST STE 
203 

DAVENPORT, IA 52803 

563-322-0923 

Prov. No: 12491 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1013989441 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#SAETRE, SIV BRIT, MD#># *<*DAVENPORT, Scott, IA*>* 
 

Story County 

AMES 

 CARROLL, JOY MD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC PC 

3500 UNIVERSITY BLVD  

AMES, IA 50010 

515-239-3020 

Prov. No: 85392 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1649699141 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#CARROLL, JOY MD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
 

 CARROLL, JOY MD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC, PC 

1128 DUFF AVE  

AMES, IA 50010 

515-239-4460 

Prov. No: 85392 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1649699141 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#CARROLL, JOY MD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
 

 HAMOUCHE, NICOLAS G, 
MD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC, PC 

1128 DUFF AVE  

AMES, IA 50010 

515-239-4460 

Prov. No: 11305 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1922097252 

Languages: English; Arabic, 
French 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#HAMOUCHE, NICOLAS G, MD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
 

 MORROW, NICOLE MD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC, PC 

1128 DUFF AVE  

AMES, IA 50010 

515-239-4460 

Prov. No: 126223 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1396364956 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#MORROW, NICOLE MD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
 

Wapello County 

OTTUMWA 

 THORGAARD, GREGORY 
LEE, MD 

WOLFE CLINIC PC 

1005 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 
SUITE 110 

OTTUMWA, IA 52501 

641-682-8571 

Prov. No: 13614 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1770585366 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#THORGAARD, GREGORY LEE, MD#># *<*OTTUMWA, Wapello, IA*>* 
 

P
ro

vi
de

r 
D

ire
ct

or
yOPHTHALMOLOGY

73



Vision Services Directory 

 

 Wheelchair Accessible 

*N/A = Not Applicable 

 74  

Woodbury County 

SIOUX CITY 

 BRUENING, BETH K, MD 

BRUENING EYE SPECIALISTS 

5500 SERGEANT RD STE 200 

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106 

712-224-4500 

Prov. No: 50755 

OPHTHALMOLOGY     

NPI: 1467423517 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPHTHALMOLOGY`>`  #<#BRUENING, BETH K, MD#># *<*SIOUX CITY, Woodbury, IA*>* 
 

Adams County 

CORNING 

 THOMSEN, TREY OD 

FAMILY VISION CENTER 
CORNING 

715 DAVIS AVE  

CORNING, IA 50841 

641-322-3147 

Prov. No: 121255 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1285203190 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#THOMSEN, TREY OD#># *<*CORNING, Adams, IA*>* 
 

Appanoose County 

CENTERVILLE 

 ALLETTO, DANIEL W, OD 

INTERNATIONAL EYECARE 
CTR 125 

125 N 13TH ST  

CENTERVILLE, IA 52544 

641-437-4099 

Prov. No: 52008 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1043668700 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ALLETTO, DANIEL W, OD#># *<*CENTERVILLE, Appanoose, IA*>* 
 

 GUINN, TARA OD 

INTERNATIONAL EYECARE 
CTR 125 

125 N 13TH ST  

CENTERVILLE, IA 52544 

641-437-4099 

Prov. No: 102652 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1316586985 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#GUINN, TARA OD#># *<*CENTERVILLE, Appanoose, IA*>* 
 

 JOHNSON, THOMAS 
NORMAN, OD 

INTERNATIONAL EYECARE 
CTR 125 

125 N 13TH ST  

CENTERVILLE, IA 52544 

641-437-4099 

Prov. No: 13903 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1053363390 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#JOHNSON, THOMAS NORMAN, OD#># *<*CENTERVILLE, Appanoose, IA*>* 
 

Benton County 

VINTON 

 BEILBY, SHAWN D, OD 

ADVANCED EYECARE ASSOC 
OF EASTERN IOWA VINTON 
PC 

1113 WEST 3RD ST  

VINTON, IA 52349 

319-472-3848 

Prov. No: 13844 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1710922414 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BEILBY, SHAWN D, OD#># *<*VINTON, Benton, IA*>* 
 

Black Hawk County 

CEDAR FALLS 

 BAILEY III, CHARLES 
STANLEY, OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#753 

525 BRANDILYNN 
BOULEVARD  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-277-9320 

Prov. No: 30006 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1639219223 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BAILEY III, CHARLES STANLEY, OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 BAILEY, ANTHONY D, OD 

ANTHONY D BAILEY OD PC 

4521 CHADWICK RD STE 1 

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-266-1136 

Prov. No: 11797 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1477532562 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BAILEY, ANTHONY D, OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 BOYLE, BRAD OD 

ADVANCED FAMILY EYE 
CARE 

715 BLUEGRASS CIRCLE  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-266-6219 

Prov. No: 54332 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1255781068 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BOYLE, BRAD OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 CAPPER, VONDA OD 

AMY HARTMANN EYE CARE 

3217 CEDAR HEIGHTS DR  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-260-2620 

Prov. No: 123056 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1861500910 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CAPPER, VONDA OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 COOK, LUCAS A, OD 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

1409 W 1ST ST  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-268-2020 

Prov. No: 45045 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1639582901 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#COOK, LUCAS A, OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 CREEDEN, PAUL T, OD 

IOWA EYECARE ASSOCIATES 

516 S DIVISION ST STE 120 

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-266-0345 

Prov. No: 13864 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1033260997 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CREEDEN, PAUL T, OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 GRUWELL, ALLISON OD 

LENSCRAFTERS #473 

6201 UNIVERSITY AVE OFC  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-268-1642 

Prov. No: 118671 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1417667395 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#GRUWELL, ALLISON OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
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 HARTMANN, AMY L, OD 

AMY HARTMANN EYE CARE 

3217 CEDAR HEIGHTS DR  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-260-2620 

Prov. No: 13925 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1508848151 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HARTMANN, AMY L, OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 HARVEY, SHAWNA OD 

IOWA EYECARE ASSOCIATES 

516 S DIVISION ST STE 120 

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-266-0345 

Prov. No: 88227 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1548757586 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HARVEY, SHAWNA OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 JOHNSON, BRADLEY A, OD 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

1409 W 1ST ST  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-268-2020 

Prov. No: 13811 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1619916137 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#JOHNSON, BRADLEY A, OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 KEARNS, CARRIE OD 

ADVANCED FAMILY EYE 
CARE 

715 BLUEGRASS CIRCLE  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-266-6219 

Prov. No: 98461 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1760582308 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KEARNS, CARRIE OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 KREWER, MATTHEW OD 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

1409 W 1ST ST  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-268-2020 

Prov. No: 116497 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1003269721 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KREWER, MATTHEW OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 MENET, CARRIE A, OD 

ADVANCED FAMILY EYE 
CARE 

715 BLUEGRASS CIRCLE  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-266-6219 

Prov. No: 12661 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1821323585 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MENET, CARRIE A, OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 PARSONS, BRADLEY OD 

LENSCRAFTERS #473 

6201 UNIVERSITY AVE OFC  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-268-1642 

Prov. No: 71814 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1053376673 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#PARSONS, BRADLEY OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 SMITH, SUZANNE RENEE, 
OD 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

1409 W 1ST ST  

CEDAR FALLS, IA 50613 

319-268-2020 

Prov. No: 13933 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1740234376 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SMITH, SUZANNE RENEE, OD#># *<*CEDAR FALLS, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

WATERLOO 

 BANE, DAVID R, OD 

TARGET OPTICAL C4221 

1501 E SAN MARNAN DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50702 

319-226-6555 

Prov. No: 13571 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1740408079 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BANE, DAVID R, OD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 BOON, STACI OD 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

909 E SAN MARNAN DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50702 

319-233-2020 

Prov. No: 65796 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1013261510 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BOON, STACI OD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 COOK, LUCAS A, OD 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

909 E SAN MARNAN DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50702 

319-233-2020 

Prov. No: 45045 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1639582901 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#COOK, LUCAS A, OD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 EGAN, KAILA C, OD 

KAILA EGAN, OD PLLC 

220 W Ridgeway Ave. Ste 106  

WATERLOO, IA 50701 

319-236-2020 

Prov. No: 13981 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1851739213 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#EGAN, KAILA C, OD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 FITCH, PHILLIP 
NATHANIEL, OD 

IOWA EYECARE ASSOCIATES, 
PC 

999 HOME PLAZA STE. 100 

WATERLOO, IA 50701 

319-236-0815 

Prov. No: 47957 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1851619811 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#FITCH, PHILLIP NATHANIEL, OD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 HALBUR, EMILY OD 

VISION 4 LESS #79 

2018 SEARS ST  

WATERLOO, IA 50702 

319-226-3746 

Prov. No: 13819 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1417113812 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HALBUR, EMILY OD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 HUBBELL, CARRIE N, OD 

TARGET OPTICAL C4221 

1501 E SAN MARNAN DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50702 

319-226-6555 

Prov. No: 8272 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1215042742 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HUBBELL, CARRIE N, OD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
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 JOHNSON, BRADLEY A, OD 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

909 E SAN MARNAN DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50702 

319-233-2020 

Prov. No: 13811 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1619916137 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#JOHNSON, BRADLEY A, OD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 KNOX, BRADLEY OD 

KNOX EYECARE PC 

1030 ALABAR AVE  

WATERLOO, IA 50701 

319-233-5096 

Prov. No: 13889 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1780654046 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KNOX, BRADLEY OD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 KREWER, MATTHEW OD 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

909 E SAN MARNAN DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50702 

319-233-2020 

Prov. No: 116497 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1003269721 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KREWER, MATTHEW OD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 KUCHERA, HALLIE OD 

ALL ABOUT EYES - 
WATERLOO 

2027 CROSSROADS BLVD  

WATERLOO, IA 50702 

319-505-2142 

Prov. No: 96859 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1568022184 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KUCHERA, HALLIE OD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

 SMITH, SUZANNE RENEE, 
OD 

CEDAR VALLEY MEDICAL 
SPEC 

909 E SAN MARNAN DR  

WATERLOO, IA 50702 

319-233-2020 

Prov. No: 13933 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1740234376 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SMITH, SUZANNE RENEE, OD#># *<*WATERLOO, Black Hawk, IA*>* 
 

Boone County 

BOONE 

 KIM, HANNA OD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC, PC 

718 STORY ST  

BOONE, IA 50036 

515-432-2020 

Prov. No: 101732 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1417235318 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KIM, HANNA OD#># *<*BOONE, Boone, IA*>* 
 

 OLSWING, LESLEY K, OD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC, PC 

718 STORY ST  

BOONE, IA 50036 

515-432-2020 

Prov. No: 46413 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1902069305 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#OLSWING, LESLEY K, OD#># *<*BOONE, Boone, IA*>* 
 

Bremer County 

WAVERLY 

 JEPPESEN, MARK H, OD 

WOLFE CLINIC EYE CTRS 

2020B 3RD AVE NW  

WAVERLY, IA 50677 

319-352-3490 

Prov. No: 15177 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1033101845 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#JEPPESEN, MARK H, OD#># *<*WAVERLY, Bremer, IA*>* 
 

 STEERE-BOLLMAN, 
BRIDGET JANE, OD 

POLLASTRINI & BOLLMAN - 
WAVERLY 

1300 10TH AVE SW  

WAVERLY, IA 50677 

319-352-2020 

Prov. No: 13813 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1639460421 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#STEERE-BOLLMAN, BRIDGET JANE, OD#># *<*WAVERLY, Bremer, IA*>* 
 

 VANDAALEN, LARRY H, OD 

EYE CARE CENTER OF 
WAVERLY 

108 2ND ST NW  

WAVERLY, IA 50677 

319-559-2020 

Prov. No: 14002 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1366474355 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#VANDAALEN, LARRY H, OD#># *<*WAVERLY, Bremer, IA*>* 
 

 WOESTE, NATHANIEL OD 

POLLASTRINI & BOLLMAN - 
WAVERLY 

1300 10TH AVE SW  

WAVERLY, IA 50677 

319-352-2020 

Prov. No: 114264 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1790416857 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WOESTE, NATHANIEL OD#># *<*WAVERLY, Bremer, IA*>* 
 

Buchanan County 

INDEPENDENCE 

 BOYLE, BRAD OD 

ADVANCED FAMILY EYE 
CARE 

2000 SWAN LAKE BLVD STE 1 

INDEPENDENCE, IA 50644 

319-334-6087 

Prov. No: 54332 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1255781068 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BOYLE, BRAD OD#># *<*INDEPENDENCE, Buchanan, IA*>* 
 

 KEARNS, CARRIE OD 

ADVANCED FAMILY EYE 
CARE 

2000 SWAN LAKE BLVD STE 1 

INDEPENDENCE, IA 50644 

319-334-6087 

Prov. No: 98461 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1760582308 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KEARNS, CARRIE OD#># *<*INDEPENDENCE, Buchanan, IA*>* 
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 YEHYAWI, EYAD OD 

ADVANCED FAMILY EYE 
CARE 

2000 SWAN LAKE BLVD STE 1 

INDEPENDENCE, IA 50644 

319-334-6087 

Prov. No: 42891 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1194837823 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#YEHYAWI, EYAD OD#># *<*INDEPENDENCE, Buchanan, IA*>* 
 

 ZIMMER, MARK MATTHEW, 
OD 

DR. MARK M. ZIMMER P.C. 

216 2ND ST NE  

INDEPENDENCE, IA 50644 

319-334-3631 

Prov. No: 13796 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1689670598 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ZIMMER, MARK MATTHEW, OD#># *<*INDEPENDENCE, Buchanan, IA*>* 
 

Buena Vista County 

STORM LAKE 

 VANDERLEI, CLARENCE 
OD 

HAWKEYE EXACT LLC 

318 E 5th St  

STORM LAKE, IA 50588 

712-732-7624 

Prov. No: 52359 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1811347685 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#VANDERLEI, CLARENCE OD#># *<*STORM LAKE, Buena Vista, IA*>* 
 

 WILLHOITE, KENDRA OD 

VISION CARE ASSOCIATES 
PC 

1290 Lake Avenue PO BOX 
1407 

STORM LAKE, IA 50588 

712-732-3233 

Prov. No: 121555 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1922580232 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WILLHOITE, KENDRA OD#># *<*STORM LAKE, Buena Vista, IA*>* 
 

Carroll County 

CARROLL 

 GRETEMAN, FRANK E, OD 

WHYLIE EYE CARE CENTER 

501 N ADAMS ST  

CARROLL, IA 51401 

712-792-9709 

Prov. No: 14005 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1083688691 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#GRETEMAN, FRANK E, OD#># *<*CARROLL, Carroll, IA*>* 
 

 OSTRANDER, JAMIE OD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC PC 

1236 HEIRES AVE  

CARROLL, IA 51401 

712-792-3318 

Prov. No: 14092 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1124015912 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#OSTRANDER, JAMIE OD#># *<*CARROLL, Carroll, IA*>* 
 

Cass County 

ATLANTIC 

 KINKADE, BRIAN K, OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#3394 

1905 E 7TH ST  

ATLANTIC, IA 50022 

712-243-9229 

Prov. No: 26644 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1437257680 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KINKADE, BRIAN K, OD#># *<*ATLANTIC, Cass, IA*>* 
 

Cerro Gordo County 

MASON CITY 

 DAVIS, MARK L, OD 

EYEMART OPTICAL 

624 S MONROE AVE  

MASON CITY, IA 50401 

641-421-1121 

Prov. No: 50139 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1881666014 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#DAVIS, MARK L, OD#># *<*MASON CITY, Cerro Gordo, IA*>* 
 

 KELLAR, JARED L, OD 

CLEAR VIEW EYE CLINIC INC 

595 S ILLINOIS AVE  

MASON CITY, IA 50401 

641-422-3937 

Prov. No: 13778 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1205032331 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KELLAR, JARED L, OD#># *<*MASON CITY, Cerro Gordo, IA*>* 
 

 LUBBEN, GERRIE L, OD 

SHOPKO OPTICAL #4052 

3570 4TH ST SW STE 400 

MASON CITY, IA 50401 

641-424-8271 

Prov. No: 19842 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1043202922 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LUBBEN, GERRIE L, OD#># *<*MASON CITY, Cerro Gordo, IA*>* 
 

Cherokee County 

MARCUS 

 KUDRNA, KATELYN OD 

MARCUS EYECARE 

406 N MAIN ST  

MARCUS, IA 51035 

712-376-2100 

Prov. No: 124531 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1871332973 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KUDRNA, KATELYN OD#># *<*MARCUS, Cherokee, IA*>* 
 

 LANCASTER, ZACHARY OD 

MARCUS EYECARE 

406 N MAIN ST  

MARCUS, IA 51035 

712-376-2100 

Prov. No: 79970 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1295263010 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LANCASTER, ZACHARY OD#># *<*MARCUS, Cherokee, IA*>* 
 

Clarke County 

OSCEOLA 

 HOADLEY, DAVID C, OD 

OSCEOLA VISION CTR PC 

147 S MAIN ST  

OSCEOLA, IA 50213 

641-342-2737 

Prov. No: 13926 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1639153059 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HOADLEY, DAVID C, OD#># *<*OSCEOLA, Clarke, IA*>* 
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Clay County 

SPENCER 

 BREUER, JONI R, OD 

NORTHWEST VISION CARE 

714 S GRAND AVE  

SPENCER, IA 51301 

712-262-3982 

Prov. No: 13893 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1083925572 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BREUER, JONI R, OD#># *<*SPENCER, Clay, IA*>* 
 

 CURRAN, JESSICA OD 

NORTHWEST VISION CARE 

714 S GRAND AVE  

SPENCER, IA 51301 

712-262-3982 

Prov. No: 60499 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1205036993 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CURRAN, JESSICA OD#># *<*SPENCER, Clay, IA*>* 
 

 SCHROEDER, BRYANNE 
OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#2714 

500 11TH ST SW  

SPENCER, IA 51301 

712-262-5451 

Prov. No: 35859 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1972701852 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SCHROEDER, BRYANNE OD#># *<*SPENCER, Clay, IA*>* 
 

Clayton County 

ELKADER 

 STEBEL, CHELSEA OD 

WOODLAND EYE CLINIC PC 

202 S MAIN ST  

ELKADER, IA 52043 

563-245-2304 

Prov. No: 48418 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1659750198 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#STEBEL, CHELSEA OD#># *<*ELKADER, Clayton, IA*>* 
 

 WOODLAND, JOSHUA 
AARON, OD 

WOODLAND EYE CLINIC PC 

202 S MAIN ST  

ELKADER, IA 52043 

563-245-2304 

Prov. No: 44762 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1699784868 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WOODLAND, JOSHUA AARON, OD#># *<*ELKADER, Clayton, IA*>* 
 

WEST DES MOINES 

 ANDERSON, MEAGAN A, 
OD 

MVS VISION 02 

6880 EP TRUE PKWY STE 109 

WEST DES MOINES, IA 52066 

402-933-7232 

Prov. No: 113046 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1750952008 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSON, MEAGAN A, OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Clayton, IA*>* 
 

 MILDER, ANDREW OD 

MVS VISION 02 

6880 EP TRUE PKWY STE 109 

WEST DES MOINES, IA 52066 

402-933-7232 

Prov. No: 121718 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1194509554 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MILDER, ANDREW OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Clayton, IA*>* 
 

Clinton County 

CLINTON 

 ANDERSON, ALYSSA OD 

VIRDI EYE CLINIC OF IOWA 

1015 13th Ave North  

CLINTON, IA 52732 

563-219-8044 

Prov. No: 87907 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1942786249 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSON, ALYSSA OD#># *<*CLINTON, Clinton, IA*>* 
 

 SETCHELL, STACIE L, OD 

VIRDI EYE CLINIC OF IOWA 

1015 13th Ave North  

CLINTON, IA 52732 

563-219-8044 

Prov. No: 9207 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1528220670 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SETCHELL, STACIE L, OD#># *<*CLINTON, Clinton, IA*>* 
 

Dallas County 

PERRY 

 SMITH, TRISHA OD 

EYE CARE ASSOCIATES LLC 

1313 2ND ST  

PERRY, IA 50220 

515-465-4203 

Prov. No: 107390 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1255933669 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SMITH, TRISHA OD#># *<*PERRY, Dallas, IA*>* 
 

WAUKEE 

 BLAKE, ALAINA BETTY, OD 

INSIGHT VISION 

1350 E HICKMAN RD  

WAUKEE, IA 50263 

515-221-9195 

Prov. No: 45812 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1891101002 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BLAKE, ALAINA BETTY, OD#># *<*WAUKEE, Dallas, IA*>* 
 

 HUISMAN, ETHAN E, OD 

ELITE EYE CARE 

1350 SE UNIVERSITY AVE  

WAUKEE, IA 50263 

515-987-3937 

Prov. No: 13978 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1891776365 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HUISMAN, ETHAN E, OD#># *<*WAUKEE, Dallas, IA*>* 
 

 MAGEE, GABRIELLE OD 

ELITE EYE CARE 

1350 SE UNIVERSITY AVE  

WAUKEE, IA 50263 

515-987-3937 

Prov. No: 118454 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1619698388 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MAGEE, GABRIELLE OD#># *<*WAUKEE, Dallas, IA*>* 
 

 PURDUE, LAURA OD 

INSIGHT VISION 

1350 E HICKMAN RD  

WAUKEE, IA 50263 

515-221-9195 

Prov. No: 52885 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1780065771 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#PURDUE, LAURA OD#># *<*WAUKEE, Dallas, IA*>* 
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 TANGMAN, CLAIRE E, OD 

ELITE EYE CARE 

1350 SE UNIVERSITY AVE  

WAUKEE, IA 50263 

515-987-3937 

Prov. No: 97736 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1851959829 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#TANGMAN, CLAIRE E, OD#># *<*WAUKEE, Dallas, IA*>* 
 

Des Moines County 

BURLINGTON 

 BUSH, MICHAEL OD 

BURLINGTON FAMILY 
EYECARE 

3017 W AVENUE  

BURLINGTON, IA 52601 

319-752-1400 

Prov. No: 60879 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1891747234 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BUSH, MICHAEL OD#># *<*BURLINGTON, Des Moines, IA*>* 
 

 GERHARDT, TOD S, OD 

AMERICAN EYECARE PC 

2743 MOUNT PLEASANT ST  

BURLINGTON, IA 52601 

319-754-2020 

Prov. No: 14091 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1093793903 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#GERHARDT, TOD S, OD#># *<*BURLINGTON, Des Moines, IA*>* 
 

 GRANERA, ABIGAIL OD 

AMERICAN EYECARE PC 

2743 MOUNT PLEASANT ST  

BURLINGTON, IA 52601 

319-754-2020 

Prov. No: 84542 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1215445051 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#GRANERA, ABIGAIL OD#># *<*BURLINGTON, Des Moines, IA*>* 
 

 GRANERA, LOGAN OD 

AMERICAN EYECARE PC 

2743 MOUNT PLEASANT ST  

BURLINGTON, IA 52601 

319-754-2020 

Prov. No: 84544 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1306354147 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#GRANERA, LOGAN OD#># *<*BURLINGTON, Des Moines, IA*>* 
 

 RUHL, MATTHEW W, OD 

AMERICAN EYECARE PC 

2743 MOUNT PLEASANT ST  

BURLINGTON, IA 52601 

319-754-2020 

Prov. No: 14340 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1386621985 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#RUHL, MATTHEW W, OD#># *<*BURLINGTON, Des Moines, IA*>* 
 

WEST BURLINGTON 

 O'BRIEN, ERIC D, OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#797 

324 W AGENCY RD  

WEST BURLINGTON, IA 52655 

319-753-3115 

Prov. No: 14206 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1386931921 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#O'BRIEN, ERIC D, OD#># *<*WEST BURLINGTON, Des Moines, IA*>* 
 

Dickinson County 

SPIRIT LAKE 

 CORNWALL, RANDY F, OD 

EYECARE CENTER 

2312 23RD ST  

SPIRIT LAKE, IA 51360 

712-336-1960 

Prov. No: 14081 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1619901550 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CORNWALL, RANDY F, OD#># *<*SPIRIT LAKE, Dickinson, IA*>* 
 

 JENNESS, JACOB OD 

EYECARE CENTER 

2312 23RD ST  

SPIRIT LAKE, IA 51360 

712-336-1960 

Prov. No: 115357 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1326787763 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#JENNESS, JACOB OD#># *<*SPIRIT LAKE, Dickinson, IA*>* 
 

Dubuque County 

DUBUQUE 

 HANSEN, LISA M, OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#2004 

4200 DODGE ST  

DUBUQUE, IA 52003 

563-582-3173 

Prov. No: 16310 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1083676332 

Languages: English; Korean 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HANSEN, LISA M, OD#># *<*DUBUQUE, Dubuque, IA*>* 
 

 KAIN, LAURA OD 

LENSCRAFTERS #122 

555 JOHN F KENNEDY RD STE 
665 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002 

563-582-5188 

Prov. No: 83516 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1285631390 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KAIN, LAURA OD#># *<*DUBUQUE, Dubuque, IA*>* 
 

 MANTERNACH, JEFFREY T, 
OD 

KEY CITY VISION CENTER 

965 MAIN ST  

DUBUQUE, IA 52001 

563-845-7238 

Prov. No: 13942 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1093900037 

Languages: English; Spanish 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MANTERNACH, JEFFREY T, OD#># *<*DUBUQUE, Dubuque, IA*>* 
 

 MCCARTNEY, THERESA M, 
OD 

SHOPKO OPTICAL #4164 

3500 DODGE ST STE 110B 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003 

563-583-5895 

Prov. No: 48303 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1609256627 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MCCARTNEY, THERESA M, OD#># *<*DUBUQUE, Dubuque, IA*>* 
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 PARSONS, BRADLEY OD 

LENSCRAFTERS #122 

555 JOHN F KENNEDY RD STE 
665 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002 

563-582-5188 

Prov. No: 71814 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1053376673 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#PARSONS, BRADLEY OD#># *<*DUBUQUE, Dubuque, IA*>* 
 

DYERSVILLE 

 WOODLAND, JOSHUA 
AARON, OD 

WOODLAND EYE CLINIC PC 

819 9TH ST SE STE B 

DYERSVILLE, IA 52040 

563-875-0006 

Prov. No: 44762 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1699784868 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WOODLAND, JOSHUA AARON, OD#># *<*DYERSVILLE, Dubuque, IA*>* 
 

Fayette County 

OELWEIN 

 MORTENSON, RACHEL V, 
OD 

RACHEL V. MORTENSON, OD 

208 8TH AVE SE  

OELWEIN, IA 50662 

319-283-3628 

Prov. No: 13803 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1679544696 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MORTENSON, RACHEL V, OD#># *<*OELWEIN, Fayette, IA*>* 
 

WEST UNION 

 ADAMS, KATIE OD 

WOODLAND EYE CLINIC PC 

104 N WALNUT ST  

WEST UNION, IA 52175 

563-422-6085 

Prov. No: 122331 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1710500251 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ADAMS, KATIE OD#># *<*WEST UNION, Fayette, IA*>* 
 

 STEBEL, CHELSEA OD 

WOODLAND EYE CLINIC PC 

104 N WALNUT ST  

WEST UNION, IA 52175 

563-422-6085 

Prov. No: 48418 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1659750198 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#STEBEL, CHELSEA OD#># *<*WEST UNION, Fayette, IA*>* 
 

 WOODLAND, JOSHUA 
AARON, OD 

WOODLAND EYE CLINIC PC 

104 N WALNUT ST  

WEST UNION, IA 52175 

563-422-6085 

Prov. No: 44762 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1699784868 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WOODLAND, JOSHUA AARON, OD#># *<*WEST UNION, Fayette, IA*>* 
 

Greene County 

JEFFERSON 

 STALDER, KYLE OD 

CENTRAL IOWA FAMILY 
EYECARE 

207 N CHESTNUT ST  

JEFFERSON, IA 50129 

515-386-3513 

Prov. No: 76029 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1720019029 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#STALDER, KYLE OD#># *<*JEFFERSON, Greene, IA*>* 
 

Grundy County 

CONRAD 

 EDWARDS, COLLIN OD 

EYECARE ASSOCIATES 

103 N MAIN ST  

CONRAD, IA 50621 

641-522-1414 

Prov. No: 98600 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1780245472 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#EDWARDS, COLLIN OD#># *<*CONRAD, Grundy, IA*>* 
 

 MONROE, KACIE OD 

EYECARE ASSOCIATES 

103 N MAIN ST  

CONRAD, IA 50621 

641-522-1414 

Prov. No: 79995 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1811283799 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MONROE, KACIE OD#># *<*CONRAD, Grundy, IA*>* 
 

Guthrie County 

PANORA 

 MARTINSON, CASSANDRA 
OD 

EYE CARE ASSOCIATES LLC 

102 W MAIN ST  

PANORA, IA 50216 

641-755-3699 

Prov. No: 76031 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1750720322 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MARTINSON, CASSANDRA OD#># *<*PANORA, Guthrie, IA*>* 
 

Henry County 

MOUNT PLEASANT 

 HUI, IAN OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#784 

1045 N GRAND AVE  

MOUNT PLEASANT, IA 52641 

319-385-1342 

Prov. No: 92113 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1275910697 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HUI, IAN OD#># *<*MOUNT PLEASANT, Henry, IA*>* 
 

 RUHL, MATTHEW W, OD 

AMERICAN EYECARE 

1802 E WASHINGTON ST STE 
101 

MOUNT PLEASANT, IA 52641 

319-385-2020 

Prov. No: 14340 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1386621985 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#RUHL, MATTHEW W, OD#># *<*MOUNT PLEASANT, Henry, IA*>* 
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Iowa County 

MARENGO 

 FLEMING, PATRICK JOHN, 
OD 

IOWA VALLEY EYE CARE 

1022 COURT AVE  

MARENGO, IA 52301 

319-642-3311 

Prov. No: 127705 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1124289186 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#FLEMING, PATRICK JOHN, OD#># *<*MARENGO, Iowa, IA*>* 
 

Jasper County 

NEWTON 

 PHILLIPS, MALLORI OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#748 

300 IOWA SPEEDWAY DR  

NEWTON, IA 50208 

641-791-5332 

Prov. No: 96217 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1326539826 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#PHILLIPS, MALLORI OD#># *<*NEWTON, Jasper, IA*>* 
 

Jefferson County 

FAIRFIELD 

 SLIWINSKI, DANIEL ROSS, 
OD 

WOLFE FAMILY VISION 
CENTER 

100 S 23RD ST  

FAIRFIELD, IA 52556 

641-472-6151 

Prov. No: 9428 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1932495991 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SLIWINSKI, DANIEL ROSS, OD#># *<*FAIRFIELD, Jefferson, IA*>* 
 

Johnson County 

CORALVILLE 

 Boehme, Jacob OD 

LENSCRAFTERS #681 

1451 CORAL RIDGE AVE STE 
104 

CORALVILLE, IA 52241 

319-354-4175 

Prov. No: 111433 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1942801907 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#Boehme, Jacob OD#># *<*CORALVILLE, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

 CAVETT, RACHEL OD 

AMERICA'S BEST #5006 

2799 COMMERCE DR STE B 

CORALVILLE, IA 52241 

319-645-6203 

Prov. No: 126149 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1821826694 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CAVETT, RACHEL OD#># *<*CORALVILLE, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

 COPELAND, MARTIN R, OD 

PEARLE VISION #8711 

2611 JAMES ST STE 200 

CORALVILLE, IA 52241 

319-466-1252 

Prov. No: 1876 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1215901038 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#COPELAND, MARTIN R, OD#># *<*CORALVILLE, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

 HENRICH, JENNA J, OD 

PEARLE VISION #8711 

2611 JAMES ST STE 200 

CORALVILLE, IA 52241 

319-466-1252 

Prov. No: 63551 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1154734929 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HENRICH, JENNA J, OD#># *<*CORALVILLE, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

 HUEBENER, WAYNE OD 

VISION 4 LESS #218 

1810 N CORAL ST  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241 

319-246-5631 

Prov. No: 89951 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1295841302 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HUEBENER, WAYNE OD#># *<*CORALVILLE, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

 KAIN, LAURA OD 

LENSCRAFTERS #681 

1451 CORAL RIDGE AVE STE 
104 

CORALVILLE, IA 52241 

319-354-4175 

Prov. No: 83516 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1285631390 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KAIN, LAURA OD#># *<*CORALVILLE, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

 LARSON, TRESSA OD 

LENSCRAFTERS #681 

1451 CORAL RIDGE AVE STE 
104 

CORALVILLE, IA 52241 

319-354-4175 

Prov. No: 15736 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1629382189 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LARSON, TRESSA OD#># *<*CORALVILLE, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

 NICKEL, ANNETTE A, OD 

PEARLE VISION #8711 

2611 JAMES ST STE 200 

CORALVILLE, IA 52241 

319-466-1252 

Prov. No: 94547 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1053607093 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NICKEL, ANNETTE A, OD#># *<*CORALVILLE, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

 PARSONS, BRADLEY OD 

LENSCRAFTERS #681 

1451 CORAL RIDGE AVE STE 
104 

CORALVILLE, IA 52241 

319-354-4175 

Prov. No: 71814 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1053376673 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#PARSONS, BRADLEY OD#># *<*CORALVILLE, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

 SCHAEFER, STEPHANIE 
OD 

LENSCRAFTERS #681 

1451 CORAL RIDGE AVE STE 
104 

CORALVILLE, IA 52241 

319-354-4175 

Prov. No: 71817 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1629184353 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SCHAEFER, STEPHANIE OD#># *<*CORALVILLE, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

 SLOOP, KARMA OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#2827 

2801 COMMERCE DR  

CORALVILLE, IA 52241 

319-545-6419 

Prov. No: 28784 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1568427631 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SLOOP, KARMA OD#># *<*CORALVILLE, Johnson, IA*>* 
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 WENDLER, CASSIDY OD 

PEARLE VISION #8711 

2611 JAMES ST STE 200 

CORALVILLE, IA 52241 

319-466-1252 

Prov. No: 115047 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1184299091 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WENDLER, CASSIDY OD#># *<*CORALVILLE, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

IOWA CITY 

 BORKOVEC, REBECCA OD 

JENSEN EYECARE CENTER 

640 HWY 1 W STE 2 

IOWA CITY, IA 52246 

319-338-6700 

Prov. No: 129071 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1356653521 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BORKOVEC, REBECCA OD#># *<*IOWA CITY, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

 JENSEN, DAVID OD 

JENSEN EYECARE CENTER 

640 HWY 1 W STE 2 

IOWA CITY, IA 52246 

319-338-6700 

Prov. No: 129070 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1164400875 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#JENSEN, DAVID OD#># *<*IOWA CITY, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

 KRUEGER, PAUL L, OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#1721 

919 HWY 1 WEST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52246 

319-338-4151 

Prov. No: 14637 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1902908627 

Languages: English; Spanish 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KRUEGER, PAUL L, OD#># *<*IOWA CITY, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

 WOLFE, DANIEL OD 

DANIEL R WOLFE OD PC 

218 E WASHINGTON ST  

IOWA CITY, IA 52240 

319-338-6800 

Prov. No: 122831 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1346325248 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WOLFE, DANIEL OD#># *<*IOWA CITY, Johnson, IA*>* 
 

Lee County 

FORT MADISON 

 GERHARDT, TOD S, OD 

AMERICAN EYECARE PC 

2235 AVENUE L  

FORT MADISON, IA 52627 

319-372-2020 

Prov. No: 14091 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1093793903 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#GERHARDT, TOD S, OD#># *<*FORT MADISON, Lee, IA*>* 
 

 GRANERA, LOGAN OD 

AMERICAN EYECARE PC 

2235 AVENUE L  

FORT MADISON, IA 52627 

319-372-2020 

Prov. No: 84544 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1306354147 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#GRANERA, LOGAN OD#># *<*FORT MADISON, Lee, IA*>* 
 

 RUHL, MATTHEW W, OD 

AMERICAN EYECARE PC 

2235 AVENUE L  

FORT MADISON, IA 52627 

319-372-2020 

Prov. No: 14340 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1386621985 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#RUHL, MATTHEW W, OD#># *<*FORT MADISON, Lee, IA*>* 
 

 VOGELPOHL, DEREK 
PAUL, OD 

CLEAR VIEW VISION CENTER 

1001 AVENUE H STE 2 

FORT MADISON, IA 52627 

319-316-6016 

Prov. No: 9878 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1073951612 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#VOGELPOHL, DEREK PAUL, OD#># *<*FORT MADISON, Lee, IA*>* 
 

KEOKUK 

 GRANERA, LOGAN OD 

AMERICAN EYECARE PC 

2025 MAIN ST  

KEOKUK, IA 52632 

319-524-2020 

Prov. No: 84544 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1306354147 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#GRANERA, LOGAN OD#># *<*KEOKUK, Lee, IA*>* 
 

 PECK, LARRY D, OD 

VISION CLINIC 

1813 MAIN ST  

KEOKUK, IA 52632 

319-524-3651 

Prov. No: 14033 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1730174129 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#PECK, LARRY D, OD#># *<*KEOKUK, Lee, IA*>* 
 

 RUHL, MATTHEW W, OD 

AMERICAN EYECARE PC 

2025 MAIN ST  

KEOKUK, IA 52632 

319-524-2020 

Prov. No: 14340 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1386621985 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#RUHL, MATTHEW W, OD#># *<*KEOKUK, Lee, IA*>* 
 

Linn County 

CEDAR RAPIDS 

 ANDERSON, TOM OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

510 10TH ST SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403 

319-365-2868 

Prov. No: 52879 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1669460770 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSON, TOM OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 BERGER, RYAN OD 

CEDAR RAPIDS EYE CARE 

4207 GLASS RD NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-366-4455 

Prov. No: 83062 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1720468044 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BERGER, RYAN OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 BURR, LYNDA OD 

TARGET OPTICAL C4147 

3400 EDGEWOOD RD SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404 

319-396-5005 

Prov. No: 73727 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1144225194 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BURR, LYNDA OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
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 CHRISTENSEN, DAVID W, 
OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

510 10TH ST SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403 

319-365-2868 

Prov. No: 52880 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1891775276 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CHRISTENSEN, DAVID W, OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 COLANDER, AIMEE M, OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

510 10TH ST SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403 

319-365-2868 

Prov. No: 13979 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1215223532 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#COLANDER, AIMEE M, OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 DIGMANN, LORI OD 

MILLER FAMILY EYECARE 

576 BOYSON RD NE #104 

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-373-3737 

Prov. No: 68357 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1952382442 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#DIGMANN, LORI OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 FITZGERALD, DEANN M, 
OD 

DRD. FITZGERALD AND 
ASSOC. 

3225 WILLIAMS PKWY SW STE 
1 

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404 

319-366-3500 

Prov. No: 13959 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1619958428 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#FITZGERALD, DEANN M, OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 FRANCIS, DENNIS OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

510 10TH ST SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403 

319-365-2868 

Prov. No: 52878 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1558341537 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#FRANCIS, DENNIS OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 HEYING, KARA OD 

CEDAR RAPIDS EYE CARE 

4207 GLASS RD NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-366-4455 

Prov. No: 85784 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1184615379 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HEYING, KARA OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 HEYING, TODD OD 

CEDAR RAPIDS EYE CARE 

4207 GLASS RD NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-366-4455 

Prov. No: 73654 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1275524795 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HEYING, TODD OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 HOKE, BRYAN OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#1528 

2645 NE BLAIRS FERRY RD  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-393-7688 

Prov. No: 107213 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1215367073 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HOKE, BRYAN OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 KANG, SAM C, OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#2716 

3601 29TH AVE SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404 

319-390-9969 

Prov. No: 13989 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1922088038 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KANG, SAM C, OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 KINGUS, ROBERT T, OD 

CORRIDOR FAMILY EYECARE 

5350 KIRKWOOD BLVD SW 
STE 100 

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404 

319-365-2946 

Prov. No: 64084 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1619182219 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KINGUS, ROBERT T, OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 MILLER, ELLEN C, OD 

MILLER FAMILY EYECARE 

576 BOYSON RD NE #104 

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-373-3737 

Prov. No: 13837 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1710038245 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MILLER, ELLEN C, OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 MORTENSON, RACHEL V, 
OD 

LENSCRAFTERS #2265 

4801 1ST AVE SE SP 1 

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-393-0776 

Prov. No: 13803 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1679544696 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MORTENSON, RACHEL V, OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 MYERS, PEYTON OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

510 10TH ST SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403 

319-365-2868 

Prov. No: 113191 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1164151569 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MYERS, PEYTON OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 NELSON, RYAN W, OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

510 10TH ST SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403 

319-365-2868 

Prov. No: 52751 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1538320288 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NELSON, RYAN W, OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 PARSONS, BRADLEY OD 

LENSCRAFTERS #171 

2315 EDGEWOOD RD STE 110 

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404 

319-396-1616 

Prov. No: 71814 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1053376673 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#PARSONS, BRADLEY OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
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 PFEIFER, JASON S, OD 

TARGET OPTICAL C4147 

3400 EDGEWOOD RD SW  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404 

319-396-5005 

Prov. No: 14651 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1497765457 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#PFEIFER, JASON S, OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 SCHAEFER, STEPHANIE 
OD 

CEDAR RAPIDS EYE CARE 

4207 GLASS RD NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-366-4455 

Prov. No: 71817 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1629184353 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SCHAEFER, STEPHANIE OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 THORSON, MORGAN E, OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

510 10TH ST SE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403 

319-365-2868 

Prov. No: 115907 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1902463151 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#THORSON, MORGAN E, OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 WINTER-RUNDELL, 
CHRISTINE OD 

CEDAR RAPIDS EYE CARE 

4207 GLASS RD NE  

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 

319-366-4455 

Prov. No: 75374 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1053302588 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WINTER-RUNDELL, CHRISTINE OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 YEHYAWI, EYAD OD 

DRD. FITZGERALD AND 
ASSOC. 

3225 WILLIAMS PKWY SW STE 
1 

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52404 

319-366-3500 

Prov. No: 42891 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1194837823 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#YEHYAWI, EYAD OD#># *<*CEDAR RAPIDS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

HIAWATHA 

 ANDERSON, TOM OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

405 S BLAIRSFERRY 
CROSSING  

HIAWATHA, IA 52233 

319-743-3937 

Prov. No: 52879 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1669460770 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ANDERSON, TOM OD#># *<*HIAWATHA, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 COLANDER, AIMEE M, OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

405 S BLAIRSFERRY 
CROSSING  

HIAWATHA, IA 52233 

319-743-3937 

Prov. No: 13979 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1215223532 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#COLANDER, AIMEE M, OD#># *<*HIAWATHA, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 CRUISE, KIMBERLY OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

405 S BLAIRSFERRY 
CROSSING  

HIAWATHA, IA 52233 

319-743-3937 

Prov. No: 52749 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1437129558 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CRUISE, KIMBERLY OD#># *<*HIAWATHA, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 FRANCIS, DENNIS OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

405 S BLAIRSFERRY 
CROSSING  

HIAWATHA, IA 52233 

319-743-3937 

Prov. No: 52878 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1558341537 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#FRANCIS, DENNIS OD#># *<*HIAWATHA, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 NELSON, RYAN W, OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

405 S BLAIRSFERRY 
CROSSING  

HIAWATHA, IA 52233 

319-743-3937 

Prov. No: 52751 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1538320288 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NELSON, RYAN W, OD#># *<*HIAWATHA, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 THORSON, MORGAN E, OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

405 S BLAIRSFERRY 
CROSSING  

HIAWATHA, IA 52233 

319-743-3937 

Prov. No: 115907 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1902463151 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#THORSON, MORGAN E, OD#># *<*HIAWATHA, Linn, IA*>* 
 

MARION 

 ALBRECHT, TROY OD 

INSIGHT VISION INC 

1415 BLAIRS FERRY RD  

MARION, IA 52302 

319-377-5343 

Prov. No: 68359 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1053392522 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ALBRECHT, TROY OD#># *<*MARION, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 CHRISTENSEN, DAVID W, 
OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

1065 E POST RD  

MARION, IA 52302 

319-377-2222 

Prov. No: 52880 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1891775276 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CHRISTENSEN, DAVID W, OD#># *<*MARION, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 COLANDER, AIMEE M, OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

1065 E POST RD  

MARION, IA 52302 

319-377-2222 

Prov. No: 13979 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1215223532 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#COLANDER, AIMEE M, OD#># *<*MARION, Linn, IA*>* 
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 CRUISE, KIMBERLY OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

1065 E POST RD  

MARION, IA 52302 

319-377-2222 

Prov. No: 52749 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1437129558 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CRUISE, KIMBERLY OD#># *<*MARION, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 DIGMANN, LORI OD 

INSIGHT VISION INC 

1415 BLAIRS FERRY RD  

MARION, IA 52302 

319-377-5343 

Prov. No: 68357 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1952382442 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#DIGMANN, LORI OD#># *<*MARION, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 FRANCIS, DENNIS OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

1065 E POST RD  

MARION, IA 52302 

319-377-2222 

Prov. No: 52878 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1558341537 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#FRANCIS, DENNIS OD#># *<*MARION, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 HAND, DOUGLAS OD 

INSIGHT VISION INC 

1415 BLAIRS FERRY RD  

MARION, IA 52302 

319-377-5343 

Prov. No: 68358 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1689655169 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HAND, DOUGLAS OD#># *<*MARION, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 MYERS, PEYTON OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

1065 E POST RD  

MARION, IA 52302 

319-377-2222 

Prov. No: 113191 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1164151569 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MYERS, PEYTON OD#># *<*MARION, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 NELSON, RYAN W, OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

1065 E POST RD  

MARION, IA 52302 

319-377-2222 

Prov. No: 52751 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1538320288 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NELSON, RYAN W, OD#># *<*MARION, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 THORSON, MORGAN E, OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

1065 E POST RD  

MARION, IA 52302 

319-377-2222 

Prov. No: 115907 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1902463151 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#THORSON, MORGAN E, OD#># *<*MARION, Linn, IA*>* 
 

ROBINS 

 CHRISTENSEN, DAVID W, 
OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

915 ROBINS SQUARE DR  

ROBINS, IA 52328 

319-294-8888 

Prov. No: 52880 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1891775276 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CHRISTENSEN, DAVID W, OD#># *<*ROBINS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 COLANDER, AIMEE M, OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

915 ROBINS SQUARE DR  

ROBINS, IA 52328 

319-294-8888 

Prov. No: 13979 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1215223532 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#COLANDER, AIMEE M, OD#># *<*ROBINS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 CRUISE, KIMBERLY OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

915 ROBINS SQUARE DR  

ROBINS, IA 52328 

319-294-8888 

Prov. No: 52749 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1437129558 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CRUISE, KIMBERLY OD#># *<*ROBINS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 FRANCIS, DENNIS OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

915 ROBINS SQUARE DR  

ROBINS, IA 52328 

319-294-8888 

Prov. No: 52878 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1558341537 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#FRANCIS, DENNIS OD#># *<*ROBINS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 MYERS, PEYTON OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

915 ROBINS SQUARE DR  

ROBINS, IA 52328 

319-294-8888 

Prov. No: 113191 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1164151569 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MYERS, PEYTON OD#># *<*ROBINS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 NELSON, RYAN W, OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

915 ROBINS SQUARE DR  

ROBINS, IA 52328 

319-294-8888 

Prov. No: 52751 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1538320288 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NELSON, RYAN W, OD#># *<*ROBINS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

 THORSON, MORGAN E, OD 

IOWA EYE CARE 

915 ROBINS SQUARE DR  

ROBINS, IA 52328 

319-294-8888 

Prov. No: 115907 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1902463151 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#THORSON, MORGAN E, OD#># *<*ROBINS, Linn, IA*>* 
 

Lucas County 

CHARITON 

 HEAVERLO, JON D, OD 

OSCEOLA VISION CTR PC 

131 N MAIN ST  

CHARITON, IA 50049 

641-774-7507 

Prov. No: 13921 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1669437968 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HEAVERLO, JON D, OD#># *<*CHARITON, Lucas, IA*>* 
 

P
ro

vi
de

r 
D

ire
ct

or
yOPTOMETRISTS

85



Vision Services Directory 

 

 Wheelchair Accessible 

*N/A = Not Applicable 

 86  

 HOADLEY, DAVID C, OD 

OSCEOLA VISION CTR PC 

131 N MAIN ST  

CHARITON, IA 50049 

641-774-7507 

Prov. No: 13926 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1639153059 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HOADLEY, DAVID C, OD#># *<*CHARITON, Lucas, IA*>* 
 

Mahaska County 

OSKALOOSA 

 OTT, ANDREW THOMAS, 
OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#1393 

2203 A AVE W STE C 

OSKALOOSA, IA 52577 

641-673-9187 

Prov. No: 47349 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1013320985 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#OTT, ANDREW THOMAS, OD#># *<*OSKALOOSA, Mahaska, IA*>* 
 

Marion County 

KNOXVILLE 

 PHILLIPS, MALLORI OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#2935 

814 W BELL AVE  

KNOXVILLE, IA 50138 

641-828-7993 

Prov. No: 96217 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1326539826 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#PHILLIPS, MALLORI OD#># *<*KNOXVILLE, Marion, IA*>* 
 

PELLA 

 HUSTON, CHRISTOPHER T, 
OD 

WHYLIE EYE CARE CENTER # 
305 

1534 WASHINGTON STREET  

PELLA, IA 50219 

641-628-2530 

Prov. No: 13854 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1518931674 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HUSTON, CHRISTOPHER T, OD#># *<*PELLA, Marion, IA*>* 
 

Marshall County 

MARSHALLTOWN 

 CARNAHAN, KYLE OD 

EYECARE ASSOCIATES 

501 E MAIN ST  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158 

641-752-1511 

Prov. No: 129542 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1184395816 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CARNAHAN, KYLE OD#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, Marshall, IA*>* 
 

 EDWARDS, COLLIN OD 

EYECARE ASSOCIATES 

501 E MAIN ST  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158 

641-752-1511 

Prov. No: 98600 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1780245472 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#EDWARDS, COLLIN OD#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, Marshall, IA*>* 
 

 FELDMAN, CONNIE OD 

EYECARE ASSOCIATES 

501 E MAIN ST  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158 

641-752-1511 

Prov. No: 60768 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1245200583 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#FELDMAN, CONNIE OD#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, Marshall, IA*>* 
 

 MONROE, KACIE OD 

EYECARE ASSOCIATES 

501 E MAIN ST  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158 

641-752-1511 

Prov. No: 79995 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1811283799 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MONROE, KACIE OD#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, Marshall, IA*>* 
 

 SCRIMGER, MALLORY OD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC, PC 

421 E MERLE HIBBS BLVD  

MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158 

641-753-5585 

Prov. No: 103540 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1114568383 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SCRIMGER, MALLORY OD#># *<*MARSHALLTOWN, Marshall, IA*>* 
 

Montgomery County 

RED OAK 

 JONES, TRAVIS OD 

JONES OD PLLC 

1409 N 2ND ST  

RED OAK, IA 51566 

712-623-5551 

Prov. No: 51549 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1720464878 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#JONES, TRAVIS OD#># *<*RED OAK, Montgomery, IA*>* 
 

Plymouth County 

LE MARS 

 DERUYTER, REBECCA A, 
OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#1625 

1111 HOLTON DR  

LE MARS, IA 51031 

712-546-6868 

Prov. No: 13839 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1083716070 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#DERUYTER, REBECCA A, OD#># *<*LE MARS, Plymouth, IA*>* 
 

 LANCASTER, ZACHARY OD 

LE MARS EYECARE 

26 5TH AVE NW  

LE MARS, IA 51031 

712-546-6685 

Prov. No: 79970 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1295263010 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LANCASTER, ZACHARY OD#># *<*LE MARS, Plymouth, IA*>* 
 

 O'NEAL, MICHAEL A, OD 

EXACT EYE CARE 

38 CENTRAL AVE NE  

LE MARS, IA 51031 

712-546-6803 

Prov. No: 77163 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1932647054 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#O'NEAL, MICHAEL A, OD#># *<*LE MARS, Plymouth, IA*>* 
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Polk County 

ALTOONA 

 HELLSTERN, KARI OD 

FOCUS FAMILY EYE CARE PC 

550 36TH AVE SW STE K1 

ALTOONA, IA 50009 

515-518-8283 

Prov. No: 49108 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1538542717 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HELLSTERN, KARI OD#># *<*ALTOONA, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 MATTHAIDESS, SHERI L, 
OD 

WHYLIE EYE CARE CENTERS 
#303 

501 8TH ST SE  

ALTOONA, IA 50009 

515-967-6605 

Prov. No: 14704 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1780658302 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MATTHAIDESS, SHERI L, OD#># *<*ALTOONA, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 TRAN, NGUYEN N, OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#2764 

3501 8TH ST SW  

ALTOONA, IA 50009 

515-967-1837 

Prov. No: 17839 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1396847067 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#TRAN, NGUYEN N, OD#># *<*ALTOONA, Polk, IA*>* 
 

ANKENY 

 ASMAN, LISA M, OD 

ELITE EYE CARE 

1620 N ANKENY BLVD STE 106 

ANKENY, IA 50023 

515-963-7902 

Prov. No: 65292 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1700334752 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ASMAN, LISA M, OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 BROOKS, LISA R, OD 

EYEMART OPTICAL 

119 N ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023 

515-965-8858 

Prov. No: 14022 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1013981638 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BROOKS, LISA R, OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 DIELEMAN, MACY OD 

ELITE EYE CARE 

1620 N ANKENY BLVD STE 106 

ANKENY, IA 50023 

515-963-7902 

Prov. No: 104672 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1891148151 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#DIELEMAN, MACY OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 DONAHUE, JOSEPH OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#892 

1002 SE NATIONAL DR  

ANKENY, IA 50021 

515-963-1112 

Prov. No: 3148 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1487797643 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#DONAHUE, JOSEPH OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 GIST, RUSSELL R., OD 

WORLD OF VISION 

1810 SW WHITE BIRCH CIR 
STE 109 

ANKENY, IA 50023 

515-965-8488 

Prov. No: 96 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1780650945 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#GIST, RUSSELL R., OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 KAHNK, JESSE OD 

PRAIRIE VIEW EYECARE 

1345 SW PARK SQUARE DR 
STE 106 

ANKENY, IA 50023 

515-305-2922 

Prov. No: 123078 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1649617788 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KAHNK, JESSE OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 KLEVE, LINDSAY L, OD 

TARGET OPTICAL C4101 

2135 SE DELAWARE AVE  

ANKENY, IA 50021 

515-964-0444 

Prov. No: 43622 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1518305622 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KLEVE, LINDSAY L, OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 NEGRETE, ROBERT OD 

VISUAL EYES 

324 S ANKENY BLVD  

ANKENY, IA 50023 

515-964-8929 

Prov. No: 80784 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1447218003 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NEGRETE, ROBERT OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 NESHEIM, JASON A, OD 

EYE CARE OF IOWA ANKENY 

1310 SW STATE ST STE A 

ANKENY, IA 50023 

818-422-9162 

Prov. No: 43052 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1104875319 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NESHEIM, JASON A, OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 ROMSDAHL, ERIK OD 

CHILD AND FAMILY VISION 
CTR 

2525 N ANKENY BLVD STE 109 

ANKENY, IA 50023 

515-964-7541 

Prov. No: 639 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1790092914 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ROMSDAHL, ERIK OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 SAWATZKY, KELSI OD 

ELITE EYE CARE 

1620 N ANKENY BLVD STE 106 

ANKENY, IA 50023 

515-963-7902 

Prov. No: 66540 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1245768076 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SAWATZKY, KELSI OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
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 SAWATZKY, KELSI OD 

WORLD OF VISION 

1810 SW WHITE BIRCH CIR 
STE 109 

ANKENY, IA 50023 

515-965-8488 

Prov. No: 66540 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1245768076 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SAWATZKY, KELSI OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 SEUFERER, EMILY OD 

WORLD OF VISION 

1810 SW WHITE BIRCH CIR 
STE 109 

ANKENY, IA 50023 

515-965-8488 

Prov. No: 126245 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1821841776 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SEUFERER, EMILY OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 TANGMAN, CLAIRE E, OD 

WORLD OF VISION 

1810 SW WHITE BIRCH CIR 
STE 109 

ANKENY, IA 50023 

515-965-8488 

Prov. No: 97736 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1851959829 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#TANGMAN, CLAIRE E, OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 THAYER, PETER OD 

TARGET OPTICAL C4101 

2135 SE DELAWARE AVE  

ANKENY, IA 50021 

515-964-0444 

Prov. No: 70050 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1568774099 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#THAYER, PETER OD#># *<*ANKENY, Polk, IA*>* 
 

CLIVE 

 POWELL, ROBERT OD 

VOGUE VISION CTR 

9749 UNIVERSITY AVE  

CLIVE, IA 50325 

515-223-5000 

Prov. No: 13918 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1558506402 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#POWELL, ROBERT OD#># *<*CLIVE, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 SOULTS, KELLY OD 

HEARTLAND FAMILY 
EYECARE 

1250 NW 128TH ST STE 150 

CLIVE, IA 50325 

515-223-9595 

Prov. No: 82475 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1932189354 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SOULTS, KELLY OD#># *<*CLIVE, Polk, IA*>* 
 

DES MOINES 

 BARTLETT, BRAD OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#1723 

5101 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320 

515-287-7891 

Prov. No: 27888 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1508972613 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BARTLETT, BRAD OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 BELL, LUCAS J, OD 

BROADLAWNS MEDICAL 
CENTER 

1801 HICKMAN RD  

DES MOINES, IA 50314 

515-282-3362 

Prov. No: 45046 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1154679561 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BELL, LUCAS J, OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 BLASCO, JAMES A, OD 

EYE CARE OF IOWA  EAST 
DES MOINES 

2574 HUBBELL AVE STE 111 

DES MOINES, IA 50317 

515-262-1094 

Prov. No: 43892 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1295784494 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BLASCO, JAMES A, OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 BUDAHN, MICHAEL OD 

VISION 4 LESS 

5201 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320 

515-287-2115 

Prov. No: 96017 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1619126307 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BUDAHN, MICHAEL OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 DONNER, MATTHEW J, OD 

DES MOINES EYE CARE 

2600 GRAND AVE STE 202 

DES MOINES, IA 50312 

515-243-1667 

Prov. No: 14058 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1275761793 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#DONNER, MATTHEW J, OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 HAAG, BRIAN PETER, OD 

VOGUE VISION CTR 

2405 INGERSOLL AVE  

DES MOINES, IA 50312 

515-244-2338 

Prov. No: 36151 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1992853139 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HAAG, BRIAN PETER, OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 HUSEMAN, TERRY D, OD 

HUSEMAN EYECARE 

3800 MERLE HAY RD #407  

DES MOINES, IA 50310 

515-278-1653 

Prov. No: 14076 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1699745125 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HUSEMAN, TERRY D, OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 INGRAM, DREW A, OD 

WHYLIE EYE CARE CENTERS 
#302 

3725 INGERSOLL AVE  

DES MOINES, IA 50312 

515-255-5533 

Prov. No: 13781 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1528329869 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#INGRAM, DREW A, OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 KRUGER, MICHAEL OD 

DES MOINES EYE CARE 

2600 GRAND AVE STE 202 

DES MOINES, IA 50312 

515-243-1667 

Prov. No: 66998 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1851383111 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KRUGER, MICHAEL OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
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 LEE, BERNARD OD 

EYE CARE OF IOWA SOUTH 
DES MOINES 

200 ARMY POST RD STE 16 

DES MOINES, IA 50315 

515-287-5565 

Prov. No: 42748 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1821047036 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LEE, BERNARD OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 NABERHAUS, JOEL OD 

BROADLAWNS MEDICAL 
CENTER 

1801 HICKMAN RD  

DES MOINES, IA 50314 

515-282-3362 

Prov. No: 121722 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1255076543 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NABERHAUS, JOEL OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 NEIGHBORS, JEFFREY OD 

EYEGLASS WORLD #8255 

6351 SE 14TH ST  

DES MOINES, IA 50320 

515-953-2020 

Prov. No: 130050 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1386657641 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NEIGHBORS, JEFFREY OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 POWELL, ROBERT OD 

VOGUE VISION CTR 

2472 E EUCLID AVE  

DES MOINES, IA 50317 

515-262-7555 

Prov. No: 13918 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1558506402 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#POWELL, ROBERT OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 ROOT, MONIQUE P, OD 

BROADLAWNS MEDICAL 
CENTER 

1801 HICKMAN RD  

DES MOINES, IA 50314 

515-282-3362 

Prov. No: 43676 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1184623860 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ROOT, MONIQUE P, OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 ROOT, MONIQUE P, OD 

BROADLAWNS MEDICAL 
CENTER 

2508 E UNIVERSITY AVE  

DES MOINES, IA 50317 

515-282-3278 

Prov. No: 43676 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1184623860 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ROOT, MONIQUE P, OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 WESTRUM, JESSE D, OD 

BROADLAWNS MEDICAL 
CENTER 

1801 HICKMAN RD  

DES MOINES, IA 50314 

515-282-3362 

Prov. No: 20675 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1093001091 

Languages: English; Spanish 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WESTRUM, JESSE D, OD#># *<*DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

GRIMES 

 BELL, LUCAS J, OD 

PRECISION FAMILY EYECARE 

270 W 1ST ST STE H  

GRIMES, IA 50111 

515-986-2821 

Prov. No: 45046 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1154679561 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BELL, LUCAS J, OD#># *<*GRIMES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 FRANZEEN, BLAKE B, OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#5748 

2150 E 1ST ST  

GRIMES, IA 50111 

515-986-9351 

Prov. No: 14047 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1043280977 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#FRANZEEN, BLAKE B, OD#># *<*GRIMES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 THORNTON, BRENT L, OD 

PRECISION FAMILY EYECARE 

270 W 1ST ST STE H  

GRIMES, IA 50111 

515-986-2821 

Prov. No: 49301 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1841545225 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#THORNTON, BRENT L, OD#># *<*GRIMES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

JOHNSTON 

 WHITMORE, SAMUEL P, OD 

WHYLIE EYE CARE CENTERS 
#304 

5280 NW 86TH ST  

JOHNSTON, IA 50131 

515-270-8545 

Prov. No: 14020 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1003096629 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WHITMORE, SAMUEL P, OD#># *<*JOHNSTON, Polk, IA*>* 
 

PLEASANT HILL 

 DRAAYER, DANIEL E, OD 

WHYLIE EYE CARE CENTERS 
#306 

4510 E UNIVERSITY AVE  

PLEASANT HILL, IA 50327 

515-244-5146 

Prov. No: 15913 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1306810627 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#DRAAYER, DANIEL E, OD#># *<*PLEASANT HILL, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 LEE, BERNARD OD 

EYE CARE OF IOWA 
PLEASANT HILL 

5075 E UNIVERSITY AVE  

PLEASANT HILL, IA 50327 

515-225-0877 

Prov. No: 42748 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1821047036 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LEE, BERNARD OD#># *<*PLEASANT HILL, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 MEHRL, KASSANDRA OD 

EYE CARE OF IOWA 
PLEASANT HILL 

5075 E UNIVERSITY AVE  

PLEASANT HILL, IA 50327 

515-225-0877 

Prov. No: 121762 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1568039568 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MEHRL, KASSANDRA OD#># *<*PLEASANT HILL, Polk, IA*>* 
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URBANDALE 

 GERHARDT, TOD S, OD 

TARGET OPTICAL C4220 

11148 PLUM DR  

URBANDALE, IA 50322 

515-270-6338 

Prov. No: 14091 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1093793903 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#GERHARDT, TOD S, OD#># *<*URBANDALE, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 JANSMA, KELLY N, OD 

TARGET OPTICAL C4220 

11148 PLUM DR  

URBANDALE, IA 50322 

515-270-6338 

Prov. No: 42706 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1649229857 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#JANSMA, KELLY N, OD#># *<*URBANDALE, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 NEGRETE, ROBERT OD 

TARGET OPTICAL C4220 

11148 PLUM DR  

URBANDALE, IA 50322 

515-270-6338 

Prov. No: 80784 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1447218003 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NEGRETE, ROBERT OD#># *<*URBANDALE, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 PHILLIPS, MALLORI OD 

TARGET OPTICAL C4220 

11148 PLUM DR  

URBANDALE, IA 50322 

515-270-6338 

Prov. No: 96217 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1326539826 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#PHILLIPS, MALLORI OD#># *<*URBANDALE, Polk, IA*>* 
 

WEST DES MOINES 

 BLOM, PAIGE R, OD 

AMERICA'S BEST #5481 

2600 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 
220 

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266 

515-225-3700 

Prov. No: 98696 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1215589882 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BLOM, PAIGE R, OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 Christensen, Todd W, OD 

JC PENNEY OPTICAL 10919 

1551 VALLEY WEST DR  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266 

515-223-7215 

Prov. No: 50055 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1760536825 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#Christensen, Todd W, OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 DONAHUE, JOSEPH OD 

WARBY PARKER-JORDAN 
CREEK 

101 JORDAN CREEK PKWY 
11376  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266 

855-550-0743 

Prov. No: 3148 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1487797643 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#DONAHUE, JOSEPH OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 ECKHART, HEATH K, OD 

STYLEYES WEST DES 
MOINES 

6630 MILLS CIVIC PKWY STE 
6120 

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266 

515-225-6447 

Prov. No: 956 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1851485064 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ECKHART, HEATH K, OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 EVANS, SHANE OD 

EYE CARE OF IOWA WEST 
DES MOINES 

1905 E P TRUE PKWY  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50265 

515-225-0877 

Prov. No: 42710 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1730138942 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#EVANS, SHANE OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 FRANZEEN, LEXIE L, OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#3762 

6365 STAGECOACH DR  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266 

515-453-2766 

Prov. No: 23084 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1235157223 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#FRANZEEN, LEXIE L, OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 HARPER, KREG OD 

EYE CARE OF IOWA WEST 
DES MOINES 

1905 E P TRUE PKWY  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50265 

515-225-0877 

Prov. No: 66654 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1720095292 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HARPER, KREG OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 LOCK, JENESSA OD 

LENSCRAFTERS #5220 

101 JORDAN CREEK PKWY 
STE 12190 

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266 

515-267-1047 

Prov. No: 106700 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1093895781 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LOCK, JENESSA OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 LOCK, JENESSA OD 

TARGET OPTICAL C4363 

5405 MILLS CIVIC PKWY  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266 

515-223-6207 

Prov. No: 106700 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1093895781 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LOCK, JENESSA OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 LOCK, MICHAEL OD 

LENSCRAFTERS #5220 

101 JORDAN CREEK PKWY 
STE 12190 

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266 

515-267-1047 

Prov. No: 106703 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1649350331 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LOCK, MICHAEL OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
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 OVERTON, JENNIFER OD 

WHYLIE EYE CARE CENTERS 
#307 

1540 VALLEY W DR  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50265 

515-223-8666 

Prov. No: 14045 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1578537007 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#OVERTON, JENNIFER OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 WEIS, JOEL OD 

EYE CARE OF IOWA WEST 
DES MOINES 

1905 E P TRUE PKWY  

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50265 

515-225-0877 

Prov. No: 53192 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1477991768 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WEIS, JOEL OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

 WITTROCK, KRISTINA N, 
OD 

STYLEYES WEST DES 
MOINES 

6630 MILLS CIVIC PKWY STE 
6120 

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266 

515-225-6447 

Prov. No: 13797 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1366430068 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WITTROCK, KRISTINA N, OD#># *<*WEST DES MOINES, Polk, IA*>* 
 

WINDSOR HEIGHTS 

 WESTRUM, JESSE D, OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#1764 

1001 73RD ST  

WINDSOR HEIGHTS, IA 50324 

515-274-6452 

Prov. No: 20675 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1093001091 

Languages: English; Spanish 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WESTRUM, JESSE D, OD#># *<*WINDSOR HEIGHTS, Polk, IA*>* 
 

Pottawattamie County 

COUNCIL BLUFFS 

 CHEATHAM, KYLE OD 

VISION SPECIALISTS 

2514 W BROADWAY  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501 

712-322-3097 

Prov. No: 67671 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1568568384 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CHEATHAM, KYLE OD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, Pottawattamie, IA*>* 
 

 JONES, TRAVIS OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#1965 

3201 MANAWA CENTRE DR  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501 

712-366-5101 

Prov. No: 51549 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1720464878 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#JONES, TRAVIS OD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, Pottawattamie, IA*>* 
 

 JOSE, BARRY OD 

FAMILY EYECARE CENTER 

1601 AVE D  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501 

712-323-5213 

Prov. No: 110639 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1881657617 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#JOSE, BARRY OD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, Pottawattamie, IA*>* 
 

 KEITH, JORDAN OD 

VISION SPECIALISTS 

2514 W BROADWAY  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501 

712-322-3097 

Prov. No: 115569 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1861646937 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KEITH, JORDAN OD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, Pottawattamie, IA*>* 
 

 KINGSLEY, JONATHAN OD 

VISION SPECIALISTS 

2514 W BROADWAY  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501 

712-322-3097 

Prov. No: 128921 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1033891585 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KINGSLEY, JONATHAN OD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, Pottawattamie, IA*>* 
 

 LEMPP, RYAN P, OD 

FAMILY EYECARE CENTER 

1601 AVE D  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501 

712-323-5213 

Prov. No: 48666 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1619932720 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LEMPP, RYAN P, OD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, Pottawattamie, IA*>* 
 

 NEUMANN, TAYLOR C, OD 

WAHL OPTICAL 

204 S 35TH ST STE 100 

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501 

712-322-4554 

Prov. No: 66079 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1720437262 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NEUMANN, TAYLOR C, OD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, Pottawattamie, IA*>* 
 

 SCHRAMM, TREVOR OD 

VISION SPECIALISTS 

2514 W BROADWAY  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501 

712-322-3097 

Prov. No: 104357 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1033736400 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SCHRAMM, TREVOR OD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, Pottawattamie, IA*>* 
 

 STEVENS, LEAH OD 

FAMILY EYECARE CENTER 

1601 AVE D  

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501 

712-323-5213 

Prov. No: 110646 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1992228399 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#STEVENS, LEAH OD#># *<*COUNCIL BLUFFS, Pottawattamie, IA*>* 
 

Poweshiek County 

GRINNELL 

 COLLINGS, SCOTT OD 

CLARITY EYECARE 

619 6TH AVE  

GRINNELL, IA 50112 

641-450-1041 

Prov. No: 86881 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1467616383 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#COLLINGS, SCOTT OD#># *<*GRINNELL, Poweshiek, IA*>* 
 

P
ro

vi
de

r 
D

ire
ct

or
yOPTOMETRISTS

91



Vision Services Directory 

 

 Wheelchair Accessible 

*N/A = Not Applicable 

 92  

Scott County 

BETTENDORF 

 BALDWIN, SCOTT OD 

EYE SURGEONS ASSOC PC 

777 TANGLEFOOT LN  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-323-2020 

Prov. No: 52239 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1366794695 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BALDWIN, SCOTT OD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 BURGETT, SARAH R, OD 

EYE SURGEONS ASSOC PC 

777 TANGLEFOOT LN  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-323-2020 

Prov. No: 9552 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1467715276 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BURGETT, SARAH R, OD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 CHIZEK, AARON MICHAEL, 
OD 

BETTENDORF EYECARE CTR 

2543 Tech Dr  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-359-4446 

Prov. No: 13922 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1992764450 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CHIZEK, AARON MICHAEL, OD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 CHIZEK, AMMIE MARIE, OD 

BETTENDORF EYECARE CTR 

2543 Tech Dr  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-359-4446 

Prov. No: 9877 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1801859228 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CHIZEK, AMMIE MARIE, OD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 HANSEL, BRIAN D, OD 

EYE SURGEONS ASSOC PC 

777 TANGLEFOOT LN  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-323-2020 

Prov. No: 14015 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1982833653 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HANSEL, BRIAN D, OD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 HEDEN, JEFFREY S, OD 

EYE SURGEONS ASSOC PC 

777 TANGLEFOOT LN  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-323-2020 

Prov. No: 9700 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1770580797 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HEDEN, JEFFREY S, OD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 ISGRIG, JONATHAN RYAN, 
OD 

EYE SURGEONS ASSOC PC 

777 TANGLEFOOT LN  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-323-2020 

Prov. No: 49142 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1376953042 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ISGRIG, JONATHAN RYAN, OD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 KLUVER, CHAD R, OD 

EYE SURGEONS ASSOC PC 

777 TANGLEFOOT LN  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-323-2020 

Prov. No: 13935 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1982680237 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KLUVER, CHAD R, OD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 MAXWELL, KARSEN OD 

EYE SURGEONS ASSOC PC 

777 TANGLEFOOT LN  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-323-2020 

Prov. No: 120251 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1619653995 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MAXWELL, KARSEN OD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 PETERS, JOSEPH CONNER, 
OD 

BETTENDORF EYECARE CTR 

2543 Tech Dr  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-359-4446 

Prov. No: 88690 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1902399298 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#PETERS, JOSEPH CONNER, OD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 URBAITIS, JOSEPH OD 

WADDINGHAM-URBAITIS AND 
ASSOCIATES PC 

3279 UTICA RIDGE RD  

BETTENDORF, IA 52722 

563-355-4716 

Prov. No: 128127 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1497776983 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#URBAITIS, JOSEPH OD#># *<*BETTENDORF, Scott, IA*>* 
 

DAVENPORT 

 JOHNSON, RANDALL R, OD 

JOHNSON EYECARE PC 

4622 PROGRESS DR STE B 

DAVENPORT, IA 52807 

563-345-6777 

Prov. No: 14013 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1780640391 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#JOHNSON, RANDALL R, OD#># *<*DAVENPORT, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 NIX, LISA A, OD 

RIVERSIDE FAMILY EYECARE 

1645 W KIMBERLY RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52806 

563-391-3937 

Prov. No: 13650 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1225094881 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NIX, LISA A, OD#># *<*DAVENPORT, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 NIXON, SUSAN D, OD 

TARGET OPTICAL C4002 

5225 ELMORE AVE  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807 

563-355-5731 

Prov. No: 63370 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1417282195 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NIXON, SUSAN D, OD#># *<*DAVENPORT, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 PHILLIPS, MARGARET OD 

LIFETIME EYEHEALTH ASSOC 

1718 E KIMBERLY RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807 

563-355-3912 

Prov. No: 9829 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1700804093 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#PHILLIPS, MARGARET OD#># *<*DAVENPORT, Scott, IA*>* 
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 SETCHELL, STACIE L, OD 

VIRDI EYE CLINIC OF IOWA 

4624 PROGRESS DR SUITE C  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807 

563-359-3357 

Prov. No: 9207 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1528220670 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#SETCHELL, STACIE L, OD#># *<*DAVENPORT, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 STADELMAN, DAN L, OD 

LIFETIME EYEHEALTH ASSOC 

1718 E KIMBERLY RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807 

563-355-3912 

Prov. No: 9091 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1770501801 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#STADELMAN, DAN L, OD#># *<*DAVENPORT, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 STAKELEY, CAITLYN OD 

LIFETIME EYEHEALTH ASSOC 

1718 E KIMBERLY RD  

DAVENPORT, IA 52807 

563-355-3912 

Prov. No: 118577 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1417692161 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#STAKELEY, CAITLYN OD#># *<*DAVENPORT, Scott, IA*>* 
 

ELDRIDGE 

 CHIZEK, AMMIE MARIE, OD 

ADVANCED EYECARE 

251 N 6TH AVE  

ELDRIDGE, IA 52748 

563-285-4001 

Prov. No: 9877 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1801859228 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CHIZEK, AMMIE MARIE, OD#># *<*ELDRIDGE, Scott, IA*>* 
 

 PETERS, JOSEPH CONNER, 
OD 

ADVANCED EYECARE 

251 N 6TH AVE  

ELDRIDGE, IA 52748 

563-285-4001 

Prov. No: 88690 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1902399298 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#PETERS, JOSEPH CONNER, OD#># *<*ELDRIDGE, Scott, IA*>* 
 

LE CLAIRE 

 NIX, LISA A, OD 

RIVERSIDE FAMILY EYE CARE 

126 S CODY RD  

LE CLAIRE, IA 52753 

563-289-2020 

Prov. No: 13650 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1225094881 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NIX, LISA A, OD#># *<*LE CLAIRE, Scott, IA*>* 
 

Shelby County 

HARLAN 

 CHRISTENSEN, JAY C, OD 

HARLAN EYE CARE 

712 DURANT ST  

HARLAN, IA 51537 

712-755-2020 

Prov. No: 14029 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1992705404 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CHRISTENSEN, JAY C, OD#># *<*HARLAN, Shelby, IA*>* 
 

 MERCHANT, KRISTI OD 

HARLAN EYE CARE 

712 DURANT ST  

HARLAN, IA 51537 

712-755-2020 

Prov. No: 124671 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1669213666 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MERCHANT, KRISTI OD#># *<*HARLAN, Shelby, IA*>* 
 

Sioux County 

ROCK VALLEY 

 BEAVER, REES OD 

FOUR EYES PLLC 

1423 MAIN ST  

ROCK VALLEY, IA 51247 

712-451-6540 

Prov. No: 96827 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1932768793 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BEAVER, REES OD#># *<*ROCK VALLEY, Sioux, IA*>* 
 

Story County 

AMES 

 DAVIS, MARK L, OD 

EYEMART OPTICAL 

620 LINCOLN WAY  

AMES, IA 50010 

515-598-5111 

Prov. No: 50139 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1881666014 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#DAVIS, MARK L, OD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
 

 DONNER, MATTHEW J, OD 

AMES EYE CLINIC 

201 10TH ST  

AMES, IA 50010 

515-232-3451 

Prov. No: 14058 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1275761793 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#DONNER, MATTHEW J, OD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
 

 HANSON, KATIE NICOLE, 
OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#4256 

534 S DUFF AVE  

AMES, IA 50010 

515-956-3553 

Prov. No: 28921 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1568693273 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#HANSON, KATIE NICOLE, OD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
 

 KOENIG, CARRIE J, OD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC, PC 

3600 W LINCOLN WAY STE 1 

AMES, IA 50014 

515-663-4888 

Prov. No: 14019 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1881684652 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KOENIG, CARRIE J, OD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
 

 KRUGER, MICHAEL OD 

AMES EYE CLINIC 

201 10TH ST  

AMES, IA 50010 

515-232-3451 

Prov. No: 66998 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1851383111 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KRUGER, MICHAEL OD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
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 LARSON, JULIE OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#4256 

534 S DUFF AVE  

AMES, IA 50010 

515-956-3553 

Prov. No: 31625 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1730149410 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LARSON, JULIE OD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
 

 LIPSEY, PHAEDRA OD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC PC 

3500 UNIVERSITY BLVD  

AMES, IA 50010 

515-239-3020 

Prov. No: 126384 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1356046254 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LIPSEY, PHAEDRA OD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
 

 LIPSEY, PHAEDRA OD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC, PC 

1128 DUFF AVE  

AMES, IA 50010 

515-239-4460 

Prov. No: 126384 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1356046254 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LIPSEY, PHAEDRA OD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
 

 OLSWING, LESLEY K, OD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC PC 

3500 UNIVERSITY BLVD  

AMES, IA 50010 

515-239-3020 

Prov. No: 46413 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1902069305 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#OLSWING, LESLEY K, OD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
 

 OLSWING, LESLEY K, OD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC, PC 

1128 DUFF AVE  

AMES, IA 50010 

515-239-4460 

Prov. No: 46413 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1902069305 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#OLSWING, LESLEY K, OD#># *<*AMES, Story, IA*>* 
 

NEVADA 

 DUGGER, KRISTIAN L, OD 

MCFARLAND CLINIC, PC 

1018 6TH ST STE 101  

NEVADA, IA 50201 

515-382-4626 

Prov. No: 13971 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1295723633 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#DUGGER, KRISTIAN L, OD#># *<*NEVADA, Story, IA*>* 
 

Tama County 

TOLEDO 

 EDWARDS, COLLIN OD 

EYECARE ASSOCIATES 

1001 B SOUTH COUNTY RD  

TOLEDO, IA 52342 

641-484-5509 

Prov. No: 98600 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1780245472 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#EDWARDS, COLLIN OD#># *<*TOLEDO, Tama, IA*>* 
 

 FELDMAN, CONNIE OD 

EYECARE ASSOCIATES 

1001 B SOUTH COUNTY RD  

TOLEDO, IA 52342 

641-484-5509 

Prov. No: 60768 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1245200583 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#FELDMAN, CONNIE OD#># *<*TOLEDO, Tama, IA*>* 
 

Union County 

CRESTON 

 KINKADE, BRIAN K, OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#1435 

806 LAUREL ST  

CRESTON, IA 50801 

641-782-5455 

Prov. No: 26644 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1437257680 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KINKADE, BRIAN K, OD#># *<*CRESTON, Union, IA*>* 
 

 THOMSEN, JOHN OD 

FAMILY VISION CENTER 
CRESTON 

807 N SUMNER AVE  

CRESTON, IA 50801 

641-782-2111 

Prov. No: 120925 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1205801941 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#THOMSEN, JOHN OD#># *<*CRESTON, Union, IA*>* 
 

 WEIS, JOEL OD 

CRESTON VISION CLINIC 

1610 W TOWNLINE STE 115 

CRESTON, IA 50801 

641-782-7619 

Prov. No: 53192 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1477991768 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#WEIS, JOEL OD#># *<*CRESTON, Union, IA*>* 
 

Wapello County 

OTTUMWA 

 ALTFILLISCH, MARK A, OD 

DR J BRENT ALTFILLISCH OD 
PC 

224 E MAIN ST  

OTTUMWA, IA 52501 

641-683-3937 

Prov. No: 13917 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1093814014 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#ALTFILLISCH, MARK A, OD#># *<*OTTUMWA, Wapello, IA*>* 
 

 COLLETT, JEFFREY P, OD 

WOLFE CLINIC PC 

1005 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 
SUITE 110 

OTTUMWA, IA 52501 

641-682-8571 

Prov. No: 13840 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1912909516 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#COLLETT, JEFFREY P, OD#># *<*OTTUMWA, Wapello, IA*>* 
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 MCCULLEN, JESSICA A, 
OD 

OSCEOLA VISION CTR., 
PC/DBA OTTUMWA EYE CARE 

816 ALBIA RD  

OTTUMWA, IA 52501 

641-682-9816 

Prov. No: 13894 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1518220102 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MCCULLEN, JESSICA A, OD#># *<*OTTUMWA, Wapello, IA*>* 
 

 MCCULLEN, NICHOLAS OD 

EYEMART OPTICAL 

1141 N QUINCY AVE  

OTTUMWA, IA 52501 

641-682-9822 

Prov. No: 10572 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1376854745 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MCCULLEN, NICHOLAS OD#># *<*OTTUMWA, Wapello, IA*>* 
 

Warren County 

INDIANOLA 

 MEINTS, KIRK OD 

VOGUE VISION CTR 

105 N BUXTON ST  

INDIANOLA, IA 50125 

515-961-2515 

Prov. No: 14011 

OPTOMETRISTS  

NPI: 1821072265 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MEINTS, KIRK OD#># *<*INDIANOLA, Warren, IA*>* 
 

 NELSON, RICHARD L, OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#1491 

1500 N JEFFERSON WAY  

INDIANOLA, IA 50125 

515-961-7573 

Prov. No: 9818 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1437137429 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NELSON, RICHARD L, OD#># *<*INDIANOLA, Warren, IA*>* 
 

Woodbury County 

SERGEANT BLUFF 

 KUDRNA, KATELYN OD 

SERGEANT BLUFF EYECARE 
PC 

105 GAUL DR  

SERGEANT BLUFF, IA 51054 

712-943-9400 

Prov. No: 124531 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1871332973 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KUDRNA, KATELYN OD#># *<*SERGEANT BLUFF, Woodbury, IA*>* 
 

 LEFEBER, TYLER DEAN, 
OD 

SERGEANT BLUFF EYECARE 
PC 

105 GAUL DR  

SERGEANT BLUFF, IA 51054 

712-943-9400 

Prov. No: 66331 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1376071811 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#LEFEBER, TYLER DEAN, OD#># *<*SERGEANT BLUFF, Woodbury, IA*>* 
 

 MERCHANT, KRISTI OD 

SERGEANT BLUFF EYECARE 
PC 

105 GAUL DR  

SERGEANT BLUFF, IA 51054 

712-943-9400 

Prov. No: 124671 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1669213666 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#MERCHANT, KRISTI OD#># *<*SERGEANT BLUFF, Woodbury, IA*>* 
 

 UHL, BENJAMIN A, OD 

SERGEANT BLUFF EYECARE 
PC 

105 GAUL DR  

SERGEANT BLUFF, IA 51054 

712-943-9400 

Prov. No: 13780 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1437311792 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#UHL, BENJAMIN A, OD#># *<*SERGEANT BLUFF, Woodbury, IA*>* 
 

SIOUX CITY 

 BRODKEY, DANIEL L, OD 

DANIEL BRODKEY OD PC 

5404 MORNINGSIDE AVE  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106 

712-274-2020 

Prov. No: 13787 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1811997802 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#BRODKEY, DANIEL L, OD#># *<*SIOUX CITY, Woodbury, IA*>* 
 

 KORVER, RACHEL OD 

SHOPKO OPTICAL #4040 

2927 HAMILTON BLVD  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51104 

712-255-5869 

Prov. No: 128489 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1235023409 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KORVER, RACHEL OD#># *<*SIOUX CITY, Woodbury, IA*>* 
 

 KRAUSE, BRITTANY J, OD 

SHOPKO OPTICAL #4040 

2927 HAMILTON BLVD  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51104 

712-255-5869 

Prov. No: 48622 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1801148143 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#KRAUSE, BRITTANY J, OD#># *<*SIOUX CITY, Woodbury, IA*>* 
 

 NELSON, MAUREEN R, OD 

SHARP EYES FAMILY VISION 
CENTER PLC 

3075 FLOYD BLVD  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51108 

712-560-0316 

Prov. No: 13622 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1245480540 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NELSON, MAUREEN R, OD#># *<*SIOUX CITY, Woodbury, IA*>* 
 

 NELSON, MAUREEN R, OD 

WALMART VISION CENTER 
#1361 

3400 SINGING HILLS BLVD  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106 

712-252-5493 

Prov. No: 13622 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1245480540 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#NELSON, MAUREEN R, OD#># *<*SIOUX CITY, Woodbury, IA*>* 
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 RUDLOFF, RYAN OD 

BRUENING EYE SPECIALISTS 

5500 SERGEANT RD STE 200 

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106 

712-224-4500 

Prov. No: 84183 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1114419009 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#RUDLOFF, RYAN OD#># *<*SIOUX CITY, Woodbury, IA*>* 
 

 VANNATTA, DENNIS ROY, 
OD 

SOUTHERN HILLS EYECARE 
PC 

4600 SINGING HILLS BLVD  

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106 

712-271-4600 

Prov. No: 48919 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1144212358 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#VANNATTA, DENNIS ROY, OD#># *<*SIOUX CITY, Woodbury, IA*>* 
 

Wright County 

BELMOND 

 CAPPER, VONDA OD 

WOLFE FAMILY VISION 
CENTER 

307 E MAIN ST  

BELMOND, IA 50421 

641-444-3380 

Prov. No: 123056 

OPTOMETRISTS     

NPI: 1861500910 

Languages: English 

~<~Vision Services~>~  `<`OPTOMETRISTS`>`  #<#CAPPER, VONDA OD#># *<*BELMOND, Wright, IA*>* 
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3100 Easton Square Place 
Third Floor - Health Plan 
Columbus, OH 43219 
IMPORTANT PLAN INFORMATION 

 
 
 
 

This directory was updated for January-February, 2026. 
MercyOne Health Plan 

3100 Easton Square Place 
Third Floor - Health Plan 

Columbus, OH 43219 
 

 
Mount Carmel MediGold (HMO/PPO), Saint Alphonsus Health Plan (HMO/PPO), MercyOne Health Plan 
(HMO/PPO), Trinity Health Plan of Michigan and Trinity Health Plan New York are part of a Medicare 
Advantage organization with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in a plan depends on contract renewal. Benefits 
vary by county. Mount Carmel MediGold, Saint Alphonsus Health Plan, MercyOne Health Plan, Trinity Health 
Plan of Michigan and Trinity Health Plan New York comply with applicable Federal civil rights laws and do 
not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, sexual orientation, sex (defined as 
sex at birth, legal sex and/or sex stereotyping) and gender (includes gender identity, gender expression 
and/or pregnancy). For more information, please call Member Services at 800-240-3851 (TTY: 711), 8 a.m.–
8 p.m., 7 days a week. Medicare is also available at 1-800-MEDICARE, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. 
ATENCIÓN: Si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística. Llame al 
800-240-3851 (TTY: 711).  
注意：如果您使用繁體中文，您可以免費 獲得語言援助服務。請致電 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711).  

 

 

Members 
1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711) 
8 a.m. – 8 p.m., 7 days a week* 

 
*On certain holidays, your call will be 
handled by our automated phone system. 

 
Prospective Members 
1-800-964-4525 (TTY 711) 
8 a.m. – 8 p.m., M-F** 

 
**From September 6 to March 31, call 
center hours are 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven 
days a week. 

For more recent information or other 
questions, please contact Member Services at 
1-800-240-3851 or, for TTY users, 711, 8 a.m. 
- 8 p.m., 7 days a week, or visit 
https://www.thpmedicare.org/mercyone. 

 
Changes to our pharmacy network may occur 
during the benefit year. An updated pharmacy 
directory is located on our website at 
https://www.thpmedicare.org/mercyone. You 
may also call Member Services for updated 
provider information. 
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	County/City:  LINN/CENTRAL CITY
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  LINN/MARION
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  LOUISA/COLUMBUS CITY
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  LUCAS/CHARITON
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  LYON/INWOOD
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  MADISON/WINTERSET
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  MAHASKA/OSKALOOSA
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  MARION/KNOXVILLE
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  MARSHALL/MARSHALLTOWN
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  MILLS/GLENWOOD
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  MITCHELL/OSAGE
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  MUSCATINE/MUSCATINE
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  MUSCATINE/WEST LIBERTY
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  PLYMOUTH/LE MARS
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POLK/ALTOONA
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POLK/ANKENY
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POLK/BONDURANT
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POLK/CARLISLE
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POLK/CLIVE
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POLK/DES MOINES
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POLK/GRIMES
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POLK/JOHNSTON
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POLK/PLEASANT HILL
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POLK/POLK CITY
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POLK/URBANDALE
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POLK/WEST DES MOINES
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  Polk/WEST DES MOINES
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POTTAWATTAMIE/AVOCA
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  POTTAWATTAMIE/COUNCIL BLUFFS
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  RINGGOLD/LAMONI
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  RINGGOLD/MOUNT AYR
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  SCOTT/BETTENDORF
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  SCOTT/BLUE GRASS
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  SCOTT/DAVENPORT
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  SCOTT/ELDRIDGE
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  SHELBY/HARLAN
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  SIOUX/SIOUX CENTER
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  STORY/AMES
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  STORY/NEVADA
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  STORY/STORY CITY
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  TAMA/DYSART
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  VAN BUREN/KEOSAUQUA
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  WAPELLO/OTTUMWA
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  WARREN/INDIANOLA
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  WARREN/NORWALK
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  WASHINGTON/WASHINGTON
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  WAYNE/CORYDON
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  WEBSTER/FORT DODGE
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  WINNEBAGO/BUFFALO CENTER
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  WINNEBAGO/FOREST CITY
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  WOODBURY/MOVILLE
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  WOODBURY/SIOUX CITY
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  WORTH/NORTHWOOD
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  WRIGHT/CLARION
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  WRIGHT/EAGLE GROVE
	GENERAL DENTISTS

	County/City:  BLACK HAWK/CEDAR FALLS
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  BLACK HAWK/WATERLOO
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  CERRO GORDO/MASON CITY
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  CLINTON/CLINTON
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  DALLAS/WAUKEE
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  DUBUQUE/DUBUQUE
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  JOHNSON/CORALVILLE
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  JOHNSON/IOWA CITY
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  JOHNSON/NORTH LIBERTY
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  LINN/CEDAR RAPIDS
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  LINN/MARION
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  MARSHALL/MARSHALLTOWN
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  MUSCATINE/MUSCATINE
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  POLK/ANKENY
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  POLK/DES MOINES
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  Polk/WEST DES MOINES
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  POLK/WEST DES MOINES
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  POTTAWATTAMIE/COUNCIL BLUFFS
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  SCOTT/BETTENDORF
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  SCOTT/DAVENPORT
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  SCOTT/LE CLAIRE
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  STORY/AMES
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  WAPELLO/OTTUMWA
	SPECIALISTS

	County/City:  WEBSTER/FORT DODGE
	SPECIALISTS



	Vision Services
	State: IA
	County/City:  Black Hawk/CEDAR FALLS
	OPHTHALMOLOGY

	County/City:  Black Hawk/WATERLOO
	OPHTHALMOLOGY

	County/City:  Carroll/CARROLL
	OPHTHALMOLOGY

	County/City:  Linn/CEDAR RAPIDS
	OPHTHALMOLOGY

	County/City:  Polk/DES MOINES
	OPHTHALMOLOGY

	County/City:  Scott/BETTENDORF
	OPHTHALMOLOGY

	County/City:  Scott/DAVENPORT
	OPHTHALMOLOGY

	County/City:  Story/AMES
	OPHTHALMOLOGY

	County/City:  Wapello/OTTUMWA
	OPHTHALMOLOGY

	County/City:  Woodbury/SIOUX CITY
	OPHTHALMOLOGY

	County/City:  Adams/CORNING
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Appanoose/CENTERVILLE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Benton/VINTON
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Black Hawk/CEDAR FALLS
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Black Hawk/WATERLOO
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Boone/BOONE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Bremer/WAVERLY
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Buchanan/INDEPENDENCE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Buena Vista/STORM LAKE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Carroll/CARROLL
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Cass/ATLANTIC
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Cerro Gordo/MASON CITY
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Cherokee/MARCUS
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Clarke/OSCEOLA
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Clay/SPENCER
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Clayton/ELKADER
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Clayton/WEST DES MOINES
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Clinton/CLINTON
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Dallas/PERRY
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Dallas/WAUKEE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Des Moines/BURLINGTON
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Des Moines/WEST BURLINGTON
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Dickinson/SPIRIT LAKE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Dubuque/DUBUQUE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Dubuque/DYERSVILLE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Fayette/OELWEIN
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Fayette/WEST UNION
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Greene/JEFFERSON
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Grundy/CONRAD
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Guthrie/PANORA
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Henry/MOUNT PLEASANT
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Iowa/MARENGO
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Jasper/NEWTON
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Jefferson/FAIRFIELD
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Johnson/CORALVILLE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Johnson/IOWA CITY
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Lee/FORT MADISON
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Lee/KEOKUK
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Linn/CEDAR RAPIDS
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Linn/HIAWATHA
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Linn/MARION
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Linn/ROBINS
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Lucas/CHARITON
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Mahaska/OSKALOOSA
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Marion/KNOXVILLE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Marion/PELLA
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Marshall/MARSHALLTOWN
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Montgomery/RED OAK
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Plymouth/LE MARS
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Polk/ALTOONA
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Polk/ANKENY
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Polk/CLIVE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Polk/DES MOINES
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Polk/GRIMES
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Polk/JOHNSTON
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Polk/PLEASANT HILL
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Polk/URBANDALE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Polk/WEST DES MOINES
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Polk/WINDSOR HEIGHTS
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Pottawattamie/COUNCIL BLUFFS
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Poweshiek/GRINNELL
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Scott/BETTENDORF
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Scott/DAVENPORT
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Scott/ELDRIDGE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Scott/LE CLAIRE
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Shelby/HARLAN
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Sioux/ROCK VALLEY
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Story/AMES
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Story/NEVADA
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Tama/TOLEDO
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Union/CRESTON
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Wapello/OTTUMWA
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Warren/INDIANOLA
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Woodbury/SERGEANT BLUFF
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Woodbury/SIOUX CITY
	OPTOMETRISTS

	County/City:  Wright/BELMOND
	OPTOMETRISTS




